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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3MI         6MI         9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Patrick Jenkins        M20-24       1/110       17:24       34:10       51:01    5:40     1:14:09
2     Matthew Kuik           M01-19        1/30       17:24       34:10       51:01    5:45     1:15:12
3     Matthew Borneman       M20-24       2/110       18:05       35:58       53:25    5:58     1:18:05
4     Jace Galley            M01-19        2/30       17:31       35:31       53:26    6:00     1:18:26
5     Ben Lindell            M25-29       1/159       17:22       35:22       54:05    6:08     1:20:20
6     Jonah Grant            M20-24       3/110       18:34       36:41       54:54    6:13     1:21:25
7     Matthew Hutter         M35-39       1/111       18:57       38:08       57:03    6:21     1:23:05
8     Joshua Melby           M25-29       2/159       18:04       36:22       55:10    6:25     1:23:59
9     Rourke Lenz            M01-19        3/30       19:30       38:35       57:58    6:27     1:24:23
10    Hayden Johnston        M01-19        4/30       18:32       37:24       56:51    6:27     1:24:30
11    Cam Blegen             M25-29       3/159       19:38       39:36       59:26    6:31     1:25:24
12    Joe Kilkus             M25-29       4/159       18:34       37:48       57:34    6:34     1:25:56
13    Chris W. Jungkans      M50-54        1/69       20:07       39:43       59:26    6:36     1:26:19
14    Brian Karl             M01-19        5/30       18:53       38:40       58:50    6:36     1:26:19
15    Dale Humphrey          M50-54        2/69       19:28       38:50       58:28    6:36     1:26:31
16    Robert Duncan          M30-34       1/133                                        6:39     1:26:58
17    Lawrence Lapachin      M40-44       1/107       19:59       40:11     1:00:16    6:44     1:28:14
18    Michael Miller         M25-29       5/159       19:39       40:00     1:00:40    6:45     1:28:22
19    Javier Catalan Garcia  M25-29       6/159       19:47       40:08     1:00:33    6:45     1:28:23
20    Paul Gavin             M35-39       2/111       19:28       39:13       59:14    6:46     1:28:33
21    Evan Cameron           M20-24       4/110       17:49       37:13       58:06    6:46     1:28:39
22    Aaron Fuster           M20-24       5/110       20:33       40:46     1:00:21    6:47     1:28:43
23    Dana Rothschild        F40-44       1/103       21:12       41:05     1:01:11    6:47     1:28:55
24    David Trione           M25-29       7/159       19:48       40:05     1:00:37    6:48     1:28:59
25    Matthew Redepenning    M30-34       2/133       20:00       40:02     1:00:20    6:49     1:29:11
26    Ty Shea                M35-39       3/111       20:37       40:53     1:00:58    6:49     1:29:14
27    Connor McGee           M25-29       8/159       20:17       40:59     1:01:43    6:52     1:29:53
28    Ann Sheehy             F40-44       2/103       20:38       41:14     1:01:35    6:54     1:30:22
29    Sam Wikoff             M25-29       9/159       19:23       39:23     1:00:18    6:55     1:30:27
30    Nicholas Lange         M01-19        6/30       22:34       43:34     1:04:02    7:00     1:31:35
31    Jeremy Braun           M35-39       4/111       19:59       40:36     1:02:25    7:00     1:31:40
32    Lucas Sczygelski       M20-24       6/110       21:01       41:57     1:02:48    7:01     1:31:57
33    Rui Zhou               M20-24       7/110       21:12       42:06     1:02:52    7:02     1:32:10
34    Sam Hall               M25-29      10/159       20:10       41:47     1:03:36    7:04     1:32:27
35    Frank Vallejos         M20-24       8/110       20:13       41:25     1:03:06    7:04     1:32:37
36    Jim Brunner            M25-29      11/159       20:22       41:04     1:02:03    7:06     1:32:53
37    Mike Jones             M40-44       2/107       20:45       41:46     1:02:45    7:08     1:33:18
38    Mickey Frigge          M25-29      12/159       20:00       41:05     1:02:56    7:08     1:33:23
39    Unknown Runner See Tim NO AGE         1/4       20:38       41:40     1:03:03    7:08     1:33:30
40    Zoe Wheeler            F25-29       1/231       19:51       40:44     1:02:24    7:08     1:33:30
41    Peter Landerud         M30-34       3/133       21:45       43:11     1:04:08    7:09     1:33:32
42    Kate Gibbs             F35-39       1/162       21:50       43:15     1:04:28    7:09     1:33:42
43    Kyle Lux               M25-29      13/159       20:25       41:18     1:02:38    7:09     1:33:44
44    Daniel Muller          M40-44       3/107       21:46       43:11     1:04:16    7:10     1:33:56
45    Antonio Lopez          M30-34       4/133       22:16       43:09     1:04:19    7:11     1:33:58
46    Derrick Look           M35-39       5/111       21:23       42:30     1:03:48    7:12     1:34:12
47    Rick Holdener          M45-49        1/82       20:28       42:05     1:03:53    7:13     1:34:28
48    John Devroy            M20-24       9/110       22:18       43:50     1:05:07    7:13     1:34:28
49    Jesse Wickizer         M35-39       6/111       21:25       42:39     1:04:24    7:13     1:34:32
50    Logan Goering          M01-19        7/30       20:24       42:15     1:04:08    7:13     1:34:33
51    Michael Bergan         M40-44       4/107       21:29       43:07     1:04:44    7:14     1:34:36
52    Peter Price            M20-24      10/110       21:49       43:09     1:04:26    7:15     1:34:57
53    Matt Wesson            M25-29      14/159       20:50       42:33     1:04:27    7:15     1:35:00
54    Kelly McDermott        M25-29      15/159       20:47       41:47     1:03:45    7:15     1:35:01
55    Alex Bedinghaus        M25-29      16/159       22:25       44:26     1:06:34    7:18     1:35:36
56    Deockki Hong           M35-39       7/111       21:27       43:09     1:04:32    7:19     1:35:42
57    Chris Barron           M50-54        3/69       21:22       43:19     1:05:32    7:19     1:35:45
58    Clark Heine            M30-34       5/133       21:44       43:32     1:05:47    7:20     1:36:02
59    Amy Benes              F25-29       2/231       21:09       43:01     1:05:03    7:21     1:36:09
60    Ben Hauser             M25-29      17/159       21:42       43:36     1:05:39    7:21     1:36:16
61    Nathan Bradley         M30-34       6/133       20:44       42:23     1:04:19    7:22     1:36:21
62    Brandon Fraleigh       M20-24      11/110       21:36       43:21     1:05:17    7:22     1:36:32
63    Daniel Prevenas        M60-64        1/30       21:47       43:52     1:06:13    7:23     1:36:46
64    Kevin Barrow           M35-39       8/111       21:38       43:19     1:05:04    7:24     1:36:48
65    Peter Ji               M01-19        8/30       20:22       42:40     1:05:23    7:24     1:36:56
66    Jason Richmond         M25-29      18/159       20:40       41:42     1:04:37    7:25     1:37:08
67    Stephanie Rink         F01-19        1/54       21:13       43:05     1:05:27    7:25     1:37:08
68    Zach Howard            M25-29      19/159       21:59       44:10     1:06:37    7:25     1:37:12
69    Jeff Gifford           M30-34       7/133       19:59       40:50     1:03:00    7:26     1:37:23
70    Steve Barczi           M50-54        4/69       21:27       43:12     1:05:33    7:27     1:37:28
71    John Getting           M20-24      12/110       23:01       45:09     1:07:08    7:27     1:37:30
72    Alex Getting           M20-24      13/110       23:01       45:09     1:07:08    7:27     1:37:33
73    Rickey Chernik         M25-29      20/159       22:16       44:40     1:07:01    7:27     1:37:38
74    Philip Cowles          M25-29      21/159       22:22       44:02     1:06:11    7:27     1:37:39
75    Nathan Kruser          M20-24      14/110       21:53       44:19     1:06:42    7:28     1:37:48
76    William Atherton       M25-29      22/159       22:28       44:56     1:07:20    7:29     1:38:01
77    Joshua Luce            M35-39       9/111       21:13       43:32     1:06:18    7:29     1:38:03
78    Alison Blegen          F25-29       3/231       22:25       44:36     1:06:45    7:30     1:38:08
79    Taylor Larson          F25-29       4/231       22:53       45:11     1:07:17    7:30     1:38:08
80    Lindsey Drehfal        F25-29       5/231       23:00       45:16     1:07:26    7:30     1:38:10
81    Kim Sundling           F25-29       6/231       25:23                            7:30     1:38:17
82    Paul Heintz            M55-59        1/42       22:25       44:59     1:07:30    7:30     1:38:17
83    Andrea Knutson         F20-24       1/203       22:19       44:31     1:07:08    7:31     1:38:21
84    Ieva Scoggin           F40-44       3/103       22:09       44:32     1:06:53    7:31     1:38:22
85    Takashi Nishizawa      M25-29      23/159       21:53       44:03     1:06:36    7:31     1:38:25
86    Alvaro Linares         M25-29      24/159       22:26       44:13     1:06:33    7:31     1:38:26
87    Liam McGee             M20-24      15/110       22:29       45:26     1:08:21    7:31     1:38:26
88    Kevin Pomarnke         M40-44       5/107       21:57       44:14     1:06:38    7:31     1:38:31
89    Kris Walker            M55-59        2/42       22:42       45:24     1:08:01    7:31     1:38:32
90    Paul Darnaby           M30-34       8/133       22:10       44:37     1:07:07    7:32     1:38:32
91    Gretchen Price         F01-19        2/54       23:43       46:10     1:08:17    7:32     1:38:33
92    Dan Schmidt            M35-39      10/111       22:09       44:16     1:06:23    7:32     1:38:37
93    Connor Risberg         M01-19        9/30       22:17       44:42     1:07:18    7:32     1:38:40
94    Michael Palo           M01-19       10/30       22:54       45:44     1:08:04    7:33     1:38:46
95    Robert Mirabile        M40-44       6/107       22:46       45:09     1:07:36    7:33     1:38:52
96    Matthew Andrews        M25-29      25/159       20:30       42:56     1:05:41    7:34     1:39:01
97    Anya Wolterman         F01-19        3/54       22:38       45:01     1:07:58    7:34     1:39:07
98    Aric Reilly            M30-34       9/133       23:17       45:46     1:08:31    7:35     1:39:16
99    William Lanik          M20-24      16/110       23:24       45:55     1:08:05    7:35     1:39:22
100   Timothy Bertram        M35-39      11/111       22:23       44:37     1:07:17    7:36     1:39:27
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101   Adam Weil              M25-29      26/159       22:52       45:39     1:08:29    7:36     1:39:28
102   Chris Hosfield         M40-44       7/107       22:51       45:28     1:08:20    7:36     1:39:37
103   Rhea Myers             M60-64        2/30       22:38       45:17     1:08:14    7:36     1:39:37
104   Matthew Groose         M25-29      27/159       22:25       44:57     1:07:56    7:37     1:39:40
105   Alex Glodowski         M20-24      17/110       22:54       45:13     1:07:39    7:37     1:39:42
106   Brad Miller            M40-44       8/107       23:05       44:35     1:07:02    7:37     1:39:42
107   Joshua Ruffin          M30-34      10/133       22:51       45:27     1:08:45    7:37     1:39:42
108   Andrew Porn            M30-34      11/133       22:56       45:47     1:08:45    7:37     1:39:44
109   Jordan Truttschel      M25-29      28/159       22:56       45:46     1:08:43    7:37     1:39:44
110   David Muchow           M30-34      12/133       22:38       45:22     1:08:18    7:38     1:39:51
111   Kimberly Von During    F35-39       2/162       22:39       45:23     1:08:19    7:38     1:39:53
112   Jeff Swhier            M30-34      13/133       22:55       45:45     1:08:42    7:39     1:40:05
113   Angel Sebastian Garcia M25-29      29/159       23:14       45:40     1:08:41    7:39     1:40:07
114   Kyle Krisher           M30-34      14/133       21:47       44:08     1:07:10    7:39     1:40:11
115   Alex Winter            M25-29      30/159       23:03       45:52     1:08:49    7:39     1:40:13
116   Carlos Henriquez       M35-39      12/111       22:32       45:22     1:08:49    7:40     1:40:17
117   Mitch Blazek           M25-29      31/159       21:30       43:24     1:06:01    7:40     1:40:23
118   Ryan Dow               M35-39      13/111       23:00       46:07     1:08:40    7:40     1:40:27
119   Chris Bisping          M25-29      32/159       22:25       44:37     1:07:19    7:41     1:40:32
120   Alexander Yueh         M20-24      18/110       23:01       45:51     1:08:35    7:41     1:40:35
121   Michael Loehrke        M40-44       9/107       25:17       48:11     1:10:43    7:42     1:40:47
122   Katie Horner           F25-29       7/231                   47:27     1:10:35    7:42     1:40:50
123   Judy Mufti             F30-34       1/159       22:25       45:06     1:08:26    7:42     1:40:54
124   Patrick Johnson        M25-29      33/159       22:43       45:19     1:11:09    7:42     1:40:56
125   Matt Stemrich          M30-34      15/133       21:10       44:39     1:07:35    7:43     1:41:09
126   Rusty Tietz            M40-44      10/107       22:37       44:57     1:08:01    7:44     1:41:10
127   David Sloan            M40-44      11/107       23:26       45:46     1:09:16    7:44     1:41:12
128   Emmanuel Gaschignard   M50-54        5/69       25:21       48:28     1:10:29    7:44     1:41:14
129   Tim Mayo               M50-54        6/69       22:28       45:18     1:08:30    7:44     1:41:19
130   Thomas Sinsky          M60-64        3/30       22:52       45:56     1:08:38    7:44     1:41:21
131   Martin Ostrowski       M35-39      14/111       24:37       47:34     1:10:04    7:45     1:41:34
132   Monica McDonald        F50-54        1/55       22:45       45:34     1:08:55    7:45     1:41:35
133   Jj Robison             M25-29      34/159       23:08       46:14     1:09:11    7:46     1:41:38
134   Mark Redsten           M50-54        7/69       22:32       45:07     1:08:16    7:46     1:41:43
135   Joe Studee             M30-34      16/133       22:30       45:08     1:08:11    7:47     1:41:52
136   Richard Kammerer       M55-59        3/42       22:43       45:55     1:09:25    7:47     1:41:54
137   Jordan Pasqualin       M35-39      15/111       22:29       45:05     1:09:23    7:47     1:41:55
138   Anthony Cantrall       M50-54        8/69       23:26       45:45     1:09:16    7:47     1:41:55
139   Randall Mays           M50-54        9/69       22:22       45:11     1:08:20    7:48     1:42:06
140   Bryan Koch             M30-34      17/133       24:12       47:09     1:10:19    7:49     1:42:19
141   Katan Moser            M01-19       11/30       22:56       45:46     1:08:44    7:49     1:42:25
142   Jason Hu               M20-24      19/110                   47:27     1:10:22    7:50     1:42:29
143   Christopher Taylor     M20-24      20/110       23:46       46:58     1:10:04    7:50     1:42:32
144   Rachel Hojnack         F25-29       8/231       24:15       46:59     1:09:56    7:50     1:42:34
145   Douglas Smith          M25-29      35/159       24:29       47:53     1:11:24    7:50     1:42:37
146   William Perkins        M25-29      36/159       22:56       45:47     1:08:44    7:50     1:42:40
147   Noah Williams          M40-44      12/107       22:22       44:56     1:08:04    7:51     1:42:47
148   David Nelson           M45-49        2/82       22:27       45:39     1:08:58    7:51     1:42:48
149   Michael Damico         M45-49        3/82       24:29       47:54     1:11:24    7:51     1:42:49
150   Sean Considine         M20-24      21/110       23:29       46:42     1:09:52    7:51     1:42:50
151   Colin Bernhardt        M20-24      22/110       22:16       45:47     1:09:29    7:52     1:42:59
152   Dominique Bowers       F20-24       2/203       22:16       45:47     1:09:29    7:52     1:43:00
153   Mateusz Ruszkowski     M40-44      13/107                   47:58     1:11:18    7:52     1:43:02
154   Craig Wendricks        M40-44      14/107       22:46       45:48     1:09:15    7:52     1:43:04
155   Jeff Kohmstedt         M40-44      15/107       22:52       46:14     1:10:17    7:52     1:43:05
156   Sam Schone             M25-29      37/159       22:22       45:39     1:09:08    7:53     1:43:12
157   Christophe Foubert     M40-44      16/107       23:50       47:08     1:11:24    7:53     1:43:13
158   Ashley Brown           F25-29       9/231       23:05       46:27     1:10:26    7:53     1:43:15
159   Steve McLaughlin       M35-39      16/111       23:46       47:37     1:11:24    7:53     1:43:17
160   Michael Bollig         M25-29      38/159       24:35       48:43     1:11:39    7:53     1:43:18
161   Mike Breitfelder       M40-44      17/107       22:35       45:24     1:08:41    7:53     1:43:19
162   Lauren Werner          F45-49        1/66       22:57       46:31     1:10:13    7:54     1:43:21
163   Carl Hoffman           M30-34      18/133       22:57       45:47     1:09:21    7:54     1:43:24
164   Randy Kaminski         M50-54       10/69       23:23       46:55     1:10:26    7:54     1:43:26
165   Chad Darter            M40-44      18/107       23:18       46:51     1:11:00    7:54     1:43:26
166   Jolene Darter          F40-44       4/103       23:18       46:51     1:11:01    7:54     1:43:27
167   Michael Younggren      M30-34      19/133       22:53       45:46     1:09:37    7:54     1:43:27
168   Emily Gruenewald       F35-39       3/162       23:47       47:15     1:10:54    7:54     1:43:30
169   Tim Poellmann          M20-24      23/110       23:07       46:31     1:10:20    7:54     1:43:31
170   Peter Hoskow           M35-39      17/111       25:05       48:50     1:11:41    7:54     1:43:33
171   Kelly Esker            M40-44      19/107       22:54       45:51     1:09:37    7:55     1:43:36
172   Lauren Riters          F45-49        2/66       23:03       46:16     1:10:14    7:55     1:43:40
173   Chelsea Blackburn Cohe F25-29      10/231       22:55       46:06     1:10:00    7:55     1:43:42
174   Jeff Janke             M55-59        4/42       23:17       46:40     1:10:58    7:55     1:43:42
175   Danny Wollner          M30-34      20/133       21:47       45:01     1:08:46    7:56     1:43:47
176   Meliessa Kegler        F30-34       2/159       22:59       46:51     1:10:52    7:56     1:43:47
177   Scott Horner           M25-29      39/159                   47:27     1:10:34    7:56     1:43:49
178   Tony Diarbakerli       M50-54       11/69       23:37       47:03     1:10:52    7:56     1:43:57
179   Joann Clemen           F35-39       4/162       23:37       47:07     1:10:52    7:56     1:43:57
180   Brenda Walton          F55-59        1/23       24:43       48:29     1:12:10    7:56     1:43:58
181   Amy Thieleke           F20-24       3/203       22:51       46:17     1:10:28    7:56     1:43:59
182   Kelsey Boehm           F20-24       4/203       23:05       46:27     1:10:26    7:56     1:43:59
183   Greg Avey              M35-39      18/111       22:36       45:21     1:09:19    7:57     1:44:01
184   Janie Starzewski       F30-34       3/159       25:02       48:49     1:12:05    7:57     1:44:05
185   John Hahn              M45-49        4/82       24:47       48:00     1:11:31    7:57     1:44:11
186   Eric Horler            M40-44      20/107       22:58       46:09     1:10:04    7:58     1:44:13
187   Philip Billow          M25-29      40/159       23:04       46:27     1:10:25    7:58     1:44:14
188   Ryan Shea              M30-34      21/133       22:52       45:49     1:09:19    7:58     1:44:15
189   Rob O'Connell          M35-39      19/111       24:02       47:57     1:11:46    7:58     1:44:25
190   Anna Ahrens            F01-19        4/54       23:33       47:07     1:10:54    7:59     1:44:32
191   Erin Plummer           F01-19        5/54       23:33       47:06     1:10:53    7:59     1:44:32
192   Jared Halbur           M01-19       12/30                   47:20     1:10:39    7:59     1:44:34
193   Zachary Eskrich        M20-24      24/110       21:56       45:37     1:09:14    7:59     1:44:37
194   Brian Bonti            M40-44      21/107       24:33       48:33     1:12:27    8:00     1:44:40
195   Nash Owen              M40-44      22/107       22:48       46:10     1:10:43    8:00     1:44:43
196   Nolan Billstrom        M01-19       13/30       24:28       47:36     1:11:55    8:00     1:44:44
197   Gregory Nelson         M40-44      23/107       23:57       47:42     1:11:30    8:00     1:44:44
198   Joe Schumacher         M35-39      20/111       23:42       47:44     1:11:52    8:00     1:44:47
199   Christopher Johns      M01-19       14/30       24:58       49:00     1:12:25    8:00     1:44:49
200   Zach Sorn              M20-24      25/110       24:09       47:31     1:11:12    8:01     1:44:53
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201   Dale Parks             M25-29      41/159       24:09       48:45     1:12:33    8:01     1:45:01
202   Julio Leon             M40-44      24/107       23:26       46:58     1:10:45    8:01     1:45:03
203   Martin Coffeen         M40-44      25/107       23:17       47:11     1:11:12    8:01     1:45:05
204   Scott Theado           M40-44      26/107                   48:17     1:12:18    8:02     1:45:08
205   Jeff Davidson          M30-34      22/133       26:53       51:00     1:14:29    8:02     1:45:16
206   Brad Deleeuw           M30-34      23/133       25:43       49:04     1:12:34    8:03     1:45:19
207   Matthew Riegert        M25-29      42/159       25:43       49:04     1:12:40    8:03     1:45:19
208   Mark Gajewski          M60-64        4/30                   47:39     1:11:54    8:03     1:45:24
209   Charlie Phillips       M30-34      24/133       22:56       46:08     1:09:44    8:03     1:45:28
210   Max Golden             M25-29      43/159       23:26       46:11     1:09:54    8:03     1:45:28
211   Laura Langer           F30-34       4/159       24:45       48:32     1:12:56    8:03     1:45:29
212   David Zoeller          M35-39      21/111       24:14       48:28     1:12:37    8:03     1:45:30
213   Robert Bulleit         M60-64        5/30       23:30       47:04     1:10:58    8:03     1:45:30
214   Bill Nawrot            M35-39      22/111       23:13       47:19     1:12:16    8:04     1:45:36
215   Jeffrey Willers        M45-49        5/82       24:29       48:42     1:12:54    8:04     1:45:44
216   John Keeley            M35-39      23/111       23:48       47:33     1:11:46    8:05     1:45:50
217   Vikas Chowdhry         M40-44      27/107       23:28       47:20     1:11:43    8:05     1:45:51
218   Julia Barnes           F20-24       5/203       24:12       48:35     1:12:46    8:05     1:45:52
219   Hilary Miller          F01-19        6/54       24:26       48:48     1:13:03    8:05     1:45:52
220   Arieh Shalhav          M55-59        5/42       25:05       49:03     1:13:14    8:05     1:45:54
221   Ryan Foote             M20-24      26/110       22:57       46:24     1:10:25    8:05     1:45:54
222   Micah Floyd            M25-29      44/159       25:25       50:18     1:15:16    8:06     1:46:01
223   Travis Woulfe          M50-54       12/69       22:23       45:11     1:10:28    8:06     1:46:05
224   Katie Dubiak           F20-24       6/203       24:29       48:42     1:12:49    8:07     1:46:19
225   Ryan Psenicka          M25-29      45/159       23:59       47:57     1:12:09    8:07     1:46:22
226   Wes Arnold             M25-29      46/159       25:44       49:40     1:13:23    8:08     1:46:28
227   Anna Milanowski        F30-34       5/159       23:41       47:39     1:12:25    8:08     1:46:28
228   Brian Hicks            M45-49        6/82       22:55       46:26     1:10:43    8:08     1:46:29
229   Andrew Subkoviak       M35-39      24/111       24:15       48:18     1:12:48    8:08     1:46:30
230   Misael Naxi            M25-29      47/159       23:46       48:12     1:12:56    8:08     1:46:33
231   Emily Gavic            F20-24       7/203       23:42       47:53     1:12:42    8:08     1:46:37
232   Victoria Citrowske     F35-39       5/162       22:04       45:19     1:10:52    8:09     1:46:41
233   Duncan Harvey          M20-24      27/110       24:29       48:34     1:12:48    8:09     1:46:42
234   Joanne Greco           F50-54        2/55       24:13       48:27     1:13:03    8:09     1:46:47
235   Amy Paulios            F35-39       6/162       23:29       47:24     1:12:16    8:09     1:46:49
236   Todd Allen             M30-34      25/133       25:16       50:01     1:14:31    8:09     1:46:50
237   Bryan Atkinson         M50-54       13/69       22:56       45:47     1:09:51    8:10     1:46:52
238   Heather Acker          F40-44       5/103       24:29       48:36     1:12:50    8:10     1:46:54
239   Danielle Deserano      F25-29      11/231       24:29       48:45     1:12:56    8:10     1:46:57
240   Dan York               M20-24      28/110       22:58       45:48     1:10:29    8:10     1:46:59
241   Bradley Reynolds       M20-24      29/110       22:53       45:33     1:09:55    8:10     1:47:03
242   Thomas Hameister       M20-24      30/110       22:35       45:27     1:09:29    8:11     1:47:12
243   Kyle Beczkiewicz       M25-29      48/159                   49:32     1:13:44    8:11     1:47:13
244   Dennis Halterman       M40-44      28/107       23:54       47:58     1:12:35    8:12     1:47:19
245   Casey Ulrich           M25-29      49/159       24:32       48:39     1:12:58    8:12     1:47:21
246   Brian Ertmer           M50-54       14/69       22:53       47:11     1:12:10    8:12     1:47:22
247   Adam Berndt            M25-29      50/159       23:00       46:27     1:11:25    8:12     1:47:26
248   Jeremy Groth           M25-29      51/159       28:38       52:00     1:16:21    8:13     1:47:32
249   Andrew Hrodey          M40-44      29/107       25:12       49:51     1:14:30    8:13     1:47:32
250   Patrick Luebke         M25-29      52/159       22:54       45:46     1:09:28    8:13     1:47:33
251   Cole Dreier            M20-24      31/110       23:10       47:04     1:11:41    8:13     1:47:34
252   Carly Ducharme         F25-29      12/231       24:17       49:07     1:14:59    8:13     1:47:39
253   Charles Jadin          M25-29      53/159       23:53       47:40     1:11:42    8:13     1:47:39
254   Chip Bird              M40-44      30/107       23:04       47:22     1:12:31    8:13     1:47:41
255   Timothy Burns          M55-59        6/42       24:22       48:43     1:12:58    8:13     1:47:41
256   Susan Dunphy           F35-39       7/162       23:20       47:24     1:12:10    8:13     1:47:41
257   Jessica Boebel         F25-29      13/231       24:14       48:44     1:13:34    8:13     1:47:42
258   Tyler Elliott          M01-19       15/30       24:21       47:25     1:12:04    8:14     1:47:44
259   Nadia Czajkowski       F35-39       8/162       25:04       49:22     1:13:35    8:14     1:47:44
260   James Shupryt          M20-24      32/110       25:05       49:57     1:14:47    8:14     1:47:47
261   Dan Bahr               M50-54       15/69       25:09       49:52     1:14:25    8:14     1:47:51
262   Anthony Pizzo          M30-34      26/133       24:59       49:08     1:13:20    8:14     1:47:56
263   Micah Nierode          M30-34      27/133       23:28       47:42     1:12:10    8:15     1:47:59
264   Megan Benear           F35-39       9/162       27:24       52:19     1:15:54    8:15     1:48:00
265   David Zoppo            M25-29      54/159       26:34       51:37     1:15:01    8:15     1:48:02
266   David Savino           M25-29      55/159       23:27       46:38     1:11:04    8:15     1:48:02
267   Allen Skibba           M50-54       16/69       24:03       48:17     1:12:55    8:15     1:48:03
268   Steve Vander Sluis     M50-54       17/69       23:06       47:16     1:11:55    8:15     1:48:08
269   Ryan Frank             M30-34      28/133       22:59       47:04     1:12:53    8:16     1:48:15
270   Alex Gibson            M45-49        7/82       24:49       49:33     1:14:11    8:16     1:48:17
271   Eric Verbeten          M25-29      56/159       24:28       48:43     1:12:41    8:16     1:48:18
272   Gregory Stetzer        M35-39      25/111       24:49       50:06     1:15:21    8:16     1:48:20
273   Danny Hansen           M20-24      33/110       26:39       50:58     1:15:18    8:17     1:48:34
274   Andrew Norman          M35-39      26/111       24:46       49:19     1:13:55    8:18     1:48:39
275   Dominic Caminata       M30-34      29/133       23:22       46:58     1:11:49    8:18     1:48:41
276   Jason Lettau           M30-34      30/133       24:39       49:27     1:14:05    8:18     1:48:43
277   Kimber Oliver- Loehrke F45-49        3/66       25:18       49:56     1:15:01    8:18     1:48:47
278   Patrick Klipstine      M40-44      31/107       25:02       49:59     1:14:54    8:18     1:48:48
279   Regina Bushman         F20-24       8/203       25:15       50:17     1:15:15    8:18     1:48:48
280   Andrew Nielsen         M40-44      32/107       25:03       49:56     1:14:56    8:19     1:48:52
281   Alex Eidman            M20-24      34/110       24:49       48:59     1:13:03    8:19     1:48:55
282   Cory Woytasik          M40-44      33/107       25:00       49:50     1:15:11    8:19     1:48:56
283   James Miller           M50-54       18/69       25:08       50:00     1:14:47    8:19     1:49:00
284   David Vilmain          M50-54       19/69       22:55       47:04     1:12:49    8:20     1:49:03
285   Lauren Dvorak          F01-19        7/54       25:42       51:03     1:16:13    8:20     1:49:06
286   Joey Gerend            M01-19       16/30       25:42       51:04     1:16:13    8:20     1:49:06
287   Jillian Olson          F30-34       6/159       23:59       48:30     1:13:52    8:20     1:49:06
288   Victor Sherbrook       M45-49        8/82       24:39       47:51     1:12:24    8:20     1:49:09
289   Evan Sherbrook         M25-29      57/159       24:27       47:51     1:12:24    8:20     1:49:09
290   Brandon Getchel        M30-34      31/133       24:01       48:15     1:13:04    8:20     1:49:11
291   Eric Stock             M40-44      34/107       24:37       49:29     1:15:32    8:20     1:49:12
292   Gilbert Clarke         M40-44      35/107       24:54       48:53     1:13:25    8:20     1:49:12
293   Christopher Kolbe      M40-44      36/107       24:37       49:21                8:21     1:49:21
294   Nick Lange             M20-24      35/110       25:25       50:23     1:14:53    8:21     1:49:21
295   Kristen Helms          F40-44       6/103       25:01       49:22     1:13:51    8:21     1:49:21
296   Brian Barry            M45-49        9/82       24:45       49:11     1:14:02    8:21     1:49:22
297   Samuel Erickson        M20-24      36/110       24:24       49:28     1:15:20    8:21     1:49:23
298   Taylor Tappe           M25-29      58/159       21:47       44:41     1:09:54    8:21     1:49:24
299   Cristi Trow Dykstra    F35-39      10/162       25:28       50:18     1:15:18    8:22     1:49:32
300   Jack Meurer            M20-24      37/110       25:13       50:02     1:15:17    8:22     1:49:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3MI         6MI         9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Lauren Gruber          F20-24       9/203       25:14       50:04     1:15:17    8:22     1:49:33
302   Bill Smith             M20-24      38/110       23:08       47:28     1:12:59    8:22     1:49:36
303   Rob Price              M55-59        7/42       25:13       50:30     1:15:59    8:22     1:49:39
304   Ingrid Kallgren        F20-24      10/203       23:44       48:12     1:13:33    8:22     1:49:40
305   Josh Berka             M35-39      27/111       24:41       49:26     1:14:21    8:23     1:49:43
306   Aygul Hoffman          F30-34       7/159       23:29       48:14     1:13:43    8:23     1:49:48
307   Aaron Hizon            M25-29      59/159       25:24       50:18     1:15:18    8:23     1:49:49
308   Brittany Bordoli       F25-29      14/231       22:59       47:40     1:13:37    8:23     1:49:49
309   Miranda Kolb           F25-29      15/231       24:43       49:35     1:14:50    8:23     1:49:50
310   McKenna Anderson       F01-19        8/54       22:39       47:07     1:13:38    8:23     1:49:51
311   Suzanne Welsch         F45-49        4/66       25:15       50:14     1:15:15    8:24     1:49:58
312   Erika Winegar          F35-39      11/162       24:03       49:22     1:14:35    8:24     1:50:00
313   Kyle Zuleger           M25-29      60/159       25:19       49:44     1:14:48    8:24     1:50:02
314   Ryan Pisarik           M40-44      37/107       24:28       48:58     1:14:31    8:24     1:50:04
315   Christine Noskowiak    F25-29      16/231       25:31       50:42     1:16:00    8:24     1:50:04
316   Francesco Carotti      M25-29      61/159       24:44       49:19     1:14:46    8:24     1:50:05
317   Jesse Robinson         M30-34      32/133       25:52       51:05     1:16:15    8:25     1:50:10
318   Kurt Zuleger           M30-34      33/133       25:00       49:18     1:14:32    8:25     1:50:11
319   Tammy Rechner          F45-49        5/66       25:32       50:05     1:15:08    8:25     1:50:11
320   Andrew Crichton        M30-34      34/133       25:14       50:07     1:15:07    8:25     1:50:16
321   Melissa Anibas         F35-39      12/162       25:09       49:53     1:15:10    8:25     1:50:18
322   Jennifer Northup       F30-34       8/159       24:55       49:42     1:15:01    8:25     1:50:19
323   Anthony Gatti          M25-29      62/159       24:23       48:54     1:14:28    8:26     1:50:21
324   Matt Gaudette          M25-29      63/159       23:58       48:25     1:13:58    8:26     1:50:26
325   Jennifer Gaschke       F35-39      13/162       25:17       50:19     1:15:20    8:26     1:50:28
326   Andrew Cleveland       M30-34      35/133       26:26       51:36     1:16:12    8:26     1:50:31
327   William Fetzer         M30-34      36/133       25:00       49:24     1:14:45    8:27     1:50:33
328   Aleigha Barry          F20-24      11/203       25:12       50:00     1:15:22    8:27     1:50:37
329   Ashlyn Barry           F01-19        9/54       25:12       50:01     1:15:23    8:27     1:50:38
330   Matthew Jones          M01-19       17/30       24:01       47:56     1:13:11    8:27     1:50:44
331   Jenny Mayo             F45-49        6/66       24:27       49:43     1:15:09    8:28     1:50:52
332   Rafael Gonzalez-Ruiz   M40-44      38/107       24:24       48:47     1:13:53    8:28     1:50:52
333   Samuel Haberland       M20-24      39/110       22:55       47:12     1:13:27    8:28     1:50:57
334   Scott Molitor          M45-49       10/82       25:11       50:09     1:15:37    8:28     1:50:57
335   Phil Hegge             M60-64        6/30       26:08       50:27     1:16:16    8:28     1:50:57
336   Anna Engelhart         F35-39      14/162       25:13       50:08     1:16:02    8:29     1:51:03
337   Andi Peck              M40-44      39/107       24:19       49:24     1:16:38    8:29     1:51:05
338   Alex Kocher            M20-24      40/110       26:05       50:40     1:15:23    8:29     1:51:10
339   Christopher Ligatti    M35-39      28/111       25:05       50:02     1:15:14    8:29     1:51:12
340   Nicole Rundahl         F40-44       7/103       24:19       48:56     1:14:34    8:30     1:51:14
341   Joseph Hauser          M50-54       20/69       24:06       48:57     1:14:28    8:30     1:51:16
342   Lori Sykes             F30-34       9/159       24:31       48:59     1:14:14    8:30     1:51:16
343   Hailey Molaski         F20-24      12/203       24:11       48:48     1:14:44    8:30     1:51:16
344   Zach White             M20-24      41/110       24:11       48:48     1:14:44    8:30     1:51:16
345   Joseph Brooks          M35-39      29/111       23:51       46:56     1:11:08    8:30     1:51:16
346   Kelly Dolan            F30-34      10/159       25:24       50:18     1:15:18    8:30     1:51:18
347   Caitin Hartnett        F20-24      13/203       26:00       51:04     1:16:17    8:30     1:51:22
348   Christopher Delehanty  M30-34      37/133       25:21       51:22     1:16:51    8:31     1:51:27
349   Sarah Halpern-Meekin   F35-39      15/162       25:02       49:32     1:14:48    8:31     1:51:30
350   Peter Otterson         M45-49       11/82       22:59       46:45     1:13:07    8:31     1:51:32
351   Nina Clark             F35-39      16/162       22:31       47:28     1:13:41    8:31     1:51:35
352   Peng Ge                M30-34      38/133       23:59       48:28     1:13:32    8:32     1:51:42
353   Joanne Fuener          F25-29      17/231       25:25       50:26     1:15:54    8:32     1:51:43
354   Lauren Anderson        F20-24      14/203       24:02       47:54     1:13:51    8:32     1:51:44
355   Jaclyn Ley             F30-34      11/159                   49:46     1:15:29    8:32     1:51:46
356   Analisa Sandoval       F25-29      18/231                   49:46     1:15:29    8:32     1:51:46
357   Randy Bartosh          M55-59        8/42       25:31       50:46     1:16:49    8:32     1:51:50
358   Michael Thompson       M35-39      30/111       24:19       48:20     1:14:14    8:32     1:51:51
359   Andrew Quam            M25-29      64/159       26:26       51:49     1:17:29    8:33     1:51:53
360   Joshua Udelhofen       M20-24      42/110       26:26       51:50     1:17:29    8:33     1:51:53
361   Kate Peyton            F30-34      12/159       24:23       49:36     1:15:51    8:33     1:52:00
362   Aaron Rogozinski       M35-39      31/111       24:09       50:24     1:15:09    8:33     1:52:00
363   Zach Brown             M20-24      43/110       26:06       51:46     1:17:53    8:33     1:52:00
364   Charles Chang          M30-34      39/133       25:40       51:00     1:16:36    8:33     1:52:00
365   Joe Kemmerling         M20-24      44/110       24:36       49:21     1:15:16    8:33     1:52:02
366   Ryan Eisenhardt        M40-44      40/107       25:12       50:22     1:16:19    8:34     1:52:07
367   Hallie Kircher-Henning F01-19       10/54       23:54       49:05     1:14:50    8:34     1:52:08
368   Megan Knutson          F25-29      19/231       24:17       49:38     1:15:05    8:34     1:52:11
369   Ryan Cassidy           M20-24      45/110       26:00       51:25     1:17:11    8:34     1:52:11
370   Brian Grogan           M30-34      40/133       24:10       48:38     1:13:56    8:34     1:52:14
371   Jeff Trower            M30-34      41/133       24:10       48:39     1:13:56    8:34     1:52:15
372   Gina Steele            F25-29      20/231       26:10       51:55     1:17:23    8:34     1:52:16
373   Elizabeth Roller       F30-34      13/159       25:48       51:13     1:16:33    8:34     1:52:17
374   Byron Malkus           M30-34      42/133       22:55       45:37     1:08:44    8:35     1:52:19
375   Scott Thompson         M25-29      65/159       26:05       51:45     1:17:00    8:35     1:52:19
376   Edgar Price            M40-44      41/107       24:25       48:57     1:14:23    8:35     1:52:22
377   Steven Throckmorton    M30-34      43/133       24:48       49:41     1:15:58    8:35     1:52:24
378   Herman Lynn            M25-29      66/159       24:48       49:41     1:15:58    8:35     1:52:24
379   Loren Greenfield       M45-49       12/82       22:46       46:16     1:11:55    8:35     1:52:25
380   Shane Pearce           M30-34      44/133       25:21       50:45     1:16:34    8:36     1:52:35
381   Evren Dogan            M20-24      46/110       30:35       57:02     1:21:55    8:36     1:52:43
382   Sarah Swapinski        F25-29      21/231       25:08       49:47     1:15:19    8:36     1:52:43
383   Timothy Finn           M35-39      32/111       25:32       50:47     1:16:35    8:37     1:52:45
384   Scott Eggener          M40-44      42/107       25:33       50:47     1:16:35    8:37     1:52:46
385   Dave Foley             M25-29      67/159       22:54       47:17     1:13:25    8:37     1:52:49
386   Maureen Heintz         F55-59        2/23       25:27       51:04     1:17:01    8:37     1:52:51
387   Tim Peterson           M55-59        9/42       25:12       49:54     1:15:40    8:37     1:52:51
388   Jeffrey Schwartz       M40-44      43/107       24:51       49:50     1:15:11    8:37     1:52:52
389   Jill Hackel            F35-39      17/162       25:24       50:46     1:16:22    8:37     1:52:54
390   Sara Bliefernicht      F40-44       8/103       25:24       50:46     1:16:22    8:37     1:52:54
391   Amy Ruehlow            F40-44       9/103       25:23       50:46     1:16:22    8:37     1:52:54
392   Shane Zembles          M50-54       21/69       26:30       52:06     1:17:42    8:37     1:52:55
393   Joel Zembles           M20-24      47/110       26:31       52:06     1:17:42    8:37     1:52:55
394   Steven Stump           M50-54       22/69       25:55       51:35     1:16:52    8:37     1:52:56
395   Lori Draeger           F50-54        3/55       24:52       50:20     1:16:26    8:38     1:52:59
396   Bryan Krueger          M35-39      33/111       25:26       50:15     1:16:00    8:38     1:53:01
397   Monica Sweet           F20-24      15/203       25:47       51:25     1:18:07    8:38     1:53:02
398   Bailee Stahl           F20-24      16/203       24:42       48:46     1:13:55    8:38     1:53:03
399   Joel Jarosky           M30-34      45/133       27:23       53:34     1:20:06    8:38     1:53:06
400   Dan Davies             M40-44      44/107       24:10       48:39     1:14:00    8:38     1:53:10
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401   Ryan Perrone           M35-39      34/111       26:00       52:27     1:18:18    8:39     1:53:13
402   Gregory Jones-Katz     M35-39      35/111       25:17       50:16     1:16:26    8:39     1:53:13
403   Cary Segall            M65-69         1/7       26:09       52:08     1:18:11    8:39     1:53:15
404   Jason Mills            M40-44      45/107       23:55       49:55     1:16:11    8:39     1:53:16
405   Henry Dietz            M25-29      68/159       22:48       46:54     1:12:34    8:39     1:53:20
406   Anubhav Kushwaha       M25-29      69/159       23:42       48:50     1:15:19    8:40     1:53:25
407   Nicholas Clyde         M20-24      48/110       25:50       51:10     1:16:24    8:40     1:53:27
408   Ben Buscher            M35-39      36/111       24:16       49:34     1:16:07    8:40     1:53:27
409   Steven Redd            M25-29      70/159       23:14       47:44     1:14:24    8:40     1:53:29
410   Mark Fraley            M45-49       13/82       26:10       51:43     1:17:43    8:40     1:53:30
411   Patrick Gallagher      M30-34      46/133       29:12       58:58     1:22:27    8:40     1:53:32
412   Jenna Mehre            F20-24      17/203       26:38       52:48     1:18:24    8:40     1:53:33
413   Paras Bansal           M20-24      49/110       26:43       52:31     1:18:19    8:40     1:53:36
414   Naomi Fenske           F35-39      18/162       24:42       50:05     1:16:24    8:40     1:53:36
415   Ryan Keegan            M25-29      71/159       26:05       51:54     1:17:56    8:41     1:53:41
416   Kelly Tybor            F30-34      14/159       25:50       51:24     1:17:48    8:41     1:53:46
417   Gretchen Paderta       F20-24      18/203       23:30       48:51     1:15:07    8:41     1:53:48
418   Andrea Bolyard         F30-34      15/159       25:48       51:28     1:17:21    8:41     1:53:48
419   Molli Nickerson        F30-34      16/159       25:08       50:12     1:16:55    8:41     1:53:48
420   Jesse Windmiller       M30-34      47/133       26:55       53:02     1:18:47    8:42     1:53:51
421   Wilkistar O            F35-39      19/162       25:58       51:38     1:17:42    8:42     1:53:52
422   Toni Spann             F35-39      20/162       25:41       50:54     1:17:11    8:42     1:53:56
423   Dean Copp              M50-54       23/69       26:26       52:02     1:18:05    8:42     1:53:59
424   Dawn West              F55-59        3/23       24:52       49:59     1:16:55    8:42     1:54:01
425   William Sasse          M20-24      50/110       25:07       50:34     1:16:45    8:42     1:54:01
426   Thomas Keller          M35-39      37/111       25:44       52:31     1:18:38    8:43     1:54:09
427   Bridget Sparks         F25-29      22/231       26:05       51:55     1:17:56    8:43     1:54:14
428   Lisa Ehrengren         F35-39      21/162       25:48       51:14     1:17:40    8:44     1:54:17
429   Todd Aumann            M45-49       14/82       25:47       50:29     1:15:40    8:44     1:54:17
430   Darrell Behnke         M50-54       24/69       25:11       50:07     1:16:11    8:44     1:54:27
431   Charlie Shimeall       M25-29      72/159       29:20       56:07     1:20:06    8:44     1:54:28
432   Jason Brenner          M25-29      73/159       24:45       49:38     1:15:10    8:45     1:54:30
433   Michael Theune         M45-49       15/82       24:16       50:00     1:17:02    8:45     1:54:32
434   Joshua Brown           M35-39      38/111       25:56       52:02     1:18:29    8:45     1:54:32
435   Jim Kettinger          M25-29      74/159       25:55       52:23     1:18:45    8:45     1:54:33
436   Travis McKee           M25-29      75/159       25:43       51:16     1:17:45    8:45     1:54:33
437   Dan Tremmel            M25-29      76/159       25:42       51:15     1:17:44    8:45     1:54:33
438   Ross Sargent           M25-29      77/159       23:47       48:48     1:16:39    8:45     1:54:33
439   Melissa Meyer          F20-24      19/203       26:11       52:09     1:18:25    8:45     1:54:37
440   Katie Ulvestad         F20-24      20/203       27:06       53:35     1:19:18    8:45     1:54:41
441   Mike Mezera            M30-34      48/133       24:04       49:01     1:15:46    8:45     1:54:42
442   McKenzie Imhoff        F01-19       11/54       25:48       52:27     1:19:34    8:46     1:54:42
443   Jocelyn Orner          F20-24      21/203       24:17       49:39     1:16:11    8:46     1:54:43
444   Kelly Johnson          F25-29      23/231       24:17       49:07     1:15:01    8:46     1:54:43
445   Mike Blank             M30-34      49/133       25:03       51:49     1:17:29    8:46     1:54:46
446   George MacKinnon III   M50-54       25/69       26:25       51:51     1:17:36    8:46     1:54:46
447   Christine Smith        F20-24      22/203       25:03       51:48     1:17:29    8:46     1:54:46
448   Adam Schaller          M35-39      39/111       25:03       51:48     1:17:29    8:46     1:54:46
449   Bill Levine            M55-59       10/42       25:27       50:36     1:17:03    8:46     1:54:49
450   Daniel Schroeder       M30-34      50/133       27:44       54:25     1:20:17    8:46     1:54:50
451   Matthew Delorme        M30-34      51/133       25:07       49:53     1:15:12    8:46     1:54:50
452   Marcus Chacon          M40-44      46/107       27:08       53:25     1:19:14    8:46     1:54:51
453   Dustin Karels          M30-34      52/133       25:59       51:32     1:17:44    8:46     1:54:51
454   William Upton          M30-34      53/133       26:10       51:52     1:18:17    8:46     1:54:52
455   David Upton            M35-39      40/111       26:11       51:53     1:18:17    8:46     1:54:52
456   Blair Schmitz          M40-44      47/107       25:22       50:10     1:15:38    8:47     1:54:56
457   Tony Burns             M45-49       16/82       25:35       50:54     1:17:20    8:47     1:54:56
458   Alyssa MacKinnon       F01-19       12/54       25:49       51:55     1:17:50    8:47     1:55:00
459   Dan Goering            M50-54       26/69       25:24       50:19     1:16:46    8:47     1:55:03
460   Jessica Levinger       F20-24      23/203       26:09       52:09     1:19:50    8:47     1:55:06
461   Eric Nordeng           M45-49       17/82       27:32       54:07     1:19:54    8:47     1:55:07
462   Jacob Fibert           M20-24      51/110       23:32       47:55     1:14:44    8:47     1:55:08
463   Heather Ewing          F40-44      10/103       26:06       51:41     1:17:50    8:48     1:55:10
464   Jorge Sanches-Carrera  M35-39      41/111       24:58       51:35     1:18:40    8:48     1:55:12
465   Ben White              M40-44      48/107       26:55       53:05     1:19:24    8:48     1:55:13
466   Molly Smego            F25-29      24/231       25:31       51:05     1:18:42    8:48     1:55:15
467   Lisa Ray               F30-34      17/159       25:39       51:30     1:18:12    8:48     1:55:15
468   Brian Steffin          M40-44      49/107       23:03       47:36     1:15:01    8:48     1:55:17
469   Kelly Landry           F20-24      24/203       25:47       51:44     1:18:12    8:48     1:55:18
470   Todd Wolfe             M45-49       18/82       25:28       50:46     1:16:54    8:48     1:55:21
471   Brian Popelars         M35-39      42/111       27:24       54:37     1:21:10    8:48     1:55:21
472   Tim Budke              M55-59       11/42       23:33       48:08     1:13:47    8:49     1:55:27
473   Hadley Nelson          F20-24      25/203       26:29       52:36     1:18:55    8:49     1:55:28
474   Omar Tarawneh          M20-24      52/110       24:49       51:19     1:17:54    8:49     1:55:29
475   Doug French            M50-54       27/69       25:05       50:11     1:16:40    8:49     1:55:30
476   Scott Sly              M25-29      78/159       23:21       48:32     1:14:58    8:49     1:55:31
477   Jennifer Barry         F45-49        7/66       27:23       53:53     1:20:01    8:49     1:55:34
478   Nina Halleran          F25-29      25/231       25:17       49:50     1:15:18    8:50     1:55:36
479   Jennifer Moylan        F45-49        8/66       27:13       53:09     1:19:14    8:50     1:55:40
480   Jennifer Cramer        F40-44      11/103       25:57       51:37     1:17:54    8:50     1:55:40
481   Lia Klatt              F35-39      22/162       25:26       51:28     1:18:13    8:51     1:55:55
482   Chris Wians            M50-54       28/69       25:29       51:24     1:18:34    8:51     1:55:55
483   Barry McAndrews        M30-34      54/133       25:05       50:09     1:16:49    8:51     1:55:59
484   Clare Trainor          F20-24      26/203       26:32       52:57     1:19:30    8:51     1:55:59
485   Unknown Runner See Tim NO AGE         2/4                   49:00     1:17:56    8:51     1:55:59
486   Scott Farley           M20-24      53/110       26:32       52:58     1:19:31    8:51     1:56:00
487   Arun Yethiraj          M50-54       29/69       25:41       51:55     1:18:32    8:52     1:56:04
488   Shelly Duffield        F40-44      12/103       27:20       54:14     1:20:48    8:52     1:56:05
489   Jessa Posselt          F35-39      23/162       26:09       51:47     1:18:29    8:52     1:56:06
490   Justin Clough          M20-24      54/110       26:35       52:55     1:19:26    8:52     1:56:08
491   Laura Gonzalez         F25-29      26/231       26:41       52:48     1:19:08    8:52     1:56:10
492   Sergio Gonzalez        M25-29      79/159       26:41       52:49     1:19:08    8:52     1:56:11
493   John Burgmeier         M20-24      55/110       29:23       57:24     1:24:09    8:52     1:56:13
494   Harry Dunker           M40-44      50/107       26:03       51:05     1:17:40    8:52     1:56:13
495   Sarah Klein            F35-39      24/162       26:40       52:54     1:19:57    8:52     1:56:13
496   Kate Bennett           F35-39      25/162       27:09       53:36     1:20:09    8:52     1:56:13
497   Tracey Allison         F35-39      26/162       25:40       51:43     1:18:28    8:53     1:56:14
498   Alex Wontor            M20-24      56/110       26:59       54:04     1:20:38    8:53     1:56:15
499   Andrea Stritzke        F35-39      27/162       26:43       53:37     1:21:06    8:53     1:56:17
500   Danielle Hart          F20-24      27/203       25:41       52:08     1:19:14    8:53     1:56:17
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501   Nicholas Anstedt       M55-59       12/42       28:40       54:05     1:19:49    8:53     1:56:17
502   Alex Beckman           M25-29      80/159       26:53       53:39     1:20:24    8:53     1:56:18
503   Rebecca Cohen          F25-29      27/231       26:53       53:39     1:20:24    8:53     1:56:18
504   Troy Walker            M45-49       19/82       26:59       53:40     1:20:12    8:53     1:56:21
505   Cindy McCarthy         F50-54        4/55       25:39       51:48     1:18:30    8:53     1:56:21
506   Brittany Renault       F25-29      28/231       26:43       53:01     1:19:49    8:53     1:56:22
507   Randy Kohlhardt        M55-59       13/42       26:40       53:20     1:20:17    8:53     1:56:22
508   Brian Tobin            M40-44      51/107       25:48       51:21     1:17:47    8:53     1:56:23
509   Michael Hartigan       M40-44      52/107       25:48       51:21     1:17:48    8:53     1:56:23
510   Tyler Gonzales         M25-29      81/159       26:54       53:52     1:20:48    8:53     1:56:24
511   Lucetta Dennison       F25-29      29/231       26:55       53:52     1:20:48    8:53     1:56:24
512   Stephanie Ludovissy    F30-34      18/159       27:16       54:17     1:20:59    8:53     1:56:27
513   Hernan Galarza         M45-49       20/82       26:21       52:07     1:18:19    8:53     1:56:27
514   Kurt Nelson            M40-44      53/107       25:25       51:37     1:18:37    8:54     1:56:29
515   Jason Carbon           M30-34      55/133       26:28       52:36     1:19:03    8:54     1:56:31
516   Steven Merckx          M45-49       21/82       26:13       52:03     1:18:35    8:54     1:56:32
517   Kelly Degner           F20-24      28/203       26:59       54:03     1:20:38    8:54     1:56:38
518   Rachel Lauderdale      F25-29      30/231       26:09       52:15     1:19:08    8:55     1:56:40
519   Mitch Hutter           M40-44      54/107       26:56       52:20     1:18:53    8:55     1:56:43
520   Sarah Wiskie           F30-34      19/159       25:36       51:17     1:19:10    8:55     1:56:43
521   Thomas Devroy          M55-59       14/42       25:45       51:11     1:17:27    8:55     1:56:43
522   Kiley Hearn            F25-29      31/231       26:49       53:24     1:20:10    8:55     1:56:44
523   Louis Narmour          M25-29      82/159       27:21       54:02     1:20:32    8:55     1:56:51
524   Mary Turke             F45-49        9/66       25:45       52:02     1:18:46    8:55     1:56:51
525   Liz Kaloupek           F20-24      29/203       27:22       54:03     1:20:32    8:55     1:56:52
526   Jodie Hustad           F40-44      13/103                                        8:55     1:56:52
527   Michael Kulas          M50-54       30/69       26:11       52:34     1:19:15    8:56     1:56:54
528   Marc Carlson           M35-39      43/111       26:51       53:08     1:19:37    8:56     1:56:55
529   Trisha Pernsteiner     F25-29      32/231       26:36       52:57     1:19:43    8:56     1:57:04
530   Chelsea Rentmeester    F25-29      33/231       26:39       53:13     1:19:55    8:57     1:57:09
531   Marina Waclawski       F25-29      34/231       26:39       53:13     1:19:55    8:57     1:57:10
532   Jill Bean              F35-39      28/162       24:57       50:18     1:17:59    8:57     1:57:13
533   Scott Hottovy          M30-34      56/133       24:57       50:17     1:18:00    8:57     1:57:13
534   Todd McWilliams        M50-54       31/69       26:23       52:30     1:19:18    8:57     1:57:13
535   Ann Lange              F30-34      20/159       27:02       53:39     1:20:23    8:57     1:57:14
536   Mark Uselman           M55-59       15/42       27:06       53:40     1:20:24    8:57     1:57:17
537   Aaron Clark            M35-39      44/111       23:57       49:24     1:16:39    8:58     1:57:21
538   Anna Boatman           F25-29      35/231       27:12       54:19     1:21:00    8:58     1:57:24
539   Macy Huettl            F20-24      30/203       25:34       50:50     1:17:10    8:58     1:57:28
540   Nathan Heimler         M30-34      57/133                   50:49     1:17:10    8:58     1:57:29
541   Jennifer Chiaverini    F45-49       10/66       27:08       53:49     1:20:56    8:58     1:57:31
542   Luis Araujo            M40-44      55/107       26:58       52:58     1:19:37    8:59     1:57:34
543   Tomoki Kato            M01-19       18/30       27:32       54:42     1:21:16    8:59     1:57:35
544   Christine Sinsky       F55-59        4/23       26:45       53:31     1:20:33    8:59     1:57:35
545   Jon Ludovissy          M35-39      45/111       27:16       54:17     1:20:59    8:59     1:57:36
546   Larry Stall            M60-64        7/30       26:14       52:20     1:19:19    8:59     1:57:37
547   Andy Kelly             M40-44      56/107       27:33       54:17     1:21:01    8:59     1:57:40
548   Patrick Abresch        M40-44      57/107       26:32       53:15     1:20:28    8:59     1:57:43
549   Danielle Chaussee      F40-44      14/103       27:28       54:29     1:21:13    8:59     1:57:43
550   Angie Traska           F30-34      21/159       27:34       54:29     1:21:03    8:59     1:57:45
551   Chris Traska           M35-39      46/111       27:34       54:29     1:21:03    8:59     1:57:45
552   Dan Beuthling          M40-44      58/107       27:11       53:58     1:20:38    8:59     1:57:45
553   Lance McGrath          M45-49       22/82       26:11       52:24     1:18:45    9:00     1:57:46
554   Amy Vesperman          F40-44      15/103       25:31       51:44     1:19:04    9:00     1:57:48
555   Langston Evans         M40-44      59/107       28:49       56:18     1:23:02    9:00     1:57:48
556   Shannon Bashor         F20-24      31/203       22:28       48:36     1:16:27    9:00     1:57:49
557   Hasan Khateeb          M50-54       32/69       25:08       51:12     1:19:05    9:00     1:57:49
558   David Mancheski        M50-54       33/69       25:17       50:47     1:18:11    9:00     1:57:50
559   Savannah Armstrong     F20-24      32/203       27:24       54:11     1:21:09    9:00     1:57:52
560   Joshua Steiner         M35-39      47/111       23:31       49:04     1:16:47    9:00     1:57:52
561   Ben Voss               M30-34      58/133       27:04       53:44     1:21:20    9:00     1:57:53
562   Ken O'Neill            M60-64        8/30       27:03       53:47     1:20:27    9:00     1:57:53
563   Lindsey Laufenberg     F20-24      33/203       25:20       50:15     1:15:24    9:00     1:57:54
564   Carla Garces           F25-29      36/231       25:26                 1:18:56    9:00     1:57:56
565   Ella Hall              F01-19       13/54       25:48       52:28     1:19:34    9:00     1:57:57
566   Sandy Brohman          F40-44      16/103       27:13       54:15     1:21:10    9:01     1:57:59
567   Melissa Hammond        F25-29      37/231       25:48       52:16     1:20:23    9:01     1:57:59
568   Kelly Nawrocki         F35-39      29/162       25:56       52:23     1:19:28    9:01     1:58:00
569   Tim Birdsong           M30-34      59/133       25:56       52:23     1:19:29    9:01     1:58:01
570   Gregory Gillman        M35-39      48/111       26:46       53:29     1:20:54    9:01     1:58:01
571   Tom Oehler             M50-54       34/69       24:56       51:00     1:18:18    9:01     1:58:03
572   Laura Lewein           F30-34      22/159       25:52       52:29     1:20:01    9:01     1:58:04
573   Cori Denk              F40-44      17/103       26:36       52:28     1:18:49    9:01     1:58:04
574   Reggie Lund            M35-39      49/111       26:37       53:38     1:21:14    9:01     1:58:06
575   Nathan Henderson       M30-34      60/133       24:54       51:54     1:19:40    9:01     1:58:06
576   Andy Richard           M25-29      83/159       27:08       54:24     1:21:01    9:01     1:58:07
577   Megan Veldkamp         F35-39      30/162       27:22       53:38     1:20:27    9:01     1:58:09
578   Carrie Ottosen         F35-39      31/162       25:30       51:12     1:18:28    9:01     1:58:10
579   Gina Witt              F40-44      18/103       27:04       53:30     1:21:00    9:02     1:58:13
580   Todd Carroll           M25-29      84/159       27:13       54:28     1:21:10    9:02     1:58:13
581   Jennifer Bradley       F35-39      32/162       26:40       52:54     1:19:57    9:02     1:58:17
582   Jodi Hanson Murphy     F40-44      19/103       26:54       53:52     1:21:06    9:02     1:58:21
583   Jennifer Wright        F35-39      33/162       26:40       53:16     1:20:10    9:02     1:58:21
584   Melissa Drezdzon       F20-24      34/203       26:54       53:41     1:20:40    9:02     1:58:22
585   Gina Phillips          F20-24      35/203       26:54       53:41     1:20:40    9:02     1:58:22
586   Michael Werner         M45-49       23/82       25:46       50:29     1:17:30    9:02     1:58:22
587   Eric Ignarski          M30-34      61/133       26:44       53:47     1:20:42    9:03     1:58:25
588   Brian Lucas            M35-39      50/111       27:04       54:17     1:21:03    9:03     1:58:26
589   Carrie Van Lanen       F30-34      23/159       26:33       54:01     1:21:34    9:03     1:58:29
590   Lucia Martincekova     F25-29      38/231       26:08       52:19     1:19:16    9:03     1:58:33
591   Talia Joseph           F01-19       14/54       27:17       54:30     1:21:42    9:03     1:58:34
592   Margaret McGill        F01-19       15/54       27:18       54:30     1:21:42    9:03     1:58:34
593   Nathan Retzlaff        M25-29      85/159       24:26       49:45     1:16:51    9:03     1:58:36
594   Jennifer Janowski      F45-49       11/66       26:26       53:22     1:20:44    9:03     1:58:38
595   Sarah Hughes           F25-29      39/231       25:02       50:02     1:17:12    9:04     1:58:39
596   Randal Wolff           M45-49       24/82       27:17       54:33     1:21:29    9:04     1:58:39
597   Mike Jaworski          M45-49       25/82       25:32       51:52     1:19:11    9:04     1:58:39
598   Fred Schomann          M45-49       26/82       25:42       51:49     1:19:09    9:04     1:58:40
599   Darren Lew             M25-29      86/159       25:58       50:20     1:17:36    9:04     1:58:40
600   Robert Weber           M40-44      60/107       28:14       54:10     1:20:41    9:04     1:58:41
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601   Eric Jensen            M30-34      62/133       26:17       52:44     1:20:02    9:04     1:58:43
602   Katherine Frey         F25-29      40/231       28:40       56:10     1:23:18    9:04     1:58:43
603   Kurt Austin            M45-49       27/82       24:27       50:24     1:18:29    9:04     1:58:44
604   Eric Strennen          M55-59       16/42       27:10       54:23     1:21:00    9:04     1:58:45
605   Dustin Huffman         M30-34      63/133       27:03       53:43     1:21:18    9:04     1:58:46
606   Alan Savage            M25-29      87/159       26:16       52:24     1:19:22    9:04     1:58:47
607   Chris Thomas           M35-39      51/111       27:19       54:09     1:21:07    9:04     1:58:47
608   Christian Huehns       M20-24      57/110       24:44       50:17     1:17:32    9:04     1:58:47
609   Krystal Groth          F30-34      24/159       27:58       55:36     1:23:21    9:04     1:58:48
610   Richard Sayanagi       M25-29      88/159       26:55       54:23     1:21:14    9:04     1:58:49
611   Asuka Eguchi           F30-34      25/159       27:16       54:29     1:21:06    9:04     1:58:50
612   Jeff Sweet             M35-39      52/111       27:15       54:30     1:21:06    9:04     1:58:50
613   Len Go                 M50-54       35/69       27:27       54:20     1:21:50    9:05     1:58:52
614   Leslie Deuchars        F35-39      34/162       27:28       54:22     1:21:52    9:05     1:58:52
615   Barry Whalen           M45-49       28/82       27:08       54:38     1:22:10    9:05     1:58:52
616   Kathryn Deck           F50-54        5/55       26:44       53:23     1:20:16    9:05     1:58:53
617   Shawn Ginsberg         F50-54        6/55       27:50       55:08     1:22:06    9:05     1:58:54
618   Grace Ginsberg         F01-19       16/54       27:50       55:08     1:22:06    9:05     1:58:54
619   Jonathan Jaffery       M45-49       29/82       26:55       53:40     1:20:36    9:05     1:58:54
620   Emmett Nelson          M01-19       19/30       28:22       55:54     1:23:59    9:05     1:58:57
621   Lauren Mell            F30-34      26/159       25:23       51:33     1:20:08    9:05     1:58:58
622   Abby Bartlett          F30-34      27/159       26:59       54:05     1:21:14    9:05     1:59:01
623   Christopher Wodicka    M30-34      64/133       25:16       51:43     1:19:54    9:05     1:59:02
624   Stephanie Bitter       F40-44      20/103       26:53       53:28     1:20:57    9:05     1:59:03
625   Brittney Ungerer       F20-24      36/203       25:34       52:01     1:19:43    9:06     1:59:06
626   Ryan Young             M30-34      65/133       27:43       54:57     1:22:16    9:06     1:59:08
627   Jason Miller           M35-39      53/111       27:49       54:42     1:21:37    9:06     1:59:09
628   Kelly Donovan          F35-39      35/162       26:03       52:44     1:21:02    9:06     1:59:11
629   Mary Roberts           F35-39      36/162       26:10       52:51     1:20:38    9:06     1:59:12
630   George Dale            M35-39      54/111       26:59       54:04     1:21:13    9:06     1:59:16
631   Kate Dale              F30-34      28/159       27:00       54:05     1:21:14    9:06     1:59:17
632   Brett Twente           M40-44      61/107       26:52       54:11     1:21:22    9:06     1:59:17
633   Michelle Fleetwood     F25-29      41/231       27:13       53:51     1:20:25    9:07     1:59:18
634   Celia Paczwa           F25-29      42/231       29:56       59:39     1:24:41    9:07     1:59:18
635   Kathleen Nissley       F40-44      21/103       28:04       55:17     1:22:23    9:07     1:59:19
636   Mark Hazen             M50-54       36/69       26:42       53:24     1:20:48    9:07     1:59:19
637   Caitlin Cieslik-Miskim F30-34      29/159       25:28       51:38     1:19:35    9:07     1:59:20
638   Bruce Katers           M55-59       17/42       26:55       53:47     1:20:46    9:07     1:59:24
639   Samuel Katers          M20-24      58/110       26:55       53:47     1:20:46    9:07     1:59:24
640   William Vervilles      M20-24      59/110       24:00       49:57     1:18:06    9:07     1:59:24
641   Sarah Elmeanawy        F01-19       17/54       27:21       54:37     1:22:33    9:07     1:59:24
642   Savion Kirk            M25-29      89/159       27:06       54:21                9:07     1:59:26
643   Lawrence Moore         M35-39      55/111       27:06       54:21     1:23:41    9:07     1:59:27
644   Kristin Wentworth      F35-39      37/162       26:16       52:30     1:19:50    9:08     1:59:33
645   Irene Duguay           F20-24      37/203       26:48       53:26     1:20:18    9:08     1:59:37
646   Loren Stallcop         M25-29      90/159       28:27       55:51     1:23:26    9:08     1:59:42
647   Cathy Keenan           F45-49       12/66       26:59       54:16     1:21:47    9:09     1:59:46
648   Geno Finn              M25-29      91/159       27:42       54:10     1:20:42    9:09     1:59:46
649   Kristina Bennwitz      F25-29      43/231       26:39       53:13     1:20:51    9:09     1:59:47
650   Christine Ramos        F35-39      38/162       26:47       53:26     1:21:23    9:09     1:59:48
651   Annie Penlesky         F25-29      44/231       25:24       51:44     1:20:09    9:09     1:59:48
652   Adam Shoemaker         M30-34      66/133       24:22       50:26     1:18:23    9:09     1:59:49
653   Jumana Dahleh          F01-19       18/54       27:08       54:16     1:21:38    9:09     1:59:52
654   Sherri Anderson        F50-54        7/55       27:16       54:33     1:21:54    9:09     1:59:55
655   Quinn Bongers          M25-29      92/159       24:48       50:58     1:19:02    9:10     1:59:57
656   Jodie Froehlich        F35-39      39/162       27:31       55:14     1:22:45    9:10     1:59:58
657   Rachel Blunt           F25-29      45/231       26:16       52:24     1:19:22    9:10     1:59:59
658   Tommy Rademacher       M20-24      60/110       27:40       54:46     1:23:01    9:10     2:00:00
659   Anthony Flores         M40-44      62/107       27:20       54:03     1:22:59    9:10     2:00:03
660   Tyler Steward          M40-44      63/107       27:24       53:07     1:20:50    9:10     2:00:06
661   Scott Schmoldt         M30-34      67/133       27:28       54:43     1:21:26    9:10     2:00:06
662   Mel Rush               F20-24      38/203       26:06       53:22     1:20:43    9:11     2:00:10
663   Erika Wilson           F35-39      40/162       26:19       53:22     1:21:24    9:11     2:00:10
664   Emily Solecki          F25-29      46/231       28:22       56:04     1:23:25    9:11     2:00:14
665   Ashley Henning         F20-24      39/203       27:48       54:51     1:22:32    9:11     2:00:17
666   Katie Mears            F25-29      47/231       27:33       54:44     1:21:58    9:11     2:00:23
667   Mark Lazzara           M30-34      68/133       25:29       51:14     1:18:43    9:12     2:00:23
668   Jacob Wittman          M35-39      56/111       25:29       51:14     1:18:45    9:12     2:00:23
669   Kristen Gurney         F30-34      30/159       27:10       53:52     1:21:04    9:12     2:00:24
670   Whitney Campbell       F25-29      48/231       26:55       53:45     1:21:01    9:12     2:00:34
671   Gillian Eccles         F45-49       13/66       26:59       54:11     1:20:57    9:13     2:00:38
672   Tonya Rettmann         F35-39      41/162       26:57       54:17     1:21:44    9:13     2:00:40
673   Traci Hensel           F20-24      40/203       27:21       54:36     1:21:44    9:13     2:00:41
674   Brett Close            M30-34      69/133       28:25       56:10     1:23:11    9:13     2:00:41
675   Alyssa Kasher          F20-24      41/203       25:37       52:09     1:20:14    9:13     2:00:41
676   Chiahao Wu             M30-34      70/133       26:55       52:18     1:18:50    9:13     2:00:43
677   Fabian Lema            M50-54       37/69       26:28       53:31     1:22:07    9:13     2:00:44
678   Dan Lobbes             M55-59       18/42       28:12       55:41     1:23:15    9:14     2:00:52
679   Charles Wallace        M30-34      71/133       27:57       55:29     1:23:04    9:14     2:00:54
680   Ramon Jim??nez         M30-34      72/133       25:28       52:39     1:20:50    9:14     2:00:55
681   Meng Vang              M25-29      93/159       27:50       55:06     1:23:05    9:14     2:00:56
682   Nikki Woerth           F35-39      42/162       27:09       53:36     1:20:09    9:14     2:00:56
683   Sara Lasker            F35-39      43/162       26:44       53:32     1:21:16    9:14     2:01:01
684   David Hillenbrand      M60-64        9/30       26:31       53:17     1:20:38    9:15     2:01:03
685   Emily Bablitch         F25-29      49/231       27:22       54:45     1:21:53    9:15     2:01:08
686   Terry Gross            M55-59       19/42       26:32       53:46     1:21:36    9:15     2:01:10
687   Jeff Opie              M35-39      57/111       27:10       54:04     1:21:39    9:16     2:01:16
688   Michael Brus           M20-24      61/110       24:55       50:26     1:18:52    9:16     2:01:19
689   Victoria Dodd          F20-24      42/203       25:56       52:05     1:20:18    9:16     2:01:20
690   Brad Dow               M50-54       38/69       26:15       52:21     1:20:01    9:16     2:01:28
691   Connie Chamberlain     F40-44      22/103       27:16       54:33     1:22:22    9:17     2:01:32
692   Andrea Amend           F40-44      23/103       27:30       54:54     1:23:14    9:17     2:01:35
693   Alexander Dodd         M20-24      62/110       25:24       49:27     1:17:48    9:17     2:01:36
694   Emma Fenner            F20-24      43/203       27:09       54:23     1:21:35    9:17     2:01:37
695   Patrick Anderson       M40-44      64/107       26:39       53:30     1:21:21    9:18     2:01:43
696   Anand Sundaram         M25-29      94/159       28:34       55:13     1:22:37    9:18     2:01:43
697   Chris Lay              M40-44      65/107       28:13       55:37     1:23:03    9:18     2:01:44
698   Laura Hammond          F45-49       14/66       27:00       54:01     1:21:39    9:18     2:01:45
699   Arielle Mitchell       F20-24      44/203       27:00       54:20     1:22:11    9:18     2:01:45
700   Dave Dumke             M45-49       30/82       27:40       54:37     1:22:19    9:18     2:01:46
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701   Maria Decremer         F40-44      24/103       27:30       54:53     1:23:15    9:18     2:01:49
702   Eric Medalle           M40-44      66/107       26:05       51:45     1:20:42    9:18     2:01:49
703   Kevin Brzys            M35-39      58/111       28:47       54:57     1:21:38    9:18     2:01:49
704   Julie Shea             F35-39      44/162       28:24       56:15     1:24:22    9:18     2:01:51
705   Cameron Fisher         M50-54       39/69       26:56       54:17     1:21:48    9:18     2:01:52
706   Lance Janssen          M25-29      95/159       25:31       51:03     1:20:34    9:18     2:01:53
707   Jessica Grahmann       F35-39      45/162       26:58       54:16     1:22:00    9:19     2:01:56
708   Jenna Motz             F25-29      50/231       26:44       53:04     1:22:16    9:19     2:01:58
709   Joel Swanson           M40-44      67/107       26:45       53:46     1:21:27    9:19     2:02:01
710   Miroslav Backonja      M55-59       20/42       27:09       54:23     1:22:27    9:20     2:02:09
711   Nathan Boerner         M30-34      73/133       28:20       55:00     1:22:47    9:20     2:02:09
712   Ravi Kalyan Bhakat     M25-29      96/159       28:35       55:14     1:22:38    9:20     2:02:13
713   Naveen Vk              F40-44      25/103       27:01       54:21     1:22:30    9:20     2:02:15
714   Jeffrey Yochum         M30-34      74/133       27:34       55:06     1:23:04    9:20     2:02:16
715   Ryan Alt               M30-34      75/133       27:35       54:52     1:22:53    9:20     2:02:17
716   Imel Contreras         M35-39      59/111       24:29       49:54     1:18:12    9:20     2:02:21
717   Ryan Jaeger            M25-29      97/159       27:59       55:23     1:23:26    9:20     2:02:21
718   Luke Smetters          M30-34      76/133       25:50       53:20     1:21:39    9:21     2:02:22
719   Courtney Umbreit       F25-29      51/231       28:26       56:22     1:24:12    9:21     2:02:22
720   Christopher Lange      M50-54       40/69       25:24       50:23     1:19:59    9:21     2:02:24
721   Shane Taylor           M20-24      63/110       28:38       56:44     1:24:20    9:21     2:02:24
722   Alex Rynning           M20-24      64/110       27:03       53:44     1:21:14    9:21     2:02:25
723   Elizabeth Thorn        F25-29      52/231       28:11       56:17     1:24:40    9:21     2:02:28
724   Kelly Murphy           F25-29      53/231       28:22       56:58     1:25:55    9:21     2:02:32
725   Kristina Nardi         F35-39      46/162       25:28       52:54     1:23:24    9:21     2:02:33
726   Kelly Wendorff         F35-39      47/162       27:34       54:56     1:23:07    9:22     2:02:36
727   Jamie Sloan            F35-39      48/162       27:35       54:56     1:23:06    9:22     2:02:36
728   Aubrey Hayes           F35-39      49/162       27:34       54:56     1:23:07    9:22     2:02:36
729   Matt Kalua             M30-34      77/133       27:33       51:53     1:21:02    9:22     2:02:37
730   Elizabeth Kalua        F25-29      54/231       25:46       51:53     1:21:01    9:22     2:02:38
731   David Williams         M30-34      78/133       27:52       55:54     1:24:05    9:22     2:02:39
732   Krista Spiro           F40-44      26/103       26:28       53:58     1:22:36    9:22     2:02:39
733   Brian Crombie          M35-39      60/111       25:34       52:52     1:21:42    9:22     2:02:40
734   Katrine Rajski         F50-54        8/55       28:39       56:11     1:24:05    9:22     2:02:41
735   Susan Carlson          F25-29      55/231       26:56       54:20     1:22:46    9:22     2:02:42
736   Timothy McNeil         M30-34      79/133       27:42       54:55     1:22:48    9:22     2:02:45
737   Patrick Delehanty      M25-29      98/159       26:40       52:41     1:18:10    9:22     2:02:47
738   Tianna Field           F20-24      45/203       27:08       55:09     1:23:29    9:23     2:02:47
739   Blake Beetham          M25-29      99/159       27:20       54:36     1:21:43    9:23     2:02:49
740   Huaming Li             M35-39      61/111       27:27       55:07     1:23:07    9:23     2:02:56
741   Chelsea Evans          F25-29      56/231       29:21       57:27     1:24:54    9:24     2:03:04
742   Abby Evans             F25-29      57/231       29:21       57:27     1:24:56    9:24     2:03:04
743   Brittany Sproat        F25-29      58/231       29:21       57:28     1:24:55    9:24     2:03:04
744   Paul Gill              M25-29     100/159       29:22       57:28     1:24:55    9:24     2:03:04
745   Jacob Flores           M20-24      65/110       27:20       54:02     1:22:59    9:24     2:03:07
746   Bridget Schams         F20-24      46/203       25:26       51:05     1:21:55    9:24     2:03:11
747   William Zitzke         M45-49       31/82       28:30       55:44     1:23:47    9:25     2:03:16
748   Lindsey Swansby        F20-24      47/203       28:09       55:43     1:24:15    9:25     2:03:21
749   Lisa Dretske           F30-34      31/159       27:54       54:31     1:24:07    9:25     2:03:22
750   Jack Williams          M40-44      68/107       25:26       52:02     1:20:45    9:25     2:03:25
751   Muhammad Itani         M45-49       32/82       27:40       55:57     1:24:38    9:26     2:03:27
752   Michelle Richards      F30-34      32/159       28:44       56:47     1:25:11    9:26     2:03:30
753   Joni Carlson           F35-39      50/162       27:43       55:28     1:23:45    9:26     2:03:31
754   Jennifer Held          F35-39      51/162       27:43       55:28     1:23:41    9:26     2:03:31
755   Kevin Keele            M40-44      69/107       29:47       58:06     1:26:34    9:26     2:03:35
756   Courtney George        F30-34      33/159       27:17       55:00     1:23:56    9:26     2:03:35
757   Libby Biermeier-Hanson F20-24      48/203       27:48       54:50     1:22:32    9:26     2:03:36
758   Taylor Kaspar          F20-24      49/203       27:52       54:27     1:22:43    9:26     2:03:36
759   Kelsey George          F25-29      59/231       27:17       55:00     1:23:57    9:26     2:03:36
760   Alicia Pulver          F25-29      60/231       28:12       56:10     1:24:17    9:26     2:03:37
761   Heavin Bordwell        F40-44      27/103       29:47       57:44     1:25:46    9:26     2:03:38
762   Becky Pelnar           F30-34      34/159       27:01       53:53     1:21:48    9:26     2:03:39
763   Joshua Porter          M30-34      80/133       25:13       51:42     1:20:34    9:27     2:03:40
764   Jennifer Scroggins     F35-39      52/162       27:34       55:02     1:23:16    9:27     2:03:47
765   Michael Allen          M35-39      62/111       26:55       53:54     1:23:02    9:27     2:03:51
766   Adam Sewell            M25-29     101/159       29:12       57:53     1:26:13    9:28     2:03:53
767   Nikki Kopelson         F30-34      35/159       28:53       56:51     1:25:00    9:28     2:03:54
768   Janice Scurio          F30-34      36/159       27:46       55:25     1:23:32    9:28     2:03:56
769   Jonathan Thomas        M30-34      81/133       26:59       54:21     1:22:25    9:28     2:03:57
770   Daniel Bodnar          M30-34      82/133       25:41       53:49     1:22:28    9:28     2:04:01
771   Julie Carbon           F25-29      61/231       27:13       54:52     1:23:12    9:28     2:04:03
772   Alex Lindenmeyer       F25-29      62/231       27:51       54:27     1:22:42    9:29     2:04:06
773   Sara Wozniak           F20-24      50/203       27:25       54:40     1:23:42    9:29     2:04:07
774   Alexander Konen        M30-34      83/133       27:08       55:09     1:23:30    9:29     2:04:08
775   Mandy Trudell          F35-39      53/162       27:22       54:45     1:22:56    9:29     2:04:12
776   Steven Weber           M35-39      63/111       26:37       54:00     1:22:07    9:29     2:04:12
777   Michael Ippolito       M45-49       33/82       28:10       55:32     1:24:36    9:29     2:04:12
778   Peter Caldecourt       M45-49       34/82       27:19       54:33     1:22:27    9:29     2:04:14
779   Leanne Klausegger      F30-34      37/159       27:12       54:26     1:22:57    9:29     2:04:16
780   Erin Delehanty         F20-24      51/203       26:40       52:46     1:21:13    9:29     2:04:17
781   James Morin            M55-59       21/42       28:24       56:45     1:25:22    9:29     2:04:18
782   Brandon Vondrak        M35-39      64/111       26:14       54:36     1:23:45    9:30     2:04:21
783   Angela Genin           F35-39      54/162       27:03       54:01     1:22:39    9:30     2:04:25
784   Adam Steinert          M35-39      65/111       29:28       57:58     1:26:58    9:30     2:04:28
785   Katie Gehrand          F25-29      63/231       28:47       57:25     1:25:34    9:30     2:04:30
786   Matthew Pechnik        M20-24      66/110       26:52       54:18     1:22:55    9:30     2:04:31
787   Kimberly Hatcher       F30-34      38/159       26:49       53:48     1:22:17    9:31     2:04:32
788   Marisa Raeder          F20-24      52/203       28:28       55:53     1:23:41    9:31     2:04:33
789   Nick Rogers            M20-24      67/110       27:48       55:25     1:24:10    9:31     2:04:33
790   Kaitlin Lynch          F20-24      53/203       27:49       55:25     1:24:10    9:31     2:04:33
791   Benjamin Kimmel        M30-34      84/133       29:05       57:06     1:24:53    9:31     2:04:34
792   Jennifer Wright        F25-29      64/231       29:19       57:47     1:26:10    9:31     2:04:36
793   William Schroeder      M60-64       10/30       28:56       57:09     1:25:37    9:31     2:04:37
794   Murray McCartan        M45-49       35/82       27:34       55:09     1:23:40    9:31     2:04:39
795   Emily Zugay            F01-19       19/54       26:01       52:04     1:20:28    9:31     2:04:40
796   Courtney Zugay         F20-24      54/203       26:01       52:04     1:20:28    9:31     2:04:40
797   Bridget Moylan         F35-39      55/162       27:10       55:14     1:23:57    9:31     2:04:43
798   Marc Vitale            M45-49       36/82       26:04       52:20     1:20:52    9:31     2:04:43
799   Yuchen Gu              M20-24      68/110       28:02       55:30     1:24:28    9:31     2:04:44
800   Carl Jaeger            M25-29     102/159       27:24       54:38     1:23:16    9:32     2:04:51
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801   Kari Porter            F35-39      56/162       27:19       55:06     1:24:26    9:32     2:04:56
802   Suzanne Larsen         F40-44      28/103       29:33       58:03     1:26:14    9:32     2:04:58
803   Diana Torres-Cibrian   F30-34      39/159       27:29       55:30     1:24:28    9:33     2:05:03
804   Jon Griffith           M25-29     103/159       25:57       52:36     1:20:45    9:33     2:05:06
805   Brittany Alioto        F30-34      40/159       27:10       54:26     1:23:58    9:33     2:05:06
806   Peng Yang              M30-34      85/133       25:49       54:40     1:24:29    9:33     2:05:10
807   Devon Solomon          M30-34      86/133       27:27       54:31     1:26:03    9:34     2:05:12
808   Zoltan Hevesi          M50-54       41/69       29:06       57:30     1:25:54    9:34     2:05:12
809   Greta Hevesi           F01-19       20/54       29:06       57:30     1:25:54    9:34     2:05:13
810   Nicholas Giffin        M35-39      66/111       28:42       57:34     1:26:13    9:34     2:05:20
811   Mitch Dehler           M20-24      69/110       29:00       58:28     1:26:51    9:34     2:05:24
812   Grant Edler            M30-34      87/133       28:25       56:18     1:24:49    9:34     2:05:24
813   Laura Puccetti         F25-29      65/231       29:28       58:25     1:26:10    9:35     2:05:27
814   Jill Graeve            F50-54        9/55       28:02       55:04     1:23:13    9:35     2:05:27
815   Jason Molus            M01-19       20/30       27:22       55:52     1:25:17    9:35     2:05:28
816   Shashin Desai          M55-59       22/42       28:01       56:51     1:25:27    9:35     2:05:30
817   Bernie Vargas          F25-29      66/231       28:00       56:28     1:25:28    9:35     2:05:33
818   Claire Ginsberg        F01-19       21/54       27:50       55:08     1:24:57    9:35     2:05:34
819   Fran Breit             F55-59        5/23       29:05       57:52     1:26:53    9:36     2:05:38
820   Mark Gerrits           M35-39      67/111       28:09       55:18     1:24:03    9:36     2:05:39
821   Tracy McKinney         F45-49       15/66       26:37       54:51     1:23:58    9:36     2:05:40
822   Theresa Ognibene       F40-44      29/103       28:40       57:18     1:26:04    9:36     2:05:41
823   Nicholas Rigoni        M25-29     104/159       25:50       52:10     1:20:35    9:36     2:05:41
824   Yang Yang              M25-29     105/159       26:55       53:28     1:22:37    9:36     2:05:47
825   Laura Certain          F35-39      57/162       29:12       57:46     1:26:14    9:37     2:05:52
826   Shawnee Parens         F40-44      30/103       29:18       58:11     1:26:42    9:37     2:05:56
827   Dan Murray             M45-49       37/82       27:59       56:04     1:24:29    9:37     2:05:57
828   Jeannie Holden         F40-44      31/103       29:18       58:52     1:27:05    9:37     2:05:58
829   Jenny Kopp             F01-19       22/54       30:59     1:00:10     1:28:24    9:37     2:06:02
830   Kelli Smith            F20-24      55/203       27:38       55:05     1:23:58    9:38     2:06:04
831   Christopher Hudson     M45-49       38/82       27:01       54:49     1:23:44    9:38     2:06:06
832   Heather Caley          F30-34      41/159       28:40       57:07     1:26:06    9:38     2:06:08
833   Rick Prescott          M55-59       23/42       26:37       55:21     1:26:22    9:38     2:06:09
834   Mark Zitzke            M40-44      70/107       27:33       54:44     1:23:35    9:38     2:06:13
835   Matthew Fahy           M25-29     106/159       29:12       58:46     1:28:12    9:38     2:06:14
836   Caitlin Bender         F25-29      67/231       29:12       58:46     1:28:11    9:38     2:06:14
837   James Jelak            M55-59       24/42       27:51       56:28     1:25:48    9:38     2:06:15
838   Emily Anderson         F25-29      68/231       28:10       55:54     1:25:08    9:38     2:06:16
839   Michael Draper         M20-24      70/110       28:10       55:54     1:25:08    9:38     2:06:17
840   Elizabeth Grosspietsch F35-39      58/162       26:58       55:14     1:24:35    9:39     2:06:18
841   Kim Upton              F35-39      59/162       26:58       55:14     1:24:35    9:39     2:06:18
842   Lindsy Giese           F35-39      60/162       26:58       55:14     1:24:34    9:39     2:06:18
843   Kylie Bearse           F25-29      69/231       27:29       55:12     1:24:03    9:39     2:06:20
844   Brian Essert           M50-54       42/69       27:36       55:38     1:24:35    9:39     2:06:21
845   Eric Gierach           M35-39      68/111       29:14       56:42     1:24:48    9:39     2:06:22
846   Rachael Lange          F20-24      56/203       27:10       54:34     1:23:59    9:39     2:06:22
847   Jacqueline Mullvain    F30-34      42/159       28:56       57:33     1:26:29    9:39     2:06:27
848   Nathan Devenport       M25-29     107/159       25:31       52:47     1:22:31    9:39     2:06:30
849   Jamie Warnert          F25-29      70/231       29:26       58:11     1:27:12    9:40     2:06:30
850   Stacia Corona          F45-49       16/66       28:13       56:27     1:25:52    9:40     2:06:31
851   Betsy Fuchsteiner      F30-34      43/159       29:11       58:08     1:27:20    9:40     2:06:32
852   Annie Wright           F20-24      57/203       27:05       54:22     1:24:03    9:40     2:06:34
853   Thea Dellas            F20-24      58/203       27:52       55:01     1:24:02    9:40     2:06:37
854   David Miller           M35-39      69/111       27:38       55:56     1:24:49    9:40     2:06:37
855   Steven Rindt           M30-34      88/133       27:18       53:58     1:21:40    9:40     2:06:38
856   Andie Peck             F35-39      61/162       32:48     1:05:38     1:32:34    9:41     2:06:44
857   Kat Hawkins            F35-39      62/162       28:21       57:07     1:26:29    9:41     2:06:45
858   Tetsuo Yamashita       M35-39      70/111       27:54       56:28     1:26:24    9:41     2:06:49
859   Gary Johnson           M55-59       25/42       27:59       56:09     1:26:07    9:41     2:06:50
860   Elizabeth Nett         F30-34      44/159       27:27       54:55     1:23:55    9:41     2:06:50
861   Sean Sannito           M20-24      71/110       28:50       56:45     1:26:49    9:41     2:06:50
862   Kaitlyn Henning        F25-29      71/231       28:18       56:23     1:24:52    9:41     2:06:50
863   Karen MacKinnon        F45-49       17/66       29:49       58:38     1:27:38    9:41     2:06:51
864   Joshua Wood            M30-34      89/133       28:35       57:18     1:26:23    9:42     2:06:56
865   Julia Alamillo         F25-29      72/231       28:32       56:55     1:26:13    9:42     2:06:57
866   Melissa Retzlaff       F25-29      73/231       29:03       57:29     1:26:31    9:42     2:06:57
867   Ryan Bast              M30-34      90/133       27:43       55:03     1:24:17    9:42     2:06:58
868   Alba Calderon          F25-29      74/231       27:48       55:55     1:25:02    9:42     2:06:59
869   Patrick Charles        M40-44      71/107       26:54       54:58     1:25:16    9:42     2:07:01
870   Ben Vehige             M35-39      71/111       29:18       57:50     1:26:52    9:43     2:07:09
871   Caisey Griffith        F20-24      59/203       26:41       53:30     1:22:56    9:43     2:07:12
872   Elise Janssen          F30-34      45/159       28:19       56:29     1:25:28    9:43     2:07:12
873   Tara Superty           F25-29      75/231       28:31       57:26     1:26:54    9:43     2:07:13
874   Marilyn Bazinski       F45-49       18/66       29:57       57:24     1:26:19    9:43     2:07:16
875   Bill Wessling          M55-59       26/42       29:51       58:49     1:27:15    9:43     2:07:19
876   Abby Lull              F25-29      76/231       29:52       58:49     1:27:16    9:43     2:07:19
877   Brad Wessling          M25-29     108/159       29:52       58:49     1:27:16    9:43     2:07:19
878   Timothy Hoskow         M30-34      91/133       27:25       55:34     1:27:49    9:43     2:07:19
879   Scott Schweiger        M30-34      92/133       28:41       56:53     1:26:21    9:43     2:07:20
880   Anna Clausen           F40-44      32/103       27:05       54:33     1:24:17    9:44     2:07:23
881   Peter Thies            M25-29     109/159       27:49       56:46     1:26:04    9:44     2:07:23
882   Laura Jones-Katz       F30-34      46/159       28:27       56:35     1:25:26    9:44     2:07:24
883   Danette Daniels        F40-44      33/103       26:34       54:06     1:23:06    9:45     2:07:38
884   Roger Kruk             M65-69         2/7       29:08       57:44     1:27:04    9:45     2:07:38
885   Carley Garvens         F25-29      77/231       26:35       54:07     1:23:09    9:45     2:07:38
886   Michael Schroeder      M35-39      72/111       26:31       53:37     1:24:21    9:45     2:07:39
887   Nhabee Her             M50-54       43/69       27:33       55:30     1:24:26    9:45     2:07:41
888   Michelle Kraus         F01-19       23/54       26:20       53:09     1:23:22    9:45     2:07:41
889   Christine Nardi        F35-39      63/162       26:40       53:21     1:25:25    9:45     2:07:44
890   Jason Harris           M40-44      72/107       26:34       53:51     1:23:48    9:45     2:07:45
891   Aubrey Huber           F25-29      78/231       25:36       54:14     1:23:45    9:46     2:07:49
892   Sarah Kroth            F25-29      79/231       28:16       57:06     1:26:39    9:46     2:07:51
893   Amber King             F25-29      80/231       28:12       55:55     1:23:54    9:46     2:07:53
894   Dick King              M25-29     110/159       28:11       55:55     1:23:55    9:46     2:07:53
895   Katie Malnor           F30-34      47/159       29:04       58:38     1:28:03    9:46     2:07:54
896   Tamara Tollefson       F50-54       10/55       29:38       58:49     1:27:36    9:46     2:07:55
897   Rhonda Opelt           F50-54       11/55       28:56       58:11     1:27:30    9:46     2:07:58
898   Fern Knepp             F35-39      64/162       28:57       58:19     1:28:04    9:46     2:08:00
899   Sara Hagan             F25-29      81/231       27:47       56:15     1:25:55    9:46     2:08:00
900   Riley Ruegsegger       M25-29     111/159       24:36       53:06     1:22:57    9:46     2:08:01
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901   Kathryn Pietrowiak     F25-29      82/231       28:56       57:15     1:26:35    9:46     2:08:01
902   Debbie Spielmann       F30-34      48/159       29:20       59:15     1:28:39    9:47     2:08:04
903   Samantha Owen          F35-39      65/162       26:36       55:16     1:25:27    9:47     2:08:05
904   Rik Gerblick           M40-44      73/107       27:53       56:10     1:25:19    9:47     2:08:06
905   Jodie Berman           F20-24      60/203       29:19       58:55     1:28:19    9:47     2:08:11
906   Tamara Varsos          F25-29      83/231       29:20       58:56     1:28:20    9:47     2:08:12
907   Emily Weber            F25-29      84/231       29:28       58:56     1:28:21    9:47     2:08:12
908   Crystal Brown          F30-34      49/159       29:35       59:13     1:28:35    9:47     2:08:13
909   Arturo Carranza        M20-24      72/110       26:46       53:26     1:23:27    9:48     2:08:16
910   Liz Denter             F25-29      85/231       28:00       56:15     1:25:29    9:48     2:08:23
911   Johan Den Boon         M45-49       39/82       23:31       51:05     1:21:38    9:48     2:08:24
912   Suman Thind            F20-24      61/203       26:45       55:19     1:25:25    9:48     2:08:26
913   Trent Jackson          M45-49       40/82       27:55       56:04     1:26:02    9:49     2:08:32
914   Anthony Ognibene       M45-49       41/82       28:40       57:18     1:27:47    9:49     2:08:33
915   Timothy Haffner        M30-34      93/133       27:04       54:09     1:24:07    9:49     2:08:34
916   Michael Berndt         M60-64       11/30       25:51       52:48     1:22:10    9:49     2:08:37
917   David Walsh            M50-54       44/69       28:54       57:56     1:27:09    9:49     2:08:41
918   Rachel Tappan          F40-44      34/103       28:55       57:56     1:27:09    9:49     2:08:41
919   Drew Killian           M35-39      73/111       26:32       54:40     1:25:14    9:50     2:08:41
920   Jose Palomares         M20-24      73/110       27:21       54:38     1:23:52    9:50     2:08:42
921   Patrick Coleman        M20-24      74/110       29:09       59:15     1:28:23    9:50     2:08:49
922   Jason Kopf             M30-34      94/133       27:35       56:42     1:27:17    9:50     2:08:49
923   Brianna Statz          F01-19       24/54       28:04       56:28     1:27:08    9:50     2:08:49
924   Rebecca Worthington    F25-29      86/231       26:46       54:32     1:23:46    9:50     2:08:52
925   Wayne Lederman         M55-59       27/42       27:34       55:51     1:25:15    9:50     2:08:52
926   Katelyn Rosenow        F01-19       25/54       29:18       58:23     1:27:22    9:50     2:08:54
927   Bonnie Garvens         F25-29      87/231       28:51       57:41     1:26:57    9:51     2:08:54
928   Malcolm Brown          M35-39      74/111       30:08       58:41     1:27:59    9:51     2:08:56
929   Shelia Nixon           F55-59        6/23       28:14       57:46     1:27:46    9:51     2:08:58
930   Ali Knetter            F20-24      62/203       29:03       58:24     1:27:27    9:51     2:08:59
931   Jay Knetter            M50-54       45/69       29:03       58:19     1:27:27    9:51     2:09:00
932   Jonathan Cichon        M25-29     112/159       27:04       55:54     1:27:06    9:51     2:09:00
933   Joshua Fager           M40-44      74/107       26:44       54:22     1:23:18    9:51     2:09:03
934   Kathleen Murphy        F25-29      88/231       28:22       56:59     1:25:56    9:52     2:09:08
935   Michelle Bongers       F25-29      89/231       29:44       59:13     1:28:13    9:52     2:09:12
936   Chris Foreman          F45-49       19/66       31:17       59:36     1:29:01    9:52     2:09:13
937   Todd Walowit           M50-54       46/69       29:17       58:44     1:28:00    9:52     2:09:16
938   Ann Wachter            F45-49       20/66       27:28       56:54     1:26:51    9:52     2:09:17
939   Lindsay Miles          F30-34      50/159       27:41       56:16     1:26:07    9:52     2:09:18
940   Leigha Sander          F20-24      63/203       28:49       57:45     1:27:05    9:52     2:09:18
941   Keith Schmidt          M45-49       42/82       26:43       53:36     1:23:15    9:52     2:09:19
942   Jeff Ford              M30-34      95/133       28:52       56:47     1:24:46    9:52     2:09:19
943   Katie Weitkunat        F25-29      90/231       27:37       56:35     1:26:49    9:53     2:09:22
944   Sarah Williamson       F25-29      91/231       29:11       58:40     1:28:06    9:53     2:09:23
945   Mary Ann Binner-Adams  F45-49       21/66       29:18       58:38     1:28:07    9:53     2:09:23
946   Kristin Bos            F40-44      35/103       29:17       58:38     1:28:07    9:53     2:09:23
947   Tom Wells              M45-49       43/82       29:38       59:16     1:28:33    9:53     2:09:25
948   Ben Watson             M25-29     113/159       24:51       50:35     1:21:05    9:53     2:09:26
949   Evan Davidson          M25-29     114/159       29:32       58:37     1:28:03    9:53     2:09:29
950   Kris Kotoucek          M40-44      75/107       27:26       55:11     1:25:30    9:53     2:09:31
951   Andrea Henry           F40-44      36/103       28:13       57:26     1:27:46    9:53     2:09:31
952   Ed Skrine              M60-64       12/30       29:00       57:36     1:27:03    9:53     2:09:31
953   Stacy Hastings         F35-39      66/162       29:18       58:53     1:28:18    9:53     2:09:31
954   Kelly Thompson         M45-49       44/82       29:18       58:52     1:28:18    9:53     2:09:32
955   Rick Smith             M55-59       28/42       29:18       58:53     1:28:18    9:53     2:09:32
956   Sara Lazarescu         F25-29      92/231       25:32       53:51     1:25:20    9:53     2:09:33
957   Jennifer Dimmer        F40-44      37/103       28:41       57:36     1:27:40    9:54     2:09:40
958   Gustavo Becerril       M25-29     115/159       30:34       58:41     1:25:24    9:54     2:09:44
959   Jenny Welsh            F30-34      51/159       29:26       58:16     1:28:59    9:54     2:09:44
960   Kevin Hudak            M30-34      96/133       28:04       57:13     1:27:21    9:54     2:09:44
961   Andrew Wilcox          M40-44      76/107       27:03       54:28     1:24:30    9:54     2:09:45
962   Krista Tuomela         F25-29      93/231       28:04       57:13     1:27:22    9:54     2:09:45
963   Carrie Dauwalter       F35-39      67/162       29:23       57:25     1:26:55    9:55     2:09:47
964   Beth Knight            F35-39      68/162       29:22       57:24     1:26:55    9:55     2:09:47
965   Rachel Ruzicka         F01-19       26/54       28:26       56:10     1:27:24    9:55     2:09:49
966   Kate Schmitt           F25-29      94/231       28:47       57:01     1:29:58    9:55     2:09:52
967   Christina Lee          F30-34      52/159       29:16       58:18     1:28:33    9:55     2:09:56
968   Haley Nehring          F30-34      53/159       28:16       58:05     1:28:00    9:55     2:09:58
969   Brian Spielmann        M30-34      97/133       27:50       56:11     1:26:33    9:55     2:09:59
970   Brad Schweiger         M30-34      98/133       28:41       56:54     1:26:21    9:56     2:10:00
971   Nick Lindstrand        M20-24      75/110       29:16       57:17     1:26:47    9:56     2:10:01
972   Jodie Jones            F45-49       22/66       28:30       57:28     1:27:38    9:56     2:10:01
973   Fan Zhang              M25-29     116/159       27:25       56:00     1:26:19    9:56     2:10:02
974   Teresa Kruger          F45-49       23/66       28:31       57:29     1:27:39    9:56     2:10:03
975   Chad Goplen            M35-39      75/111       28:14       56:21     1:26:06    9:56     2:10:03
976   Anthony McCumber       M35-39      76/111       26:27       55:18     1:26:20    9:56     2:10:03
977   Jake Schlichting       M30-34      99/133       28:35       57:12     1:25:53    9:56     2:10:07
978   Mike Czerwonka         M45-49       45/82       27:42       55:43     1:25:34    9:56     2:10:07
979   Becky Phillips         F25-29      95/231       27:16       56:02     1:27:46    9:56     2:10:09
980   Erin Boettcher         F25-29      96/231       30:07       59:54     1:29:37    9:56     2:10:09
981   Lisa Leclair           F40-44      38/103       28:03       56:46     1:27:33    9:56     2:10:11
982   Abiel Wettstein        F01-19       27/54       27:28       55:57     1:26:30    9:56     2:10:12
983   Michael Wettstein      M45-49       46/82       27:28       55:57     1:26:29    9:56     2:10:12
984   Jacque Pittz           F30-34      54/159       29:57       59:42     1:29:49    9:57     2:10:13
985   Jimmy Penlesky         M35-39      77/111       26:39       54:03     1:23:38    9:57     2:10:17
986   Rachel Pfeiffer        F30-34      55/159       26:40       54:03     1:23:39    9:57     2:10:18
987   Sydney Walker          F20-24      64/203       31:20     1:00:29     1:29:54    9:57     2:10:18
988   Janelle Vreugdenhil    F50-54       12/55       28:30       56:55     1:26:43    9:57     2:10:23
989   Lindsey Kermgard       F20-24      65/203       28:25       57:30     1:27:20    9:57     2:10:26
990   Emma Idzikowski        F20-24      66/203       26:47       54:52     1:25:07    9:58     2:10:28
991   Antonio Hernandez      M40-44      77/107       27:49       56:58     1:26:49    9:58     2:10:28
992   Emily Adochio          F20-24      67/203       26:45       54:10     1:25:17    9:58     2:10:29
993   Kristin Ehlert         F01-19       28/54       28:25       56:10     1:27:26    9:58     2:10:33
994   Cameron Studer         M20-24      76/110       28:13       56:10     1:26:08    9:58     2:10:34
995   Zoe Horvath            F20-24      68/203       29:05       57:54     1:27:21    9:58     2:10:34
996   Kristen Klingbiel      F25-29      97/231       26:57       54:23     1:26:12    9:58     2:10:35
997   Brittany Aeschlimann   F20-24      69/203       28:10       57:52     1:27:31    9:58     2:10:38
998   Venugopal Gavuji       M50-54       47/69       27:07       57:00     1:27:06    9:58     2:10:38
999   Brina Trapp            F01-19       29/54       29:03       58:37     1:28:55    9:59     2:10:39
1000  Randi Armstrong        F01-19       30/54       29:18       58:51     1:28:30    9:59     2:10:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3MI         6MI         9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Meagan Sasse           F01-19       31/54       29:03       58:37     1:28:55    9:59     2:10:39
1002  Joan Sasse             F50-54       13/55       29:04       58:38     1:28:56    9:59     2:10:40
1003  Connie Trapp           F50-54       14/55       29:04       58:38     1:28:56    9:59     2:10:40
1004  Kristin Mathson        F25-29      98/231       27:10       55:30     1:26:35    9:59     2:10:41
1005  Abigail Harris         F25-29      99/231       26:51       55:10     1:25:53    9:59     2:10:46
1006  Amy Callahan           F45-49       24/66       29:45       59:30     1:29:30    9:59     2:10:46
1007  Tanner O'Brien         M20-24      77/110       31:02     1:00:23     1:28:59    9:59     2:10:47
1008  Karin Horler           F35-39      69/162       28:35       59:27     1:29:28    9:59     2:10:50
1009  Seth Lareau            M30-34     100/133       29:23       58:38     1:27:55   10:00     2:11:01
1010  Megan Sanders-Drazen   F30-34      56/159       30:52     1:00:38     1:29:39   10:01     2:11:06
1011  Andrew Hinkel          M35-39      78/111       30:52     1:00:38     1:29:40   10:01     2:11:07
1012  Elyce Schlichting      F35-39      70/162       29:31       59:52     1:29:47   10:01     2:11:09
1013  Paige Thiele           F20-24      70/203       29:39       58:48     1:28:59   10:01     2:11:12
1014  Carly Thiele           F20-24      71/203       29:19       58:51     1:28:30   10:01     2:11:12
1015  Kristie Rozinski       F40-44      39/103       28:11       56:47     1:27:33   10:01     2:11:13
1016  Nickolas George        M25-29     117/159       27:31       54:35     1:24:26   10:01     2:11:14
1017  Kristin Book           F40-44      40/103       28:03       56:47     1:27:39   10:01     2:11:14
1018  Mark Peters            M25-29     118/159       30:59     1:00:16     1:29:40   10:01     2:11:17
1019  Maureen Gregorio       F45-49       25/66       28:03       56:48     1:27:35   10:01     2:11:18
1020  Danielle Schoner       F25-29     100/231       27:09       56:11     1:26:51   10:01     2:11:18
1021  Sue Koch               F50-54       15/55       29:45       59:44     1:29:53   10:02     2:11:24
1022  Jill Barker            F35-39      71/162       29:50       59:52     1:30:04   10:02     2:11:26
1023  Josh Blanke            M40-44      78/107       29:12       57:56     1:27:52   10:02     2:11:28
1024  Madeline Wainwright    F01-19       32/54       30:39       59:08     1:29:54   10:02     2:11:30
1025  Ryan Woodington        M25-29     119/159       25:32       53:14     1:22:56   10:03     2:11:34
1026  Kristen Joy Bochenek   F20-24      72/203       26:41       57:18     1:28:22   10:03     2:11:34
1027  Samuel Feske           M25-29     120/159       28:20       57:14     1:27:21   10:03     2:11:37
1028  Caroline Maahs         F01-19       33/54       26:17       56:13     1:28:22   10:03     2:11:37
1029  Cindy Bourdo           F40-44      41/103       28:46       58:12     1:27:47   10:03     2:11:39
1030  Kaitlin King           F35-39      72/162       29:25       58:56     1:29:28   10:03     2:11:39
1031  Chris Driscoll         M50-54       48/69       29:54       59:57     1:30:53   10:03     2:11:41
1032  Michael Wagner         M30-34     101/133       27:01       53:58     1:24:41   10:03     2:11:43
1033  Troy Thill             M40-44      79/107       29:48       59:49     1:29:43   10:03     2:11:45
1034  Kyle Olson             M25-29     121/159       30:20     1:00:25     1:30:28   10:04     2:11:47
1035  Chris Behrendt         M30-34     102/133       27:15       54:56     1:25:47   10:04     2:11:48
1036  Michael Hart           M35-39      79/111       28:58       58:28     1:27:58   10:04     2:11:48
1037  Alyssa Meyers          F20-24      73/203       32:11     1:01:55     1:31:33   10:04     2:11:50
1038  Lelan F Blench         M40-44      80/107       28:24       57:03     1:28:03   10:04     2:11:50
1039  Brooke Larsen          F20-24      74/203       32:11     1:01:56     1:31:34   10:04     2:11:50
1040  Paige Brooks           F25-29     101/231       27:08       55:44     1:29:23   10:04     2:11:52
1041  Chris Riske            F45-49       26/66       29:37       59:42     1:31:17   10:04     2:11:54
1042  Stefanie Lechter       F30-34      57/159       28:59       57:34     1:27:16   10:04     2:11:55
1043  Patrick Loney          M45-49       47/82       31:14     1:03:20     1:31:43   10:04     2:11:57
1044  Sara Meiers            F35-39      73/162       29:06       58:58     1:29:07   10:04     2:11:57
1045  Daisy Boehm            F35-39      74/162       29:06       58:58     1:29:07   10:04     2:11:58
1046  Kayla Schoettel        F25-29     102/231       29:03       58:43     1:29:35   10:05     2:11:59
1047  Jerry Hameister        M45-49       48/82       25:19       53:34     1:25:09   10:05     2:12:01
1048  Brooke Foley           F30-34      58/159       28:39       57:02     1:27:50   10:05     2:12:02
1049  Carrie Harrington      F30-34      59/159       29:02       57:32     1:27:09   10:05     2:12:03
1050  Bethany Faxel          F30-34      60/159       29:02       57:32     1:27:09   10:05     2:12:03
1051  Carrie Calhoun         F25-29     103/231       29:59       59:15     1:28:26   10:05     2:12:04
1052  Kari Barelmann         F20-24      75/203       25:45       55:29     1:27:41   10:05     2:12:04
1053  Emily Engstrom         F30-34      61/159       30:21     1:02:21     1:31:49   10:05     2:12:05
1054  Curt Reynolds          M50-54       49/69       28:09       57:10     1:28:32   10:05     2:12:07
1055  Gillian Lowe           F20-24      76/203       29:38       59:21     1:30:07   10:05     2:12:10
1056  Kerrie Gleason         F25-29     104/231       28:24       57:40     1:28:01   10:06     2:12:11
1057  Michael Moran          M25-29     122/159       28:25       57:40     1:28:01   10:06     2:12:11
1058  Jane Bernatovich       F45-49       27/66       28:40       57:52     1:29:35   10:06     2:12:12
1059  Kristy Wendt           F35-39      75/162       29:33       58:35     1:28:30   10:06     2:12:12
1060  Jill Ruland            F45-49       28/66       28:31       57:34     1:27:51   10:06     2:12:15
1061  Benjamin Berry         M40-44      81/107       27:09       54:54     1:24:32   10:06     2:12:15
1062  Rebecca Buckley        F35-39      76/162       31:06     1:01:17     1:31:45   10:06     2:12:17
1063  Rachel Molina          F25-29     105/231       27:36       55:54     1:27:01   10:06     2:12:18
1064  Brian Koch             M45-49       49/82       29:46       59:32     1:29:45   10:06     2:12:21
1065  Maggie Smith           F20-24      77/203       28:11       57:53     1:29:53   10:06     2:12:21
1066  Shelly Blum            F40-44      42/103       30:04     1:00:12     1:30:35   10:06     2:12:23
1067  Jonathan Wenzel        M25-29     123/159       30:02       59:22     1:29:15   10:07     2:12:24
1068  Samantha Andryk        F20-24      78/203       28:51       56:45     1:28:06   10:07     2:12:25
1069  Melissa Hlavacka       F25-29     106/231       29:43       59:34     1:30:13   10:07     2:12:26
1070  John Riske             M45-49       50/82       29:36       59:42     1:31:16   10:07     2:12:27
1071  Katherine Christensen  F25-29     107/231       29:09       58:40     1:28:47   10:07     2:12:27
1072  Danielle Moll          F25-29     108/231       29:21       58:51     1:28:58   10:07     2:12:27
1073  Susan Gransden         F60-64        1/19       29:38       59:22     1:30:09   10:07     2:12:30
1074  Alec Lamb              M20-24      78/110       29:00       58:05     1:28:08   10:07     2:12:31
1075  Maggie Utsch           F35-39      77/162       29:27       59:20     1:29:21   10:07     2:12:33
1076  Nick Vertz             M20-24      79/110       28:22       55:55     1:24:00   10:07     2:12:33
1077  Alison Ostroth         F30-34      62/159       30:01       58:49     1:28:04   10:07     2:12:35
1078  Amy Pawlitzke          F35-39      78/162       26:24       56:42     1:27:57   10:08     2:12:47
1079  Anna Kopp              F01-19       34/54       30:59     1:00:10     1:29:03   10:08     2:12:48
1080  Christina Lee          F25-29     109/231       28:59       57:35     1:27:17   10:08     2:12:48
1081  Julie Fuller           F35-39      79/162       29:29       58:45     1:30:27   10:08     2:12:50
1082  Laura Fait             F45-49       29/66       32:19     1:01:48     1:32:32   10:09     2:12:51
1083  Leah Westpfahl         F40-44      43/103       32:19     1:01:49     1:32:33   10:09     2:12:51
1084  Melissa Williams       F45-49       30/66       30:38     1:00:48     1:31:21   10:09     2:12:54
1085  Frank Rodriguez        M35-39      80/111       29:21       58:54     1:28:59   10:09     2:12:54
1086  Jennifer Graf          F40-44      44/103       28:57       58:19     1:28:04   10:09     2:12:55
1087  Lindsay Marklein       F30-34      63/159       29:57       59:42     1:29:49   10:09     2:12:56
1088  Scott Dixon            M30-34     103/133       28:43       58:06     1:28:52   10:09     2:12:56
1089  Jennifer Kinney        F30-34      64/159       30:26     1:01:10     1:31:36   10:09     2:13:00
1090  Nicole Tuescher        F40-44      45/103       30:11       59:41     1:29:33   10:09     2:13:02
1091  Wendy Vysoky           F50-54       16/55       29:38       59:42     1:31:16   10:09     2:13:03
1092  Rebekah Babis          F20-24      79/203       30:15     1:00:26     1:30:00   10:10     2:13:04
1093  Rene Koepp             F50-54       17/55       28:21       58:00     1:29:04   10:10     2:13:04
1094  Julie Miller           F50-54       18/55       28:07       58:08     1:28:55   10:10     2:13:06
1095  Kathleen Harper        F50-54       19/55       29:49     1:01:28     1:31:37   10:10     2:13:10
1096  Rachel Wilson          F20-24      80/203       29:15       58:18     1:28:42   10:10     2:13:10
1097  David Farina           M45-49       51/82       29:48     1:01:28     1:31:37   10:10     2:13:11
1098  Doug Wilson            M50-54       50/69       29:16       58:19     1:28:44   10:10     2:13:11
1099  Scott Jens             M45-49       52/82       27:37       56:19     1:27:16   10:11     2:13:17
1100  Chris Glowacki         M35-39      81/111       31:17     1:00:59     1:30:45   10:11     2:13:17
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1101  Sarah Collins          F30-34      65/159       29:23       58:54     1:29:01   10:11     2:13:17
1102  Cort Halbur            M20-24      80/110       25:26       54:59     1:26:50   10:11     2:13:18
1103  Frederick Ellsworth    M65-69         3/7       30:23       59:51     1:29:22   10:11     2:13:26
1104  Amanda Rusch           F35-39      80/162       29:09       58:40     1:30:31   10:12     2:13:31
1105  Katherine Rotzenberg   F30-34      66/159       28:43       57:05     1:26:27   10:12     2:13:32
1106  Jess Dammen            F35-39      81/162       28:58       58:12     1:28:31   10:12     2:13:33
1107  Debra Johnson          F45-49       31/66       30:03       59:43     1:29:41   10:12     2:13:33
1108  Alexis Johnson         F20-24      81/203       30:03       59:43     1:29:41   10:12     2:13:33
1109  Ian Haave              M20-24      81/110       32:18     1:02:38     1:33:29   10:12     2:13:34
1110  Susan Chapman          F50-54       20/55       30:35     1:01:24     1:32:03   10:12     2:13:36
1111  Pete Anderson          M45-49       53/82       29:21       58:43     1:30:09   10:12     2:13:37
1112  Ellen Ketter           F20-24      82/203       28:42       59:06     1:30:42   10:12     2:13:38
1113  Mary Ketter            F01-19       35/54       28:42       59:06     1:30:43   10:12     2:13:38
1114  Brian Wlezien          M25-29     124/159       29:34       58:58     1:29:20   10:12     2:13:39
1115  Ted Meyer              M50-54       51/69       30:14       59:59     1:30:12   10:12     2:13:39
1116  Brooke Bahndorf        F30-34      67/159       30:20     1:00:50     1:31:23   10:12     2:13:40
1117  Hailey Boehmer         F25-29     110/231       30:55     1:01:31     1:31:30   10:12     2:13:40
1118  David Boehmer          M25-29     125/159       30:56     1:01:32     1:31:30   10:12     2:13:40
1119  Renee Moen             F25-29     111/231       27:58       58:38     1:30:32   10:13     2:13:44
1120  Rachel Parks           F20-24      83/203       28:55       57:39     1:28:32   10:13     2:13:44
1121  Brandy Garza           F20-24      84/203       29:10       58:15     1:28:18   10:13     2:13:50
1122  Jason Kelly            M40-44      82/107       28:58       57:44     1:31:05   10:13     2:13:54
1123  Phil Hands             M35-39      82/111       31:14     1:01:34     1:32:03   10:13     2:13:55
1124  Fabian Czarnecki       M25-29     126/159       27:08       56:23     1:28:02   10:13     2:13:56
1125  Cassandra Horvath      F30-34      68/159       30:30       59:22     1:29:59   10:14     2:13:56
1126  Matthew Monnier        M25-29     127/159       30:31       59:22     1:29:59   10:14     2:13:56
1127  Kathleen Beth          F55-59        7/23       31:53     1:02:44     1:33:39   10:14     2:13:58
1128  Ayumi Medland          F35-39      82/162       30:18     1:00:39     1:30:55   10:14     2:13:59
1129  Ryan Beilke            M35-39      83/111       30:19     1:00:39     1:30:55   10:14     2:13:59
1130  Samuel Reed            M25-29     128/159       31:44     1:02:07     1:32:45   10:14     2:14:02
1131  Nancy Viscovich        F45-49       32/66       32:44     1:02:28     1:32:31   10:14     2:14:03
1132  Jenny Lee              F35-39      83/162       29:57       59:54     1:30:37   10:14     2:14:06
1133  Joe Haser              M30-34     104/133       30:32       59:38     1:29:20   10:14     2:14:08
1134  Grace Aure             F20-24      85/203       31:55     1:03:20     1:33:41   10:15     2:14:10
1135  Srikrishna Jayaram     F25-29     112/231       29:39       59:17     1:29:54   10:15     2:14:15
1136  Shreevaishnavi Venugop F25-29     113/231       29:39       59:18     1:29:54   10:15     2:14:15
1137  Beth Weeks             F25-29     114/231       31:40     1:03:43     1:33:25   10:15     2:14:19
1138  Teresa Vilmain         F55-59        8/23       30:05     1:00:19     1:31:36   10:15     2:14:20
1139  Kelly Anderson         F30-34      69/159       29:19       59:51     1:31:12   10:15     2:14:21
1140  Dan Schumann           M25-29     129/159       32:21     1:00:20     1:31:16   10:15     2:14:21
1141  Blake Anderson         M30-34     105/133       29:18       59:51     1:31:06   10:15     2:14:21
1142  Meghan Battista        F20-24      86/203       31:02     1:00:19     1:31:11   10:15     2:14:21
1143  Rachel Thiel           F25-29     115/231       32:22     1:00:19     1:31:16   10:15     2:14:21
1144  David Schumann         M60-64       13/30       31:02     1:00:21     1:31:17   10:15     2:14:21
1145  Andrew Schumann        M30-34     106/133       31:02     1:00:19     1:31:12   10:15     2:14:21
1146  Alan Banh              M20-24      82/110       28:05       56:12     1:28:19   10:15     2:14:22
1147  Sharon Oh              F20-24      87/203       28:05       56:13     1:28:19   10:15     2:14:22
1148  Michell Ackeret        F50-54       21/55       28:42       57:38     1:29:20   10:16     2:14:23
1149  Jim Van Paasschen      M65-69         4/7       31:36     1:02:05     1:32:09   10:16     2:14:25
1150  Laura Seaholm          F45-49       33/66       30:04     1:00:18     1:31:35   10:16     2:14:26
1151  Carmi Pietila Cleary   F30-34      70/159       33:27     1:02:28     1:35:23   10:16     2:14:26
1152  Laura Brandt           F30-34      71/159       29:01       58:19     1:29:41   10:16     2:14:28
1153  Hannah Kang            F25-29     116/231       30:22     1:00:16     1:30:51   10:16     2:14:28
1154  Erika Engen            F01-19       36/54       28:38       57:15     1:27:45   10:16     2:14:29
1155  Marie Lange            F50-54       22/55       27:07       55:38     1:26:11   10:16     2:14:29
1156  Mason Linne            M20-24      83/110       31:14     1:02:31     1:33:34   10:17     2:14:38
1157  Dawn Hearn             F50-54       23/55       29:41       59:14     1:30:32   10:17     2:14:38
1158  Dan Wierzba            M40-44      83/107       26:35       54:58     1:28:16   10:17     2:14:47
1159  Maddie Gruenke         F01-19       37/54       31:58     1:03:00     1:33:57   10:18     2:14:50
1160  Brooke Pierce          F25-29     117/231       32:09     1:02:47     1:33:21   10:18     2:14:52
1161  Grant Pierce           M25-29     130/159       32:09     1:02:47     1:33:19   10:18     2:14:53
1162  Allison Rivers         F25-29     118/231       30:58     1:02:05     1:32:51   10:18     2:14:54
1163  Daniella Levitt        F45-49       34/66       29:39       59:12     1:29:27   10:18     2:14:56
1164  Lara Collier           F40-44      46/103       30:06     1:00:40     1:31:30   10:18     2:14:56
1165  Steve Gladdin          M45-49       54/82       29:40       59:12     1:29:25   10:18     2:14:56
1166  Lynn Tavormina         F60-64        2/19       29:22       59:38     1:30:49   10:18     2:14:57
1167  Linda Hlavacka         F50-54       24/55       29:43       59:52     1:31:39   10:18     2:14:58
1168  Clayton Schelitzche    M30-34     107/133       29:14       58:36     1:29:14   10:18     2:14:59
1169  Molly Somers           F25-29     119/231       29:14       58:24     1:29:15   10:18     2:14:59
1170  Sue Wirth              F60-64        3/19       31:40     1:02:09     1:32:25   10:19     2:15:05
1171  Sarah Brown            F25-29     120/231       30:14     1:00:55     1:32:45   10:19     2:15:06
1172  Scott Preimesberger    M25-29     131/159       35:10     1:06:37     1:36:54   10:19     2:15:07
1173  Brice Terbeest         M20-24      84/110       31:48     1:00:43     1:30:27   10:20     2:15:15
1174  Brenda Sweet           F01-19       38/54       27:58       59:37     1:30:21   10:20     2:15:17
1175  Galen McKinley         F40-44      47/103       29:09       59:16     1:30:34   10:20     2:15:18
1176  Alric Lopez            M01-19       21/30       29:38       59:03     1:29:37   10:20     2:15:18
1177  Rick Nordheim          M70-99         1/2       32:17     1:03:19     1:33:48   10:20     2:15:27
1178  Jessica Kelly          F20-24      88/203       30:48     1:01:12     1:31:46   10:20     2:15:27
1179  Stacy Merckx           F45-49       35/66       31:03     1:01:00     1:31:53   10:21     2:15:28
1180  Melissa Klipstine      F40-44      48/103       31:03     1:01:00     1:31:53   10:21     2:15:29
1181  Chris Hanna            M25-29     132/159       26:16       53:07     1:25:52   10:22     2:15:44
1182  Sheryl Foley           F45-49       36/66       31:02     1:01:00     1:31:52   10:22     2:15:47
1183  Briana Lyon            F25-29     121/231       31:36     1:01:44     1:32:57   10:22     2:15:50
1184  Ann Wimann             F35-39      84/162       31:53     1:02:38     1:34:14   10:22     2:15:52
1185  Suzanne Abler          F50-54       25/55       29:21       59:05     1:30:51   10:23     2:16:00
1186  Jeannette Bahr         F40-44      49/103       29:20       59:05     1:30:52   10:23     2:16:03
1187  Sarah Lawton           F35-39      85/162       29:39     1:00:54     1:32:04   10:23     2:16:03
1188  Sinead McHugh          F25-29     122/231       28:52       59:06     1:30:44   10:24     2:16:09
1189  Tonja Fritsche         F40-44      50/103       31:27     1:03:53     1:33:41   10:24     2:16:09
1190  Joy Dumke              F40-44      51/103       29:34       59:41     1:30:59   10:24     2:16:11
1191  Katie Parsons          F30-34      72/159       31:22     1:01:38     1:31:34   10:24     2:16:12
1192  Sally Anderson         F20-24      89/203       30:34     1:01:10     1:32:41   10:24     2:16:14
1193  Alexis Schrang         F20-24      90/203       30:34     1:01:10     1:32:41   10:24     2:16:14
1194  Anita Mahamed          F35-39      86/162       31:33     1:02:34     1:33:25   10:24     2:16:18
1195  Amanda Bauman          F25-29     123/231       29:57       59:57     1:31:35   10:24     2:16:18
1196  Briana Kelly           F25-29     124/231       30:24     1:01:02     1:32:33   10:25     2:16:24
1197  Katie Schmitt          F35-39      87/162       30:53     1:01:28     1:32:17   10:25     2:16:26
1198  Ally Ward              F25-29     125/231       31:54     1:02:25     1:33:29   10:25     2:16:26
1199  Sally Hartman          F50-54       26/55       27:45       57:54     1:30:11   10:25     2:16:27
1200  Carly Vanko            F25-29     126/231       28:52       58:42     1:29:57   10:25     2:16:28
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1201  Alice Dimassis         F01-19       39/54       30:32     1:00:52     1:31:59   10:25     2:16:28
1202  Adam Ninnemann         M25-29     133/159       27:33       56:16     1:30:28   10:25     2:16:31
1203  Courtney Henecke       F25-29     127/231       27:57       57:58     1:29:06   10:26     2:16:34
1204  Amanda Grady           F30-34      73/159       30:47     1:01:01     1:32:46   10:26     2:16:37
1205  Alyssa Kasulke         F25-29     128/231       31:17     1:01:55     1:33:02   10:26     2:16:37
1206  Cassie Frank           F30-34      74/159       27:57       56:27     1:30:50   10:26     2:16:37
1207  Patti Farnam           F60-64        4/19       31:17     1:01:55     1:33:02   10:26     2:16:38
1208  Yunsheng Qi            M25-29     134/159       27:25       55:21     1:28:51   10:26     2:16:46
1209  Megan Ackeret          F20-24      91/203       29:25       59:23     1:31:16   10:27     2:16:47
1210  Laura Geick            F30-34      75/159       29:04       59:43     1:31:40   10:27     2:16:48
1211  Chris Albright         M35-39      84/111       29:48       59:53     1:31:42   10:27     2:16:48
1212  Courtney Albright      F30-34      76/159       29:47       59:53     1:31:42   10:27     2:16:48
1213  Nora Statsick          F45-49       37/66       30:04     1:00:41     1:32:17   10:27     2:16:50
1214  Kady Olson             F25-29     129/231       30:20     1:00:25     1:30:28   10:27     2:16:53
1215  Steven Queoff          M20-24      85/110       30:23     1:00:12     1:31:49   10:27     2:16:54
1216  Jonathan Konz          M01-19       22/30       30:23     1:00:12     1:31:48   10:27     2:16:54
1217  William Ohm            M45-49       55/82       30:02     1:00:50     1:32:16   10:27     2:16:55
1218  Katie Eisele           F30-34      77/159       33:52     1:06:28     1:39:16   10:27     2:16:56
1219  James Eisele           M30-34     108/133       33:53     1:06:29     1:39:16   10:27     2:16:56
1220  Megan Hebert           F20-24      92/203       30:26     1:00:55     1:32:49   10:27     2:16:57
1221  Caitlin Johnson        F20-24      93/203       30:26     1:00:56     1:32:49   10:27     2:16:57
1222  Valerie Vos            F25-29     130/231       30:13     1:00:27     1:32:03   10:28     2:17:00
1223  Ellen Robles           F55-59        9/23       30:14     1:01:07     1:32:43   10:28     2:17:01
1224  Brian Rauls            M50-54       52/69       28:53       59:37     1:32:10   10:28     2:17:01
1225  Jami Jaeggi            F35-39      88/162       29:31       59:28     1:31:53   10:28     2:17:03
1226  Matt Watters           M01-19       23/30       31:42     1:02:36     1:33:50   10:28     2:17:05
1227  Tracy Gengalo          F35-39      89/162       31:37     1:02:44     1:34:31   10:28     2:17:05
1228  Heather Krueger        F40-44      52/103       29:28       58:24     1:29:40   10:28     2:17:06
1229  Patty Wagner           F50-54       27/55       29:16     1:00:02     1:31:56   10:28     2:17:07
1230  Jennifer Esker         F40-44      53/103       29:28       58:23     1:29:41   10:28     2:17:07
1231  Kc Daniels             M20-24      86/110       29:34     1:02:38     1:34:53   10:28     2:17:08
1232  Patty Keenan           F40-44      54/103       31:29     1:02:12     1:33:31   10:29     2:17:14
1233  Tricia Maederer        F30-34      78/159       32:59     1:03:27     1:35:29   10:29     2:17:14
1234  Noah Borchardt         M20-24      87/110       27:40       58:25     1:30:07   10:29     2:17:19
1235  Kaitlyn Rogowski       F20-24      94/203       27:40       58:25     1:30:07   10:29     2:17:19
1236  Sarah Foley            F20-24      95/203       27:41       58:25     1:30:07   10:29     2:17:19
1237  Katie Cable            F20-24      96/203       29:32     1:00:51     1:32:35   10:29     2:17:20
1238  Jennie Hartzheim       F35-39      90/162       28:47       58:56     1:31:51   10:29     2:17:23
1239  Brie Lentz             F01-19       40/54       31:41     1:03:24     1:35:04   10:30     2:17:26
1240  Kristen Wendler        F01-19       41/54       31:41     1:03:25     1:35:04   10:30     2:17:26
1241  Montel Melcher         F50-54       28/55       29:01       58:59     1:30:25   10:30     2:17:27
1242  Bridget Whiteside      F40-44      55/103       30:23     1:01:09     1:32:50   10:30     2:17:29
1243  Kathleen Chizewski     F25-29     131/231       29:33     1:00:28     1:33:14   10:30     2:17:29
1244  Patrick Gorski         M45-49       56/82       31:54     1:03:33     1:35:45   10:30     2:17:33
1245  Sasha Walkowski        F20-24      97/203       32:43     1:04:26     1:35:41   10:30     2:17:33
1246  Art Lozano             M45-49       57/82       29:19     1:09:34     1:40:04   10:30     2:17:34
1247  Sarah Divney           F20-24      98/203       30:53     1:01:04     1:31:54   10:30     2:17:34
1248  Joe Johnson            M55-59       29/42       31:35     1:02:42     1:33:33   10:30     2:17:35
1249  Ildi Martonffy         F40-44      56/103       30:19     1:01:21     1:33:06   10:30     2:17:35
1250  Kari Lammer            F30-34      79/159       32:18     1:04:02     1:36:02   10:30     2:17:38
1251  Katie Bull             F30-34      80/159       31:29     1:02:16     1:33:59   10:31     2:17:43
1252  Claire Meixelsperger   F20-24      99/203       31:36     1:02:15     1:33:47   10:31     2:17:48
1253  Laura Brue             F20-24     100/203       31:36     1:02:16     1:33:48   10:31     2:17:48
1254  Lukas Heins            M20-24      88/110       31:03     1:01:58     1:32:43   10:31     2:17:49
1255  Dylon Wilde            M20-24      89/110       28:13       57:09     1:30:28   10:31     2:17:50
1256  Justin Dragoo          M01-19       24/30       30:17     1:03:20     1:35:36   10:31     2:17:50
1257  Todd Fritsche          M45-49       58/82       31:31     1:01:56     1:32:51   10:31     2:17:51
1258  Matt Vieth             M25-29     135/159                             1:39:48   10:32     2:17:52
1259  Suzanne Liebergen      F25-29     132/231       32:01     1:03:46     1:35:56   10:32     2:17:53
1260  Tim Potter             M60-64       14/30       31:08     1:01:40     1:33:02   10:32     2:17:54
1261  Lloyd Steinkopf        M35-39      85/111       27:15       54:31     1:25:41   10:32     2:17:55
1262  Julie Ropers-Rosendahl F45-49       38/66       30:12       59:42     1:32:00   10:32     2:17:56
1263  Katie Ehlen            F20-24     101/203       31:37     1:05:22     1:36:50   10:32     2:17:56
1264  Justin Bolkema         M25-29     136/159       31:37     1:05:22     1:36:50   10:32     2:17:56
1265  Dan Ropers             M35-39      86/111       30:12       59:42     1:32:01   10:32     2:17:57
1266  Anna Crapser           F20-24     102/203       31:10     1:01:22     1:32:42   10:32     2:17:57
1267  Rachel Troia           F20-24     103/203       31:11     1:01:22     1:32:42   10:32     2:17:57
1268  Ashley Parkhurst       F20-24     104/203       30:29     1:01:17     1:32:54   10:32     2:18:02
1269  Sydney Weber           F01-19       42/54       27:34       57:41     1:31:54   10:32     2:18:03
1270  Lexi MacMillan         F30-34      81/159       31:24     1:03:38     1:35:14   10:32     2:18:04
1271  Lisa McPhail-Blench    F35-39      91/162       30:54     1:01:56     1:33:55   10:33     2:18:05
1272  Frank Thornton         M45-49       59/82       31:48     1:03:31     1:35:43   10:33     2:18:06
1273  Clodagh Thornton       F45-49       39/66       31:48     1:03:31     1:35:44   10:33     2:18:07
1274  Kevin Meyer            M20-24      90/110       30:22       58:35     1:27:40   10:33     2:18:09
1275  Karlie Brown           F01-19       43/54       29:21       59:50     1:31:48   10:33     2:18:10
1276  Brittany Hanson        F25-29     133/231       31:16     1:01:49     1:33:38   10:33     2:18:12
1277  Kate Scheuer           F20-24     105/203       31:14     1:02:31     1:33:33   10:33     2:18:14
1278  Antonella Macke        F35-39      92/162       30:39     1:00:44     1:34:07   10:34     2:18:21
1279  Joseph Ross Pino       M20-24      91/110       31:39     1:02:59     1:34:51   10:34     2:18:23
1280  Madeline Membrino      F01-19       44/54       30:05     1:00:59     1:33:06   10:34     2:18:24
1281  Justin Wenzelman       M35-39      87/111       28:43       59:03     1:30:42   10:34     2:18:25
1282  Megan Manzie-Tappe     F25-29     134/231       29:58     1:00:27     1:34:29   10:34     2:18:30
1283  Nicolette Kaehler      F30-34      82/159       29:58     1:00:27     1:34:29   10:34     2:18:30
1284  Cass Gunderson         F25-29     135/231       26:34       55:40     1:28:49   10:35     2:18:32
1285  Tyler Ziebel           M25-29     137/159       26:33       55:40     1:28:49   10:35     2:18:32
1286  Ian McFarlane          M20-24      92/110       33:05     1:05:17     1:37:24   10:35     2:18:33
1287  Jennifer Evenson       F35-39      93/162       30:55     1:03:06     1:35:16   10:35     2:18:36
1288  Madeline Butz          F20-24     106/203       28:37       59:00     1:31:47   10:35     2:18:36
1289  Paul Karch             M60-64       15/30       29:10       58:45     1:29:39   10:36     2:18:46
1290  Rebecca Funk           F20-24     107/203       31:14     1:02:26     1:34:33   10:36     2:18:46
1291  Jennifer Phillips      F25-29     136/231       29:55     1:00:33     1:32:05   10:36     2:18:46
1292  Macy Floyd             F20-24     108/203       28:44       58:05     1:31:37   10:36     2:18:53
1293  Shannon Kumbier        F45-49       40/66       33:11     1:04:09     1:35:15   10:36     2:18:55
1294  Tim Cychosz            M60-64       16/30       29:56     1:00:59     1:33:56   10:36     2:18:55
1295  Maria Crist            F35-39      94/162       28:10       57:25     1:29:37   10:36     2:18:57
1296  Jason Helmstadter      M40-44      84/107       33:42     1:04:36     1:36:45   10:37     2:18:58
1297  Veronica Hudson        F20-24     109/203       28:56       58:46     1:30:00   10:37     2:18:59
1298  Laura McGraw           F30-34      83/159       31:19     1:02:54     1:34:35   10:37     2:19:02
1299  Sarah Rossmiller       F20-24     110/203       33:22     1:04:38     1:35:54   10:37     2:19:04
1300  Tim Brown              M45-49       60/82       30:07     1:01:12     1:33:41   10:38     2:19:11
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1301  Samantha Felsinger     F25-29     137/231       32:13     1:03:55     1:36:07   10:38     2:19:11
1302  Heather Farence        F45-49       41/66       33:11     1:04:09     1:35:15   10:38     2:19:12
1303  Robert Hundhausen      M45-49       61/82       28:20       58:19     1:30:00   10:38     2:19:14
1304  Mike Van Sickle        M35-39      88/111       32:28     1:04:10     1:36:06   10:38     2:19:15
1305  David Hautanen         M50-54       53/69       30:03                           10:38     2:19:17
1306  Jiz Thomas             F25-29     138/231       29:40     1:01:07     1:35:06   10:38     2:19:20
1307  Holly Hoffer           F40-44      57/103       30:54     1:03:06     1:35:16   10:38     2:19:20
1308  Hank Bodette           M60-64       17/30       31:51     1:03:34     1:35:47   10:39     2:19:27
1309  Joe Baker              M40-44      85/107       31:21       59:21     1:32:21   10:39     2:19:27
1310  Madeline Fisher        F50-54       29/55       31:52     1:03:34     1:35:47   10:39     2:19:27
1311  Dennis Koepp           M40-44      86/107       28:23       59:12     1:33:06   10:39     2:19:28
1312  Kelly Rasmussen        F40-44      58/103       30:21     1:01:18     1:33:45   10:39     2:19:32
1313  Caitlin Berndt         F20-24     111/203       32:11     1:04:13     1:35:32   10:39     2:19:33
1314  Andrea Iriarte         F30-34      84/159       29:58     1:01:26     1:34:20   10:39     2:19:36
1315  Jay Gibson             M35-39      89/111       33:50     1:06:27     1:39:15   10:40     2:19:43
1316  Megan Berndt           F30-34      85/159       32:10     1:04:13     1:35:32   10:40     2:19:45
1317  Erik Strand            M40-44      87/107       32:01     1:05:07     1:36:41   10:40     2:19:49
1318  Nanda Kumar Rajagopal  M45-49       62/82       27:04       57:50     1:30:54   10:40     2:19:50
1319  Jennifer Membrino      F40-44      59/103       31:10     1:01:37     1:33:54   10:40     2:19:50
1320  Kerry Powell           F30-34      86/159       30:04     1:02:04     1:35:18   10:41     2:19:51
1321  Rebecca Brossard       F25-29     139/231       28:59       59:04     1:31:13   10:41     2:19:52
1322  Richard Hardy          M45-49       63/82       29:51     1:00:44     1:32:29   10:41     2:19:52
1323  Michael Drake          M45-49       64/82       29:00       59:13     1:31:23   10:41     2:19:53
1324  Andrew Rikkers         M40-44      88/107       26:21       55:46     1:31:55   10:41     2:19:55
1325  Clara Jeon             F20-24     112/203       27:37       58:16     1:30:49   10:41     2:19:55
1326  Christa Pugh           F30-34      87/159       31:23     1:01:52     1:33:58   10:41     2:19:57
1327  Priscilla Woo          F30-34      88/159       29:47     1:01:22     1:34:44   10:41     2:20:01
1328  Han Lin                M25-29     138/159       31:38     1:03:14     1:34:00   10:42     2:20:03
1329  Nancy Lange            F60-64        5/19       30:05     1:01:37     1:34:36   10:42     2:20:07
1330  Annissa Zynda          F20-24     113/203       29:22       59:50     1:32:05   10:42     2:20:07
1331  Liz Moldenhauer        F35-39      95/162       31:50     1:03:35     1:34:55   10:42     2:20:10
1332  Monica Jagir           F35-39      96/162       30:11     1:01:13     1:34:00   10:42     2:20:14
1333  Emma Knetter           F20-24     114/203       29:03       58:36     1:30:56   10:43     2:20:16
1334  Taylor Buresch         F20-24     115/203       32:19     1:04:04     1:36:06   10:43     2:20:16
1335  Kelsey Morin           F25-29     140/231       32:19     1:04:04     1:36:06   10:43     2:20:17
1336  Kyle Loshaw            M25-29     139/159       32:19     1:04:05     1:36:07   10:43     2:20:17
1337  Kathleen Beifuss       F35-39      97/162       29:48     1:00:29     1:33:53   10:43     2:20:17
1338  Norman Roller          M55-59       30/42       32:01     1:03:43     1:35:44   10:43     2:20:22
1339  Kailee Willers         F01-19       45/54       28:22     1:00:01     1:34:29   10:43     2:20:25
1340  Chelsea Boytim         F25-29     141/231       29:58     1:01:44     1:34:55   10:43     2:20:27
1341  Carissa Molina         F25-29     142/231       32:11     1:03:57     1:36:44   10:43     2:20:28
1342  Beth Johnson           F30-34      89/159       31:27     1:02:40     1:36:13   10:44     2:20:30
1343  Kristian Knutsen       M35-39      90/111       28:39       57:46     1:30:28   10:44     2:20:30
1344  Steven Halber          M40-44      89/107       29:09       58:57     1:32:43   10:44     2:20:30
1345  Terry Koch             M60-64       18/30       32:17     1:04:01     1:36:01   10:44     2:20:33
1346  Allison Schaus         F30-34      90/159       30:29     1:01:32     1:34:34   10:44     2:20:39
1347  Lauren Lindholm        F25-29     143/231       30:29     1:01:32     1:34:33   10:44     2:20:39
1348  Jayla Whiteley-Mohr    F35-39      98/162       32:38     1:04:23     1:36:37   10:44     2:20:42
1349  Jenna Potter           F30-34      91/159       31:54     1:03:44     1:36:04   10:45     2:20:46
1350  Steve Levinger         M55-59       31/42       29:46       59:54     1:32:11   10:45     2:20:47
1351  Hanna Peterson         F20-24     116/203       29:48       59:55     1:32:12   10:45     2:20:48
1352  Bonnie Levinger        F50-54       30/55       29:48       59:56     1:32:12   10:45     2:20:48
1353  Michael Averbukh       M30-34     109/133       32:06     1:02:24     1:33:51   10:45     2:20:48
1354  Andrew Muir            M25-29     140/159       31:03     1:01:34     1:33:59   10:45     2:20:52
1355  Richard Friday         M30-34     110/133       31:03     1:01:34     1:33:59   10:45     2:20:52
1356  Alissa Foley           F20-24     117/203       27:25       56:35     1:30:09   10:45     2:20:53
1357  Ken Proctor            M45-49       65/82       31:10     1:02:27     1:35:01   10:46     2:20:55
1358  Deidra Braun           F25-29     144/231       29:10     1:00:13     1:36:35   10:46     2:20:57
1359  Melanie Peters         F40-44      60/103       29:09     1:00:11     1:36:34   10:46     2:20:57
1360  Michelle Dimartino     F35-39      99/162       30:27     1:01:46     1:34:23   10:46     2:20:58
1361  Erin Kelly             F25-29     145/231       30:43     1:01:13     1:33:59   10:46     2:21:04
1362  Heather Reuter         F25-29     146/231       27:29       57:57     1:30:55   10:46     2:21:05
1363  Kathy Shillinglaw      F35-39     100/162       32:21     1:03:55     1:36:33   10:47     2:21:17
1364  Steve Rognsvoog        M35-39      91/111       32:21     1:03:55     1:36:33   10:47     2:21:17
1365  Julia Austin           F35-39     101/162       32:59     1:03:27     1:35:29   10:47     2:21:21
1366  Barbara Wittenburg     F55-59       10/23       31:23     1:03:05     1:35:30   10:48     2:21:26
1367  Sara Aardema           F25-29     147/231       29:08     1:00:49     1:34:13   10:48     2:21:28
1368  Maggie Sheldon         F35-39     102/162       32:58     1:05:01     1:36:59   10:48     2:21:28
1369  Kimberly Pietrowiak    F25-29     148/231       29:37     1:00:52     1:33:40   10:49     2:21:37
1370  Antonio Carranza       M30-34     111/133       30:08       59:56     1:32:16   10:49     2:21:39
1371  Mary Knutson           F50-54       31/55       31:55     1:03:34     1:35:38   10:49     2:21:39
1372  Todd Deterding         M40-44      90/107       29:07       59:29     1:32:25   10:49     2:21:41
1373  Leora Gunn             F50-54       32/55       29:44     1:01:40     1:35:00   10:50     2:21:50
1374  Jennifer Schmoldt      F30-34      92/159       30:13     1:01:00     1:33:27   10:50     2:21:53
1375  Jaime Schwingel        F40-44      61/103       29:20     1:00:54     1:34:53   10:50     2:21:54
1376  Anna-Maria South       F25-29     149/231       30:54     1:02:28     1:35:11   10:50     2:21:56
1377  Luise Ofei             F25-29     150/231       30:54     1:02:29     1:35:10   10:50     2:21:57
1378  Travis Nelson          M30-34     112/133       31:38     1:03:04     1:36:04   10:50     2:21:57
1379  Vinodkumar Raju        M40-44      91/107       27:19       55:54     1:28:49   10:50     2:21:58
1380  Tonia Bonow            F35-39     103/162       31:10     1:02:48     1:35:04   10:50     2:21:58
1381  Kristin Lindner        F30-34      93/159       31:10     1:02:48     1:35:05   10:50     2:21:59
1382  Joshua Luna            M20-24      93/110       29:40     1:00:37     1:33:22   10:50     2:22:00
1383  Garima Agarwal         F40-44      62/103       32:09     1:00:57     1:35:39   10:50     2:22:00
1384  Sarah Dewbre           F40-44      63/103       32:22     1:04:31     1:37:37   10:51     2:22:01
1385  Scott Peterson         M40-44      92/107       31:34     1:04:00     1:36:52   10:51     2:22:03
1386  Shannon Jones          F20-24     118/203       31:38     1:03:02     1:35:32   10:51     2:22:04
1387  Holly Wilson           F25-29     151/231       28:22       59:02     1:33:16   10:51     2:22:08
1388  Stephanie Bruns        F20-24     119/203       29:39     1:02:06     1:36:10   10:51     2:22:12
1389  Erin Vanlaningham      F40-44      64/103       32:08     1:04:15     1:37:07   10:52     2:22:15
1390  Zoe Hurley             F20-24     120/203       30:32     1:01:34     1:34:29   10:52     2:22:19
1391  Eric Theis             M30-34     113/133       30:18     1:00:48     1:34:11   10:52     2:22:20
1392  Elizabeth Wellnitz     F20-24     121/203       30:32     1:01:32     1:34:29   10:52     2:22:20
1393  Jim Luna               M55-59       32/42       30:01     1:00:58     1:33:43   10:52     2:22:21
1394  Daniel Eisenhart       M40-44      93/107       30:45     1:03:28     1:36:14   10:53     2:22:31
1395  Shannon Sloat          M35-39      92/111       31:56     1:04:17     1:36:36   10:53     2:22:34
1396  Katie Moe              F20-24     122/203       32:02     1:04:05     1:36:33   10:53     2:22:39
1397  Morgen Spees           F20-24     123/203       32:05     1:04:07     1:36:36   10:54     2:22:41
1398  Andrew Fuselier        M20-24      94/110       29:33       58:49     1:32:34   10:54     2:22:43
1399  Alexandra Opitz        F25-29     152/231       31:38     1:02:48     1:34:39   10:54     2:22:45
1400  Kaylee Ninnemann       F20-24     124/203       31:39     1:03:37     1:35:58   10:54     2:22:47

Generated March 16, 2026 at 12:37 PM 14/20



Madison Half Marathon - 2016 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3MI         6MI         9MI    PACE        TIME
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1401  Melissa Palzkill       F35-39     104/162       29:51     1:01:40     1:34:52   10:54     2:22:50
1402  Bill Smith             M65-69         5/7       30:31     1:03:00     1:36:18   10:54     2:22:52
1403  Nathan Cudworth        M20-24      95/110       28:34       58:42     1:31:34   10:55     2:22:54
1404  Julia Weinberger       F55-59       11/23       29:41     1:01:30     1:34:43   10:55     2:23:04
1405  Jaclynn Leveille       F20-24     125/203       32:59     1:05:50     1:38:32   10:55     2:23:04
1406  Rachael Slack          F20-24     126/203       33:00     1:05:50     1:38:33   10:55     2:23:05
1407  Brittany Winiecke      F20-24     127/203       27:27       56:35     1:29:18   10:56     2:23:11
1408  Lexie Winiecke         F20-24     128/203       27:28       56:35     1:29:17   10:56     2:23:11
1409  Lisa Gierach           F30-34      94/159       31:20     1:02:53     1:35:26   10:56     2:23:11
1410  Joshua Deppe           M35-39      93/111       33:51     1:06:28     1:39:16   10:56     2:23:14
1411  Celestina Sanders      F40-44      65/103       29:29     1:03:00     1:35:44   10:56     2:23:15
1412  Mollie Selz            F25-29     153/231       30:07     1:01:58     1:35:20   10:56     2:23:18
1413  Cheryl Paul            F50-54       33/55       33:35     1:06:32     1:39:04   10:57     2:23:21
1414  Michael Cleary         M40-44      94/107       33:27     1:02:28     1:35:22   10:57     2:23:21
1415  Jeremy Weaver          M20-24      96/110       28:37       57:53     1:32:58   10:57     2:23:23
1416  Lizzie Powers          F30-34      95/159       32:51     1:05:53     1:38:38   10:57     2:23:24
1417  Shianna Fairbanks      F25-29     154/231       29:52     1:02:03     1:35:01   10:57     2:23:32
1418  Jim Loui               M40-44      95/107       29:15     1:01:16     1:35:48   10:58     2:23:33
1419  Mary Kate Olofson      F20-24     129/203       32:05     1:04:17     1:37:51   10:58     2:23:34
1420  Nichole Byom           F25-29     155/231       29:57     1:00:57     1:34:42   10:58     2:23:34
1421  Kelsey Platt           F25-29     156/231       31:38     1:03:27     1:35:58   10:58     2:23:45
1422  Katie Buchholz         F25-29     157/231       31:48     1:03:16     1:36:15   10:59     2:23:47
1423  Amy Anderson           F25-29     158/231       32:29     1:04:42     1:37:47   10:59     2:23:52
1424  Lindsay Cook           F25-29     159/231       30:26     1:01:49     1:36:02   10:59     2:23:53
1425  Laura Wyatt            F25-29     160/231       30:26     1:01:49     1:36:02   10:59     2:23:53
1426  Lauren Fernandez       F25-29     161/231       30:26     1:01:49     1:36:02   10:59     2:23:54
1427  Patrice Hutchins       F25-29     162/231       31:45     1:04:43     1:37:27   10:59     2:23:54
1428  Jody Brown             F40-44      66/103       30:22     1:02:23     1:35:59   10:59     2:23:55
1429  Karen Conrad           F35-39     105/162       34:18     1:07:33     1:40:14   10:59     2:23:57
1430  Anna Chang             F25-29     163/231       31:26     1:03:15     1:35:43   10:59     2:23:58
1431  Erin Fabrizius         F25-29     164/231       28:45     1:00:01     1:35:13   11:00     2:24:04
1432  Sara Hannemann         F20-24     130/203       28:35       58:37     1:31:39   11:00     2:24:04
1433  Candy Hepfner          F40-44      67/103       31:28     1:03:53     1:37:19   11:00     2:24:05
1434  Debi Hansen            F30-34      96/159       30:18     1:02:39     1:36:22   11:00     2:24:05
1435  Wayne Engelbrecht      M45-49       66/82       29:52     1:00:06     1:36:18   11:00     2:24:06
1436  Emery Bresnick         M50-54       54/69       27:52       57:17     1:30:04   11:00     2:24:10
1437  James Milford          M50-54       55/69       30:02     1:01:31     1:34:19   11:00     2:24:11
1438  Sathish Jayapal        M40-44      96/107       31:43     1:03:26     1:35:39   11:01     2:24:18
1439  Amy Buscher            F40-44      68/103       29:42     1:01:59     1:36:24   11:01     2:24:19
1440  Steven Widlowski       M01-19       25/30       35:04     1:08:04     1:41:33   11:01     2:24:24
1441  Leah Warkel            F20-24     131/203       31:54     1:03:38     1:36:31   11:01     2:24:24
1442  Linda Ray              F35-39     106/162       34:32     1:08:13     1:40:52   11:02     2:24:27
1443  Kathryn Erb            F20-24     132/203       29:27     1:00:42     1:34:55   11:02     2:24:28
1444  Scott Halleran         M60-64       19/30       29:14       58:50     1:33:09   11:02     2:24:28
1445  Dean Anderson          M60-64       20/30       32:40     1:05:32     1:39:01   11:02     2:24:30
1446  Karley Thorson         F20-24     133/203       33:41     1:07:17     1:40:50   11:02     2:24:34
1447  Michelle Cunningham    F35-39     107/162       32:54     1:06:14     1:39:46   11:02     2:24:34
1448  Annelle Roensch        F20-24     134/203       31:22     1:04:49     1:38:41   11:02     2:24:36
1449  Andrea Foulks          F35-39     108/162       29:14     1:00:20     1:36:10   11:02     2:24:37
1450  Jennifer Slabaugh      F40-44      69/103       29:14     1:00:20     1:35:45   11:02     2:24:37
1451  Tina Zarlenga          F50-54       34/55       29:58     1:02:10     1:35:45   11:02     2:24:37
1452  Stacy Miller           F35-39     109/162       27:53       59:27     1:34:07   11:02     2:24:38
1453  Kathy Henderson        F45-49       42/66       29:26     1:00:42     1:34:55   11:02     2:24:38
1454  Delaney Coe            F20-24     135/203       32:10     1:04:18     1:38:16   11:03     2:24:48
1455  Carrie O'Hara          F40-44      70/103       29:34     1:02:18     1:37:34   11:04     2:24:56
1456  Julie Miller           F35-39     110/162       32:40     1:05:15     1:39:18   11:04     2:25:02
1457  Dawn Strand            F40-44      71/103       32:41     1:05:15     1:39:19   11:04     2:25:03
1458  Shuichi Kimpara        M30-34     114/133       27:54       55:38     1:26:26   11:05     2:25:05
1459  Laura Steele           F30-34      97/159       32:14     1:04:00     1:37:44   11:05     2:25:05
1460  Bob Kaufman            M55-59       33/42       30:43     1:01:28     1:35:05   11:05     2:25:06
1461  Bridget McCullough     F40-44      72/103       32:19     1:04:37     1:37:52   11:05     2:25:12
1462  Derek Jarvi            M25-29     141/159       30:43     1:01:11     1:35:02   11:05     2:25:16
1463  Ashlee Sullivan        F30-34      98/159       30:43     1:01:11     1:35:01   11:05     2:25:16
1464  Ann Dvorak             F50-54       35/55       33:21     1:05:29     1:39:19   11:06     2:25:23
1465  Julie Gerend           F50-54       36/55       33:19     1:05:26     1:39:18   11:06     2:25:30
1466  Paul McCullough        M30-34     115/133       26:59       55:54     1:29:42   11:07     2:25:32
1467  Doug Babcock           M30-34     116/133       31:41     1:03:26     1:36:46   11:07     2:25:33
1468  Gina Schuster          F45-49       43/66       34:39     1:05:45     1:38:31   11:07     2:25:33
1469  Aj Simms               F55-59       12/23       32:19     1:04:37     1:39:01   11:07     2:25:33
1470  John Lewis-Smith       M45-49       67/82       29:45     1:00:44     1:34:51   11:07     2:25:39
1471  Anne Lewis-Smith       F45-49       44/66       29:46     1:00:45     1:34:53   11:07     2:25:39
1472  Michelle Labno         F30-34      99/159       30:31     1:02:19     1:37:19   11:07     2:25:42
1473  Julia Fillingame       F25-29     165/231       30:15     1:05:53     1:40:26   11:09     2:26:00
1474  Alexandria Smigielski  F25-29     166/231       30:21     1:05:53     1:40:27   11:09     2:26:00
1475  Susan Rowell           F50-54       37/55       30:19     1:01:55     1:37:21   11:09     2:26:00
1476  Jason Pisarik          M40-44      97/107       29:19     1:01:23     1:35:43   11:09     2:26:05
1477  Dana Slabaugh          F35-39     111/162       30:44     1:04:10     1:38:34   11:09     2:26:06
1478  Nicole Beringer        F30-34     100/159       33:12     1:06:10     1:39:35   11:09     2:26:08
1479  Savannah Siegler       F20-24     136/203       31:08     1:03:42     1:37:21   11:10     2:26:13
1480  William Winters        M35-39      94/111       30:30     1:03:23     1:37:50   11:10     2:26:16
1481  Mary Labno             F55-59       13/23       30:31     1:02:20     1:37:19   11:10     2:26:16
1482  Mariah Saerndahl       F25-29     167/231       31:38     1:02:49     1:36:36   11:10     2:26:17
1483  Brittany Labno         F30-34     101/159       30:31     1:02:21     1:37:21   11:10     2:26:17
1484  Theresa Behrs          F50-54       38/55       30:31     1:02:19     1:37:19   11:10     2:26:17
1485  Brianne Labno          F30-34     102/159       30:31     1:02:20     1:37:21   11:10     2:26:17
1486  Ellen Blaser           F25-29     168/231       31:43     1:03:36     1:38:31   11:10     2:26:17
1487  Mich Enright           M45-49       68/82       30:16     1:00:58     1:34:45   11:10     2:26:19
1488  Ultra Kimbel           M40-44      98/107       30:15     1:00:58     1:34:46   11:10     2:26:19
1489  Pete Goetsch           M45-49       69/82       24:19       48:56     1:14:34   11:10     2:26:22
1490  Beth Costello          F40-44      73/103       29:49     1:03:32     1:37:29   11:11     2:26:29
1491  Kimberly Brahmstedt    F30-34     103/159       29:51     1:03:37     1:37:31   11:11     2:26:30
1492  Amando Carranza        M35-39      95/111       30:33     1:03:09     1:37:16   11:11     2:26:32
1493  Jennifer Loui          F40-44      74/103       29:16     1:01:18     1:36:07   11:11     2:26:33
1494  Holly Flynn            F30-34     104/159       32:03     1:04:11     1:38:04   11:11     2:26:33
1495  Chris Weeks            M25-29     142/159       31:40     1:04:02     1:37:13   11:11     2:26:36
1496  Julianne Williams      F25-29     169/231       32:28     1:05:14     1:39:14   11:12     2:26:36
1497  Rebecca Alcock         F01-19       46/54       29:02       59:53     1:33:49   11:12     2:26:37
1498  Jennifer Niles         F30-34     105/159       33:52     1:06:28     1:39:16   11:12     2:26:39
1499  Vitor Moiceichuka      M30-34     117/133       34:17     1:09:04     1:45:33   11:12     2:26:40
1500  Julia Mimier           F30-34     106/159       31:45     1:03:30     1:38:52   11:12     2:26:43
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1501  Natalie Betz           F50-54       39/55       31:23     1:03:34     1:37:21   11:12     2:26:45
1502  Jessica Reed           F35-39     112/162       32:09     1:04:54     1:40:34   11:12     2:26:47
1503  Cheryl Hoffman         F60-64        6/19       29:47     1:01:16     1:37:49   11:13     2:26:50
1504  Shelly Hoffman         F25-29     170/231       29:47     1:01:17     1:37:50   11:13     2:26:50
1505  Jena Acker             F40-44      75/103       32:02     1:04:21     1:38:01   11:13     2:26:53
1506  Morgan Counts          F20-24     137/203       31:59     1:05:02     1:38:34   11:13     2:27:00
1507  John Boettcher         M60-64       21/30       34:45     1:09:31     1:43:04   11:13     2:27:02
1508  Jennifer Davidson      F30-34     107/159       33:42     1:08:02     1:41:44   11:13     2:27:02
1509  Kimberly Polley        F25-29     171/231       32:18     1:05:59     1:40:34   11:14     2:27:04
1510  Anna Loney             F35-39     113/162       31:14     1:03:19     1:38:00   11:14     2:27:07
1511  Kati Duesler           F25-29     172/231       34:35     1:07:58     1:41:15   11:14     2:27:13
1512  James Dubeau           M35-39      96/111       31:32     1:03:08     1:35:22   11:15     2:27:19
1513  Bryan Huebsch          M30-34     118/133       31:31     1:02:42     1:35:44   11:15     2:27:20
1514  Angie Maske-Berka      F35-39     114/162       32:34     1:05:22     1:39:26   11:15     2:27:24
1515  Emily Zernick          F01-19       47/54       32:02     1:04:38     1:38:01   11:15     2:27:28
1516  Alexandra Peterson     F01-19       48/54       32:01     1:04:38     1:38:01   11:15     2:27:28
1517  Kathryn Berlin         F25-29     173/231       33:53     1:07:04     1:40:59   11:16     2:27:31
1518  Kyle Berlin            M25-29     143/159       33:53     1:07:04     1:40:59   11:16     2:27:32
1519  Robert Nagel           M50-54       56/69       29:45     1:03:31     1:37:15   11:16     2:27:35
1520  Nicole Piscopo         F20-24     138/203       28:37     1:01:22     1:38:15   11:16     2:27:36
1521  Mary Dodd              F55-59       14/23       33:54     1:08:33     1:41:36   11:16     2:27:36
1522  Christina Wright       F01-19       49/54       32:02     1:04:38     1:38:01   11:16     2:27:38
1523  Shannon Ochoa          F20-24     139/203       31:37     1:04:48     1:39:22   11:17     2:27:42
1524  Bethany South          F35-39     115/162       29:36       59:02     1:33:06   11:17     2:27:49
1525  Rachel Jones           F20-24     140/203       29:52     1:03:48     1:40:59   11:17     2:27:49
1526  Kelcey Symons          F20-24     141/203       31:49     1:03:32     1:37:19   11:17     2:27:50
1527  Nicole Richardson      F20-24     142/203       31:26     1:02:53     1:35:36   11:17     2:27:51
1528  Howard (howie) Rice    M55-59       34/42       32:43     1:05:40     1:38:48   11:17     2:27:51
1529  Claire Piggott         F20-24     143/203       29:47     1:03:48     1:39:41   11:17     2:27:53
1530  Emma Larson            F01-19       50/54       31:52     1:04:24     1:39:36   11:18     2:27:56
1531  Cathy Frietsch         F55-59       15/23       33:05     1:07:51     1:42:15   11:18     2:28:03
1532  Katelyn Horgan         F20-24     144/203       30:36     1:03:38     1:35:55   11:18     2:28:06
1533  Jackson Butler         M25-29     144/159       30:36     1:03:37     1:35:55   11:18     2:28:06
1534  Marlon Henriquez       M20-24      97/110       29:01       59:53     1:33:49   11:18     2:28:07
1535  Divneet Kaur           F25-29     174/231       29:38       59:54     1:31:11   11:19     2:28:12
1536  Mike Norton            M50-54       57/69       29:49     1:01:39     1:37:51   11:19     2:28:12
1537  Daniel Staddler        M50-54       58/69       35:25     1:10:25     1:44:32   11:20     2:28:24
1538  Marisa Johnson         F25-29     175/231       30:40     1:03:15     1:37:43   11:20     2:28:24
1539  John Carr              M50-54       59/69       33:36     1:05:41     1:38:52   11:20     2:28:27
1540  Julie Baldwin          F40-44      76/103       32:40     1:04:56     1:40:30   11:20     2:28:27
1541  Melea Renk             F35-39     116/162       32:41     1:04:57     1:40:30   11:20     2:28:27
1542  Beth Norman            F35-39     117/162       32:41     1:04:56     1:40:30   11:20     2:28:28
1543  Meredith Philipps      F35-39     118/162       32:31     1:06:29     1:40:54   11:20     2:28:31
1544  Aaron Jensen           M30-34     119/133       31:44     1:03:27     1:38:50   11:20     2:28:34
1545  Shannon Cleary         F20-24     145/203       29:32     1:01:52     1:36:37   11:21     2:28:36
1546  Angie Mullis           F35-39     119/162       34:01     1:07:10     1:41:46   11:21     2:28:39
1547  Kathleen Tsimbas       F35-39     120/162       32:25     1:05:55     1:40:40   11:21     2:28:39
1548  Kaitlin Von Hoffmann   F25-29     176/231       32:31     1:04:07     1:38:06   11:21     2:28:44
1549  Maria Serakos          F25-29     177/231       32:31     1:04:07     1:38:06   11:21     2:28:44
1550  Annie Linner           F20-24     146/203       32:11     1:06:22     1:40:31   11:22     2:28:52
1551  Daria Rydzak           F20-24     147/203       32:11     1:06:22     1:40:31   11:22     2:28:52
1552  Jourdan Thunberg       F25-29     178/231       30:23     1:04:39     1:41:59   11:22     2:28:55
1553  Unknown Runner See Tim NO AGE         3/4       30:23     1:04:39     1:41:58   11:22     2:28:55
1554  Glenn Andler           M60-64       22/30       31:38     1:03:22     1:38:23   11:22     2:28:59
1555  Nikki Erickson         F25-29     179/231       30:27     1:03:22     1:38:48   11:22     2:29:00
1556  Benjamin Udell         M35-39      97/111       34:02     1:08:10     1:41:35   11:23     2:29:00
1557  Christian Borchardt    M40-44      99/107       34:01     1:08:11     1:41:35   11:23     2:29:01
1558  Alyssa Dvorak          F20-24     148/203       33:00     1:06:04     1:40:59   11:23     2:29:04
1559  Megan Meyer            F40-44      77/103       32:45     1:06:39     1:41:32   11:23     2:29:05
1560  Michael Karolewicz     M60-64       23/30       32:36     1:06:03     1:40:14   11:23     2:29:05
1561  Erin Hollingshad       F20-24     149/203       32:48     1:05:56     1:40:11   11:23     2:29:06
1562  Valerie Kowalski       F25-29     180/231       29:20       59:50     1:35:54   11:23     2:29:09
1563  Erin Fisk              F30-34     108/159       33:29     1:06:22     1:40:30   11:25     2:29:28
1564  Mary Reabe             F40-44      78/103       31:40     1:04:36     1:39:58   11:25     2:29:29
1565  Amber Gallagher        F30-34     109/159       33:07     1:06:13     1:40:58   11:25     2:29:34
1566  Justin Beck            M30-34     120/133       33:29     1:06:22     1:40:29   11:25     2:29:35
1567  Marcy Beck             F30-34     110/159       33:29     1:06:22     1:40:30   11:25     2:29:35
1568  Mallory Smith          F20-24     150/203       31:35     1:03:44     1:39:49   11:25     2:29:36
1569  Carlton Simien III     M25-29     145/159       29:19     1:00:48     1:37:21   11:25     2:29:39
1570  Matt Pletcher          M30-34     121/133       30:06     1:01:23     1:34:45   11:26     2:29:40
1571  Megan Simon            F20-24     151/203       33:08     1:06:39     1:41:47   11:26     2:29:42
1572  Rebecca Lamberty       F35-39     121/162       32:49     1:05:47     1:40:30   11:27     2:29:53
1573  Jessica Kelderman      F30-34     111/159       29:14     1:00:49     1:37:23   11:27     2:29:54
1574  Jim Olofson            M20-24      98/110       33:35     1:08:03     1:41:34   11:27     2:29:59
1575  Chris Borgerding       M20-24      99/110       35:29     1:09:28     1:45:39   11:27     2:30:00
1576  Stacy Bond             F30-34     112/159       33:18     1:06:20     1:40:45   11:27     2:30:00
1577  John Webb              M20-24     100/110       35:29     1:10:14     1:45:39   11:27     2:30:01
1578  Briana Elliott         F25-29     181/231       33:14     1:07:41     1:45:07   11:28     2:30:07
1579  Tony Nicosia           M25-29     146/159       30:57     1:03:02     1:38:58   11:28     2:30:09
1580  Tanner Martin          M25-29     147/159       31:36     1:02:39     1:36:26   11:28     2:30:13
1581  Melissa Apland         F25-29     182/231       33:53     1:06:22     1:40:24   11:28     2:30:15
1582  Mary Grace             F20-24     152/203       31:27     1:02:26     1:38:15   11:29     2:30:24
1583  Paige Mulroe           F20-24     153/203       31:36     1:05:20     1:40:17   11:29     2:30:25
1584  Samantha Van Rens      F20-24     154/203       31:27     1:03:07     1:39:45   11:29     2:30:25
1585  Margaret Frisbie       F20-24     155/203       31:27     1:02:26     1:39:15   11:29     2:30:25
1586  Justine Burgraff       F20-24     156/203       33:03     1:07:23     1:41:25   11:29     2:30:28
1587  Patricia Welton Shalha F40-44      79/103       38:57     1:13:40     1:47:22   11:29     2:30:29
1588  Ashley Kuehl           F30-34     113/159       32:01     1:03:46     1:39:11   11:30     2:30:33
1589  Dawn Strohbach         F50-54       40/55       33:47     1:07:50     1:42:19   11:30     2:30:34
1590  Matthew Wulff          M35-39      98/111       29:29     1:01:46     1:39:10   11:30     2:30:39
1591  Patti Jackson          F50-54       41/55       31:50     1:06:02     1:40:55   11:30     2:30:42
1592  Kim Conaway            F25-29     183/231       36:40     1:11:35     1:45:14   11:31     2:30:49
1593  Brandon Jellison       M35-39      99/111       32:19     1:05:25     1:39:56   11:31     2:30:57
1594  Sarah Jellison         F35-39     122/162       32:19     1:05:26     1:39:56   11:31     2:30:57
1595  Tim Duffy              M01-19       26/30       32:30     1:06:21     1:41:36   11:32     2:30:59
1596  Amy Borkenhagen        F20-24     157/203       32:42     1:06:52     1:41:38   11:32     2:31:01
1597  Erin Duffy             F20-24     158/203       32:31     1:06:22     1:41:37   11:32     2:31:06
1598  Jay Hougas             M45-49       70/82       29:07     1:00:57     1:34:29   11:32     2:31:08
1599  Bob Oxborough          M60-64       24/30       34:16     1:08:15     1:42:14   11:34     2:31:35
1600  Kristin Gunderson      F60-64        7/19       35:26     1:10:00     1:44:38   11:34     2:31:37
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3MI         6MI         9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Amy Robinson           F40-44      80/103       35:38     1:08:24     1:46:05   11:35     2:31:38
1602  Emily Leuthner         F45-49       45/66       35:38     1:08:24     1:46:05   11:35     2:31:38
1603  Harold James Clark     M45-49       71/82       29:30     1:02:20     1:42:16   11:35     2:31:41
1604  Ken Smith              M60-64       25/30       35:08     1:10:11     1:43:52   11:35     2:31:41
1605  Lisa Schultz           F35-39     123/162       26:26       58:35     1:36:38   11:35     2:31:45
1606  Rachel Solt            F35-39     124/162       32:45     1:06:51     1:42:38   11:37     2:32:06
1607  Derrick Longdo         M40-44     100/107       36:01     1:09:52     1:43:03   11:37     2:32:09
1608  Jodi Johnson           M40-44     101/107       36:00     1:09:52     1:43:03   11:37     2:32:10
1609  Rachael Carlson        F20-24     159/203       29:24     1:02:41     1:38:49   11:38     2:32:27
1610  Natalie Duerst         F25-29     184/231       32:24     1:05:42     1:40:14   11:39     2:32:30
1611  Margaret Milford       F20-24     160/203       33:13     1:06:26     1:41:26   11:39     2:32:30
1612  Sarah Bottjen          F25-29     185/231       33:48     1:07:13     1:42:19   11:39     2:32:38
1613  Samantha Throckmorton  F30-34     114/159       32:14     1:06:15     1:42:28   11:39     2:32:43
1614  Jeffrey Pfeifer        M30-34     122/133       32:52     1:05:44     1:40:16   11:39     2:32:43
1615  Amanda Juarez          F25-29     186/231       31:57     1:04:48     1:41:11   11:40     2:32:50
1616  Andrew Kowaluk         M45-49       72/82       31:58     1:04:48     1:41:11   11:40     2:32:51
1617  Nick Jubert            M25-29     148/159       33:05     1:05:56     1:40:00   11:40     2:32:53
1618  Tiffany Calder         F30-34     115/159       31:19     1:04:54     1:41:35   11:41     2:32:56
1619  Samantha Raymond       F25-29     187/231       32:06     1:05:23     1:40:38   11:41     2:32:57
1620  Cheri Farha            F50-54       42/55       33:07     1:06:43     1:41:21   11:41     2:32:59
1621  Katy Dittman           F35-39     125/162       34:15     1:07:34     1:43:02   11:42     2:33:09
1622  Allison Umhoefer       F25-29     188/231       31:21     1:04:41     1:40:01   11:42     2:33:10
1623  Mark Dearth            M30-34     123/133       31:54     1:03:53     1:38:56   11:42     2:33:12
1624  Lindsey Pfeifer        F30-34     116/159       32:52     1:05:42     1:40:15   11:42     2:33:14
1625  Kelli Worman           F50-54       43/55       31:10     1:04:12     1:39:25   11:42     2:33:15
1626  Douglas Heimerl        M50-54       60/69       34:18     1:08:44     1:43:06   11:42     2:33:18
1627  Nancy Roncke           F40-44      81/103       32:29     1:05:59     1:41:52   11:42     2:33:19
1628  David Romero           M25-29     149/159       29:38     1:03:57     1:40:15   11:43     2:33:22
1629  Amanda Romero          F25-29     189/231       29:38     1:03:57     1:40:14   11:43     2:33:24
1630  Rachel Hollender       F30-34     117/159       36:36     1:09:31     1:44:04   11:43     2:33:24
1631  Katie Schwarz          F20-24     161/203       24:21       55:30     1:33:34   11:43     2:33:25
1632  Tracy Heyrman          F20-24     162/203       27:38       57:08     1:33:34   11:43     2:33:25
1633  Jose Perez             M50-54       61/69       30:12     1:05:47     1:41:27   11:43     2:33:26
1634  Emily Poellinger       F01-19       51/54       28:29     1:03:37     1:41:17   11:43     2:33:29
1635  Kristina Mendiola      F25-29     190/231       33:04     1:06:21     1:40:47   11:43     2:33:33
1636  Marissa White          F25-29     191/231       35:41     1:09:50     1:44:48   11:44     2:33:41
1637  Courtney Peterson      F25-29     192/231       33:06     1:07:23     1:42:58   11:45     2:33:49
1638  Laurel Stewart         F20-24     163/203       33:04     1:06:10     1:41:10   11:45     2:33:50
1639  Erica Gerow            F01-19       52/54       31:08     1:03:27     1:37:46   11:45     2:34:01
1640  Anne Rodgers           F60-64        8/19       31:23     1:04:17     1:41:08   11:45     2:34:01
1641  Heather Clough         F30-34     118/159       32:27     1:06:32     1:43:17   11:46     2:34:03
1642  Alex Kivimaki          M20-24     101/110                 1:15:56     1:47:54   11:46     2:34:04
1643  Kathy Sauer            F55-59       16/23       31:23     1:04:17     1:41:09   11:46     2:34:05
1644  Stephanie Olson        F35-39     126/162       33:05     1:07:24     1:44:35   11:46     2:34:10
1645  Daniel Esser           M01-19       27/30       29:26     1:02:07     1:38:04   11:47     2:34:16
1646  Jordan McBride         F25-29     193/231       32:33     1:05:19     1:44:01   11:48     2:34:30
1647  Megan Henner           F35-39     127/162       32:22     1:06:26     1:42:27   11:48     2:34:32
1648  Emma Downing           F20-24     164/203       32:01     1:04:06     1:41:21   11:48     2:34:34
1649  Michele Albers         F40-44      82/103       35:47     1:11:03     1:47:53   11:48     2:34:35
1650  Jane Harvey            F30-34     119/159       35:00     1:09:11     1:44:37   11:48     2:34:35
1651  Benjamin Thiele        M30-34     124/133       30:32     1:04:05     1:41:28   11:48     2:34:36
1652  Lisa Talbot            F30-34     120/159       36:21     1:11:37     1:46:58   11:49     2:34:51
1653  Tonya Markert          F40-44      83/103       32:47     1:05:37     1:42:11   11:50     2:34:58
1654  Becky Kohlhepp         F40-44      84/103       31:28     1:02:56     1:40:18   11:51     2:35:08
1655  Kaitlin Schmitz        F20-24     165/203       33:53     1:07:09     1:42:31   11:52     2:35:31
1656  Kathleen Vieira        F25-29     194/231       33:52     1:07:09     1:42:32   11:52     2:35:31
1657  Salvador Yepez         M25-29     150/159       31:24     1:05:11     1:42:21   11:52     2:35:31
1658  Karissa Warner         F35-39     128/162       31:59     1:03:28     1:40:03   11:52     2:35:32
1659  Amy Copeland           F30-34     121/159       32:00     1:03:31     1:40:04   11:52     2:35:33
1660  Zach McCallips         M20-24     102/110       34:06     1:08:14     1:41:40   11:52     2:35:33
1661  Rebecca Quick          F40-44      85/103       34:14     1:09:02     1:45:31   11:52     2:35:33
1662  Mark Warner            M35-39     100/111       32:00     1:03:31     1:40:04   11:53     2:35:35
1663  Amy Johnson            F35-39     129/162       34:16     1:09:03     1:45:32   11:53     2:35:35
1664  Ruth Savard            F35-39     130/162       32:45     1:06:51     1:42:40   11:53     2:35:36
1665  Kerry Siedschlag       F25-29     195/231       32:39     1:06:14     1:42:20   11:53     2:35:38
1666  Darryl Chene           M45-49       73/82       30:31     1:03:31     1:40:24   11:54     2:35:47
1667  Lauren Costello        F35-39     131/162       33:15     1:07:16     1:42:44   11:56     2:36:24
1668  Deanne Janke           F55-59       17/23       32:53     1:06:33     1:42:24   11:56     2:36:24
1669  Amy Gordon             F35-39     132/162       32:47     1:08:55     1:43:57   11:57     2:36:30
1670  Megan Adams            F25-29     196/231       32:47     1:08:55     1:43:57   11:57     2:36:30
1671  Jennifer Tran          F25-29     197/231       34:33     1:08:14     1:43:55   11:58     2:36:40
1672  Sujin Park             F25-29     198/231       31:53     1:04:58     1:41:18   11:58     2:36:46
1673  Ebony Ferrell          F35-39     133/162       35:45     1:10:01     1:46:35   11:58     2:36:46
1674  Stephanie Stevens      F20-24     166/203       29:45     1:06:32     1:41:35   11:59     2:37:00
1675  Phil Van Houten        M35-39     101/111       34:07     1:08:45     1:46:04   11:59     2:37:01
1676  Anthony Georgeson      M35-39     102/111       34:08     1:08:46     1:46:04   11:59     2:37:02
1677  Steven Grahmann        M35-39     103/111       34:09     1:08:46     1:46:04   11:59     2:37:02
1678  Sheryl Berndt          F30-34     122/159       34:48     1:09:08     1:45:28   11:59     2:37:04
1679  Stephanie Ludovissy    F30-34     123/159       31:27     1:05:35     1:42:11   11:59     2:37:05
1680  Matt Nagle             M50-54       62/69       30:24     1:02:59     1:40:18   11:59     2:37:05
1681  Lori Nagle             F45-49       46/66       30:24     1:02:59     1:40:18   12:00     2:37:05
1682  Erin Shaw              F35-39     134/162       35:12     1:10:07     1:46:18   12:00     2:37:11
1683  Jenny Heyrman          F25-29     199/231       33:23     1:07:40     1:43:48   12:00     2:37:15
1684  Casey Erlandson        M25-29     151/159       33:23     1:07:19     1:43:52   12:00     2:37:15
1685  Kim Dorr               F30-34     124/159       34:48     1:09:08     1:45:29   12:01     2:37:25
1686  Danielle Mittermeyer   F35-39     135/162       34:01     1:08:02     1:43:24   12:01     2:37:27
1687  Amy Kelly              F45-49       47/66       34:01     1:08:03     1:43:24   12:01     2:37:27
1688  Christian Eggers       F20-24     167/203       32:15     1:06:20     1:45:02   12:02     2:37:32
1689  Ben Patterson          M30-34     125/133       35:59     1:11:53     1:48:00   12:03     2:37:49
1690  Dorothy Eshelman       F30-34     125/159       35:59     1:11:53     1:48:00   12:03     2:37:49
1691  Rich Van Sickle        M45-49       74/82       32:29     1:06:20     1:42:03   12:03     2:37:52
1692  Cat Washburn           F25-29     200/231       34:17     1:08:58     1:45:58   12:03     2:37:55
1693  Katherine Rautenberg   F30-34     126/159       33:50     1:07:51     1:43:36   12:04     2:37:59
1694  Brittany Rautenberg    F25-29     201/231       33:50     1:07:52     1:43:43   12:04     2:37:59
1695  Linda Pechnik          F45-49       48/66       34:00     1:08:36     1:44:57   12:04     2:38:05
1696  Monica Van Den Heuvel  F35-39     136/162       35:27     1:13:49     1:46:50   12:04     2:38:08
1697  Amy Collins            F30-34     127/159       36:58     1:12:05     1:47:59   12:05     2:38:14
1698  Dayna Bares            F30-34     128/159       33:22     1:09:02     1:45:13   12:05     2:38:16
1699  Natalie Morel          F01-19       53/54       31:30     1:06:04     1:42:45   12:05     2:38:18
1700  Melissa Kraus          F20-24     168/203       30:55     1:05:38     1:44:19   12:05     2:38:19
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Dustin Mueller         M40-44     102/107       36:31     1:10:15     1:47:13   12:06     2:38:27
1702  Becky Howard           F25-29     202/231       36:27     1:12:31     1:47:59   12:07     2:38:40
1703  Zachary Raby           M35-39     104/111       32:06     1:05:23     1:43:42   12:07     2:38:43
1704  Douglas Dodd           M40-44     103/107       32:06     1:05:23     1:43:42   12:07     2:38:43
1705  Rachel Kutil           F30-34     129/159       29:51     1:03:12     1:41:52   12:07     2:38:46
1706  Michael Parsons        M35-39     105/111       32:30     1:07:37     1:44:16   12:07     2:38:48
1707  Alexandra Larson-Osbor F20-24     169/203       32:34     1:07:35     1:44:06   12:08     2:38:53
1708  Elizabeth Wadle        F20-24     170/203       32:26     1:07:37     1:43:59   12:08     2:38:53
1709  Breanna Bolkema        F20-24     171/203       35:09     1:10:39     1:46:51   12:08     2:38:56
1710  Patricia Heinz         F30-34     130/159       32:16     1:06:56     1:44:10   12:09     2:39:06
1711  Leah Sutton            F30-34     131/159       34:03     1:07:43     1:45:15   12:09     2:39:06
1712  Susan Schroeder        F60-64        9/19       34:49     1:09:55     1:46:18   12:10     2:39:18
1713  Emilie Homan           F20-24     172/203       30:24     1:02:48     1:44:11   12:10     2:39:20
1714  Katie Walker           F25-29     203/231       32:47     1:07:11     1:44:11   12:10     2:39:24
1715  Emily Rasmussen        F20-24     173/203       34:45     1:09:31     1:46:05   12:11     2:39:35
1716  Anna Rasmussen         F20-24     174/203       34:46     1:09:31     1:46:06   12:11     2:39:35
1717  Brian Kaye             M40-44     104/107       30:38     1:09:46     1:48:09   12:12     2:39:54
1718  Unknown Runner See Tim NO AGE         4/4       34:56     1:11:02     1:48:52   12:14     2:40:09
1719  Phetnakhone Paborriboo F30-34     132/159       33:56     1:10:36     1:48:42   12:14     2:40:14
1720  Michele Kruckman       F40-44      86/103       33:57     1:10:36     1:48:42   12:14     2:40:14
1721  Carrie Vande Zande     F45-49       49/66       34:31     1:09:10     1:46:48   12:14     2:40:15
1722  Taylor Vande Zande     F20-24     175/203       34:41     1:10:36     1:47:13   12:14     2:40:15
1723  Rosalina Villalon      F25-29     204/231       34:54     1:11:00     1:47:33   12:14     2:40:16
1724  Connie Johnston        F60-64       10/19       34:53     1:10:12     1:47:16   12:15     2:40:23
1725  Kurt Jeschke           M45-49       75/82       35:47     1:11:03     1:47:53   12:15     2:40:26
1726  Jes Cisneros           M45-49       76/82       31:43     1:06:51     1:46:29   12:15     2:40:30
1727  Patricia Lefebvre      F50-54       44/55       35:07     1:11:20     1:49:10   12:15     2:40:30
1728  Nicholas Falasz        M25-29     152/159       29:43     1:03:37     1:41:40   12:15     2:40:34
1729  Jessica Durso          F35-39     137/162       34:05     1:09:08     1:46:12   12:15     2:40:35
1730  Joseph Mockus          M50-54       63/69       32:06     1:07:51     1:45:04   12:16     2:40:35
1731  Kristy Moilien         F40-44      87/103       35:12     1:11:24     1:49:15   12:16     2:40:36
1732  Ashley Nixon           F25-29     205/231       35:34     1:12:15     1:48:32   12:16     2:40:40
1733  Wayne Byrnes           M35-39     106/111       32:46     1:08:24     1:45:29   12:16     2:40:43
1734  Ryan Wiesman           M30-34     126/133       32:39     1:08:34     1:46:17   12:16     2:40:43
1735  Tina Pierce            F40-44      88/103       32:46     1:08:24     1:45:30   12:16     2:40:43
1736  Brianna Ferstl         F20-24     176/203       36:17     1:12:22     1:48:09   12:16     2:40:44
1737  Tera Wiesman           F30-34     133/159       32:39     1:08:36     1:46:16   12:16     2:40:45
1738  Holly Swensen          F25-29     206/231       32:39     1:08:36     1:46:17   12:16     2:40:46
1739  Tammi Jantzen          F45-49       50/66       37:23     1:13:41     1:50:50   12:16     2:40:47
1740  Brittany Ewert         F25-29     207/231       34:13     1:09:52     1:46:40   12:17     2:40:48
1741  Nicole Gross           F20-24     177/203       33:12     1:06:34     1:44:22   12:17     2:40:54
1742  Danielle Gross         F20-24     178/203       33:12     1:06:34     1:44:22   12:17     2:40:55
1743  Stephanie Derr         F20-24     179/203       33:08     1:07:57     1:47:10   12:17     2:40:56
1744  Meghan Ryan            F25-29     208/231       32:31     1:06:43     1:45:45   12:17     2:40:59
1745  Connor Redmond         M20-24     103/110       32:13     1:07:40     1:46:37   12:20     2:41:29
1746  Bethany Keane          F20-24     180/203       32:14     1:07:41     1:46:38   12:20     2:41:29
1747  Diane Crossfield       F60-64       11/19       35:02     1:11:19     1:48:51   12:20     2:41:32
1748  Greg Nixon             M55-59       35/42       33:06     1:09:53     1:48:17   12:21     2:41:52
1749  Hannah Terpening       F20-24     181/203       34:02     1:09:20     1:47:43   12:22     2:41:57
1750  Len Llaguno            M30-34     127/133       32:22     1:08:11     1:47:36   12:22     2:42:03
1751  Katy Powell            F30-34     134/159       32:22     1:08:11     1:47:36   12:22     2:42:03
1752  Jericho Michels        F30-34     135/159       34:21     1:10:20     1:47:09   12:23     2:42:13
1753  Megan Schroeder        F30-34     136/159       32:45     1:09:10     1:47:59   12:24     2:42:22
1754  Kirsten Floyd          F25-29     209/231       37:07     1:15:13     1:53:20   12:24     2:42:28
1755  Elara Herman           F01-19       54/54       32:58     1:10:00     1:49:36   12:24     2:42:30
1756  Stephanie Brosig       F40-44      89/103       32:56     1:09:58     1:49:35   12:25     2:42:36
1757  Jackie Smith           F45-49       51/66       35:10     1:10:58     1:47:42   12:25     2:42:42
1758  Cheryl Runde           F45-49       52/66       34:15     1:09:45     1:47:27   12:25     2:42:44
1759  Brandi Weiss-Encarnaci F30-34     137/159       35:07     1:13:04     1:50:25   12:26     2:42:58
1760  Toni Smith Jensen      F45-49       53/66       33:17     1:08:30     1:46:06   12:27     2:43:03
1761  Ed McGrath             M55-59       36/42       36:35     1:12:51     1:50:05   12:28     2:43:18
1762  Anna Acker             F25-29     210/231       31:47     1:03:37     1:45:00   12:29     2:43:30
1763  Claire Pohlman         F20-24     182/203       31:46     1:03:37     1:45:00   12:29     2:43:30
1764  Ashley Thompson        F30-34     138/159       32:03     1:08:10     1:47:21   12:29     2:43:35
1765  Luke Jung              M20-24     104/110       31:36     1:07:29     1:45:57   12:30     2:43:44
1766  John Skudlarek         M30-34     128/133       36:20     1:12:35     1:51:00   12:30     2:43:44
1767  Kathryn Skudlarek      F35-39     138/162       36:20     1:12:35     1:51:00   12:30     2:43:44
1768  Erin Pisarik           F35-39     139/162       32:40     1:07:35     1:45:12   12:31     2:44:00
1769  Dan Zaeske             M25-29     153/159       35:13     1:14:22     1:53:02   12:31     2:44:02
1770  Eric Lyerla            M60-64       26/30       32:41     1:07:31     1:45:23   12:32     2:44:06
1771  Dan Doverspike         M25-29     154/159       32:41     1:07:31     1:45:21   12:32     2:44:06
1772  Garth Coats            M25-29     155/159       32:42     1:07:32     1:45:24   12:32     2:44:06
1773  Raksha Ashlaysha       F20-24     183/203       32:35     1:09:19     1:47:12   12:33     2:44:18
1774  Somboun Thao           M20-24     105/110       29:42       59:36     1:41:27   12:34     2:44:34
1775  Christy Knutowski      F40-44      90/103       33:23     1:08:34     1:48:13   12:34     2:44:39
1776  Dena Green             F50-54       45/55       34:30     1:10:02     1:46:26   12:34     2:44:41
1777  Sally Williams         F35-39     140/162       37:20     1:13:50     1:51:18   12:35     2:44:48
1778  Kara Kennedy           F25-29     211/231       36:24     1:12:58     1:50:50   12:36     2:45:09
1779  Judy Stevens           F40-44      91/103       33:55     1:10:35     1:49:08   12:37     2:45:13
1780  Sarah Henson           F20-24     184/203       29:54     1:03:13     1:45:20   12:39     2:45:46
1781  Andre Ford             M50-54       64/69       35:19     1:12:41     1:52:16   12:40     2:45:51
1782  Michael Amstadt        M45-49       77/82       32:00     1:07:45     1:46:38   12:40     2:45:52
1783  Patti McBride          F50-54       46/55       32:46     1:07:48     1:48:54   12:41     2:46:03
1784  Megan Evans            F30-34     139/159       36:00     1:12:06     1:52:35   12:41     2:46:11
1785  Kate Krueger           F25-29     212/231       36:00     1:12:06     1:52:36   12:41     2:46:11
1786  Tanner Cox             M20-24     106/110       35:24     1:11:05     1:49:24   12:43     2:46:38
1787  Nishant Mehta          M25-29     156/159                 1:13:00     1:51:49   12:43     2:46:42
1788  Madeline Williams      F20-24     185/203       32:28     1:05:14     1:46:18   12:44     2:46:42
1789  Mary Wysocki           F60-64       12/19       37:08     1:12:57     1:52:57   12:45     2:46:58
1790  Eugene Mortensen       M50-54       65/69       36:09     1:13:07     1:51:17   12:45     2:47:01
1791  Robert Ernest          M01-19       28/30       36:09     1:13:08     1:51:18   12:45     2:47:02
1792  Katie Keenan           F20-24     186/203       33:04     1:10:11     1:49:22   12:45     2:47:04
1793  Bill Seemeyer          M65-69         6/7       34:24     1:11:28     1:50:26   12:45     2:47:07
1794  Lisa Rheineck          F25-29     213/231       33:58     1:08:29     1:47:51   12:46     2:47:21
1795  Lisa Brown             F45-49       54/66       34:39     1:12:41     1:51:34   12:47     2:47:24
1796  Kimberly Isely         F30-34     140/159       37:58     1:15:41     1:52:16   12:47     2:47:32
1797  John Nelson            M45-49       78/82       32:49     1:11:27     1:55:24   12:48     2:47:35
1798  Gail Bennett           F60-64       13/19       35:23     1:12:32     1:51:00   12:48     2:47:36
1799  Kathleen Thiele        F30-34     141/159       32:43     1:09:21     1:48:52   12:48     2:47:46
1800  Joe Stickles           M40-44     105/107       36:31     1:16:03     1:55:09   12:49     2:47:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3MI         6MI         9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Paula Stickles         F40-44      92/103       36:31     1:16:03     1:55:09   12:49     2:47:55
1802  Jennifer Vanderloop    F25-29     214/231       35:55     1:12:59     1:52:20   12:50     2:48:09
1803  Carly Fairchild        F25-29     215/231       35:14     1:14:43     1:53:23   12:50     2:48:12
1804  Rachel Witts           F25-29     216/231       36:47     1:11:56     1:53:21   12:52     2:48:40
1805  Julie Herschleb        F45-49       55/66       35:43     1:14:48     1:53:04   12:53     2:48:47
1806  Brittany Ballweg       F25-29     217/231       32:30     1:08:17     1:49:39   12:53     2:48:52
1807  Jennifer Schumann      F40-44      93/103       35:42     1:14:48     1:53:03   12:54     2:48:57
1808  Joy Hernandez          F35-39     141/162       35:43     1:14:48     1:53:04   12:54     2:48:58
1809  Michelle Lashley       F30-34     142/159       35:37     1:11:47     1:51:54   12:55     2:49:08
1810  Peggy Linzmeier        F25-29     218/231       35:47     1:13:09     1:53:23   12:55     2:49:11
1811  Christopher Slabaugh   M35-39     107/111       36:19     1:12:03     1:53:28   12:58     2:49:51
1812  Lyle Bolkema           M50-54       66/69       36:59     1:13:15     1:51:26   12:58     2:49:52
1813  Alex Sherbrook         F20-24     187/203       34:44     1:12:12     1:55:12   13:01     2:50:25
1814  Tracy Sherbrook        F45-49       56/66       34:44     1:12:12     1:55:12   13:01     2:50:25
1815  Aubrey Tschanz         F25-29     219/231       35:13     1:14:42     1:53:23   13:01     2:50:30
1816  Abigail Tschanz        F25-29     220/231       35:13     1:14:23     1:53:03   13:01     2:50:31
1817  Katie Hampton          F20-24     188/203       32:52     1:08:11     1:48:19   13:01     2:50:37
1818  Veronica Karolewicz    F30-34     143/159       37:07     1:12:45     1:53:55   13:02     2:50:41
1819  Trisha Simpson         F25-29     221/231       37:37     1:16:39     1:56:15   13:03     2:50:54
1820  Melody Leung           F35-39     142/162       38:40     1:17:30     1:56:55   13:03     2:50:55
1821  Faye Reber             F35-39     143/162       38:40     1:17:30     1:56:55   13:03     2:50:55
1822  Reggie Smith           M40-44     106/107       37:16     1:13:05     1:54:31   13:03     2:50:57
1823  Kelly Nash             F30-34     144/159       35:05     1:12:19     1:51:55   13:04     2:51:17
1824  Karley Galusha         F25-29     222/231       35:05     1:12:19     1:51:55   13:04     2:51:17
1825  Meredith Love          F30-34     145/159       34:59     1:13:46     1:53:46   13:05     2:51:25
1826  Debbie Blitz           F35-39     144/162       36:20     1:15:44     1:55:18   13:06     2:51:30
1827  Heather Meyer          F25-29     223/231       35:27     1:13:07     1:55:15   13:07     2:51:52
1828  Ross Valentyn          M30-34     129/133       36:38     1:14:56     1:53:52   13:07     2:51:56
1829  Jackie Valentyn        F30-34     146/159       36:38     1:14:57     1:53:51   13:07     2:51:56
1830  Jill Elliott           F45-49       57/66       36:55     1:14:15     1:53:31   13:08     2:52:00
1831  Tessa Romanski         F20-24     189/203       32:54     1:10:05     1:52:49   13:10     2:52:28
1832  Tracey Ziegler         F50-54       47/55       40:44     1:17:45     1:56:29   13:10     2:52:29
1833  Tianjiao Zhang         F20-24     190/203       32:38     1:11:28     1:54:20   13:11     2:52:39
1834  Arlene Gilestra        F45-49       58/66       39:00     1:17:23     1:57:33   13:11     2:52:40
1835  Addie Gilestra         F40-44      94/103       39:00     1:17:23     1:57:33   13:11     2:52:40
1836  Alric Lopez            M45-49       79/82       39:01     1:17:24     1:57:34   13:11     2:52:41
1837  Lawrence Stewart       M60-64       27/30       39:05     1:18:51     1:58:47   13:11     2:52:47
1838  Lynn Gummelt           F40-44      95/103       37:40     1:17:37     1:59:00   13:12     2:52:49
1839  Brittany Baumler       F20-24     191/203       36:32     1:13:00     1:53:51   13:12     2:52:53
1840  Nicole Gouin           F30-34     147/159       39:07     1:16:51     1:57:03   13:12     2:52:54
1841  Shelley Leckwee        F45-49       59/66       39:08     1:16:52     1:57:04   13:12     2:52:54
1842  Kait White             F25-29     224/231       35:42     1:13:02     1:56:13   13:12     2:52:57
1843  Sandy Xiong            F20-24     192/203       36:20     1:13:46     1:55:23   13:13     2:53:11
1844  Sonja Belgarde         F35-39     145/162       34:33     1:12:06     1:53:55   13:14     2:53:20
1845  Kimberly Wickham       F30-34     148/159       34:33     1:12:06     1:53:55   13:14     2:53:20
1846  Amanda Hall            F35-39     146/162       37:55     1:16:27     1:55:58   13:16     2:53:49
1847  Rakesh Karwal          M35-39     108/111       37:57     1:16:29     1:55:59   13:16     2:53:50
1848  Tessa Brown            F20-24     193/203       35:47     1:14:20     1:54:53   13:17     2:53:59
1849  Mindy Fleming          F30-34     149/159       36:29     1:15:52     1:57:02   13:17     2:54:02
1850  Stacy Helsher          F35-39     147/162       36:59     1:16:10     1:55:49   13:17     2:54:03
1851  Sarah Griego           F35-39     148/162       36:58     1:16:10     1:55:30   13:17     2:54:04
1852  Rachel Gregoire        F35-39     149/162       36:58     1:16:10     1:55:29   13:17     2:54:04
1853  Jessica Brannigan      F30-34     150/159       25:01       50:07     1:16:27   13:18     2:54:11
1854  Cathy Pearson          F45-49       60/66       38:22     1:16:11     1:57:20   13:18     2:54:16
1855  Kathleen Gorman        F30-34     151/159       37:24     1:16:31     1:56:50   13:19     2:54:30
1856  Peggy Scallon          F50-54       48/55       41:07     1:20:55     2:01:38   13:19     2:54:33
1857  Thomas Boettcher       M60-64       28/30       40:27     1:19:43     2:00:11   13:20     2:54:41
1858  Julie Boettcher        F55-59       18/23       40:27     1:19:43     2:00:12   13:20     2:54:42
1859  Kristine Wiegel        F40-44      96/103       38:17     1:16:29     1:58:41   13:20     2:54:42
1860  Christy Scharping      F40-44      97/103       38:18     1:16:29     1:58:42   13:20     2:54:42
1861  Norbert Paul           M50-54       67/69       35:16     1:13:31     1:54:48   13:21     2:54:57
1862  Chelsey Tool           F35-39     150/162       37:38     1:16:03     1:57:25   13:22     2:55:02
1863  Todd Lindstrand        M45-49       80/82       35:28     1:13:57     1:55:29   13:22     2:55:09
1864  Sage Siverhus          M25-29     157/159       40:00     1:23:37     2:03:38   13:22     2:55:12
1865  Lisa Thrush            F55-59       19/23       42:37     1:24:05     2:03:38   13:22     2:55:12
1866  August Hopp            M35-39     109/111       39:16     1:16:04     1:56:30   13:23     2:55:17
1867  Nikki Hopp             F35-39     151/162       39:16     1:16:06     1:56:31   13:23     2:55:18
1868  Andrea Webb            F35-39     152/162       39:17     1:16:06     1:56:32   13:23     2:55:18
1869  Bridget Laurent        F25-29     225/231       36:54     1:18:01     1:59:16   13:23     2:55:19
1870  Marla Soileau          F35-39     153/162       36:54     1:18:02     1:59:17   13:23     2:55:19
1871  Mary Beth Lambert      F30-34     152/159       39:07     1:19:11     2:00:55   13:28     2:56:19
1872  Tom Wheeler            M60-64       29/30       35:03     1:11:20     1:54:50   13:28     2:56:20
1873  Mark Allen             M55-59       37/42       39:36     1:18:58     2:00:21   13:28     2:56:24
1874  Amanda Yu              F25-29     226/231       37:37     1:16:55     1:57:06   13:31     2:57:03
1875  Tate Warren            M20-24     107/110       36:09     1:16:00     1:56:48   13:33     2:57:27
1876  Emma Watermolen        F20-24     194/203       36:10     1:16:00     1:56:48   13:33     2:57:27
1877  Danna Olsen            F35-39     154/162       36:40     1:16:54     1:58:32   13:33     2:57:32
1878  Claire Gibbons         F25-29     227/231       35:53     1:15:15     1:56:25   13:37     2:58:28
1879  Stephen Hoehnke        M45-49       81/82       34:39     1:12:18     1:55:10   13:38     2:58:30
1880  Paul Bartnicki         M30-34     130/133       37:32     1:16:24     1:57:27   13:39     2:58:55
1881  Brittney Epping        F30-34     153/159       36:45     1:15:18     1:58:24   13:39     2:58:56
1882  Lindsay McFarlane      F30-34     154/159       37:31     1:17:06     1:59:29   13:43     2:59:40
1883  Angela Johnson         F35-39     155/162       37:02     1:16:51     1:59:17   13:44     2:59:55
1884  Ken Strasma            M50-54       68/69       34:23     1:13:50     1:55:31   13:45     3:00:02
1885  Kim Kelley             F20-24     195/203       37:15     1:16:40     1:59:09   13:48     3:00:44
1886  Heather Whipple        F50-54       49/55       42:54     1:24:27     2:04:41   13:48     3:00:54
1887  Hannah Kuecker         F20-24     196/203       34:47     1:14:11     1:56:59   13:49     3:01:07
1888  Kevin Larsen           M50-54       69/69       39:31     1:20:31     2:01:03   13:50     3:01:08
1889  Sophia Finster         F20-24     197/203       35:10     1:14:38     1:57:43   13:50     3:01:14
1890  Duanyang Jing          M20-24     108/110       29:30     1:08:52     1:55:34   13:50     3:01:20
1891  John Garde             M25-29     158/159       36:52     1:15:43     1:57:16   13:51     3:01:22
1892  Ashley Garde           F25-29     228/231       36:53     1:15:43     1:57:15   13:51     3:01:23
1893  Heather Jennings       F40-44      98/103       42:15     1:23:32     2:05:11   13:51     3:01:30
1894  Cassidy Johnson        F20-24     198/203       37:55     1:18:20     2:00:36   13:53     3:01:48
1895  Catherine Smith        F70-99         1/3       39:38     1:20:01     2:01:33   13:54     3:02:06
1896  Theresa Riley          F70-99         2/3       41:14     1:23:36     2:05:50   13:55     3:02:13
1897  Jen Sanderfoot         F50-54       50/55       41:31     1:23:39     2:05:18   14:01     3:03:38
1898  Dawn Nelson            F45-49       61/66       31:58     1:07:16     1:53:45   14:03     3:04:10
1899  Chip Quade             M55-59       38/42       42:33     1:23:34     2:06:17   14:04     3:04:17
1900  Olesea Plamadeala      F30-34     155/159       36:00     1:15:43     1:58:23   14:04     3:04:20
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         3MI         6MI         9MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  Geoff Draper           M55-59       39/42       39:22     1:24:56     2:07:39   14:05     3:04:35
1902  Dipty Desai            F45-49       62/66       39:22     1:24:56     2:07:40   14:05     3:04:36
1903  Nicole Price           F35-39     156/162       38:28     1:19:08     2:02:25   14:07     3:04:54
1904  David Leschke          M55-59       40/42       40:46     1:21:44     2:04:42   14:07     3:04:54
1905  Terry Hegna            F55-59       20/23       40:49     1:21:44     2:04:42   14:07     3:04:54
1906  Alice Wilkens Mann     F65-69         1/1       38:55     1:19:51     2:03:30   14:07     3:04:58
1907  Donna Behn             F60-64       14/19       38:54     1:19:51     2:03:30   14:07     3:04:58
1908  Jeremy Nash            M20-24     109/110       39:30     1:20:57     2:03:39   14:07     3:04:58
1909  Sadie Bates            F20-24     199/203       39:30     1:20:57     2:03:39   14:07     3:04:59
1910  Nicole Finley          F40-44      99/103       38:28     1:20:26     2:02:36   14:08     3:05:06
1911  Susan Turano           F60-64       15/19       39:19     1:20:34     2:03:59   14:09     3:05:19
1912  Marilyn Leciejewski    F55-59       21/23       40:04     1:21:41     2:04:25   14:09     3:05:19
1913  Steven Kuntz           M35-39     110/111       28:10     1:10:31     1:58:57   14:14     3:06:31
1914  James Zavoral          M20-24     110/110       33:34     1:17:19     2:04:31   14:16     3:06:48
1915  Lindsey Lister         F35-39     157/162       43:37     1:25:17     2:07:55   14:16     3:06:58
1916  Diane Stout            F60-64       16/19       39:39     1:21:16     2:04:25   14:17     3:07:02
1917  Cori Siverhus          F20-24     200/203       40:00     1:23:37     2:06:30   14:17     3:07:06
1918  Ernest Tate            M35-39     111/111       36:12     1:15:19     1:59:03   14:20     3:07:47
1919  Sasena Fairbanks       F30-34     156/159       36:52     1:18:06     2:01:55   14:20     3:07:51
1920  Tom Sweet              M70-99         2/2       42:27     1:23:47     2:06:08   14:22     3:08:07
1921  Brenda Hall            F50-54       51/55       41:24     1:25:09     2:07:40   14:22     3:08:12
1922  Quintus Burks          M40-44     107/107       40:18     1:19:43     2:05:57   14:23     3:08:26
1923  Michael Morris         M55-59       41/42       40:45     1:22:56     2:06:30   14:24     3:08:37
1924  Jennifer Morris        F20-24     201/203       40:46     1:22:56     2:06:29   14:24     3:08:37
1925  Pamela Brisendine      F55-59       22/23       40:06     1:21:25     2:03:04   14:24     3:08:39
1926  Matthew Rodman         M30-34     131/133       38:09     1:18:41     2:02:23   14:27     3:09:19
1927  Kelly Kennoy           F50-54       52/55       39:44     1:21:33     2:05:56   14:28     3:09:26
1928  Tracy Eichenseer       F40-44     100/103       38:07     1:19:33     2:04:24   14:28     3:09:26
1929  Heather Wimmer         F25-29     229/231       38:28     1:22:10     2:06:07   14:30     3:09:55
1930  Kara Hulce             F30-34     157/159       40:14     1:21:52     2:05:48   14:32     3:10:24
1931  Jesse Aguila           M01-19       29/30       48:10     1:44:02               14:35     3:11:01
1932  Guzman Marisa          F35-39     158/162       48:10     1:44:02               14:35     3:11:01
1933  Stephanie Anderson     F50-54       53/55       39:38     1:24:58     2:09:01   14:36     3:11:10
1934  Sharon Bresser         F50-54       54/55       39:38     1:24:59     2:09:01   14:36     3:11:11
1935  Tang Yang              F20-24     202/203       38:49     1:18:16     2:03:33   14:36     3:11:19
1936  Dawn Schade            F45-49       63/66       43:18     1:24:48     2:07:21   14:40     3:12:03
1937  Dan Delacey            M55-59       42/42       40:03     1:22:17     2:05:39   14:40     3:12:06
1938  Paula Kluth            F45-49       64/66       37:08     1:20:13     2:05:36   14:40     3:12:13
1939  Patricia Rivera        F45-49       65/66       37:33     1:19:55     2:05:40   14:42     3:12:37
1940  Valerie Thrush         F60-64       17/19       42:37     1:24:05     2:08:07   14:46     3:13:27
1941  Hannah Silber          F25-29     230/231       38:02     1:20:39     2:05:57   14:46     3:13:27
1942  Nate Kennedy           M25-29     159/159       32:56     1:12:11     2:05:00   14:47     3:13:42
1943  Alan Oleary            M60-64       30/30       44:45     1:28:47     2:13:25   14:53     3:15:02
1944  Tracey Ewing           F40-44     101/103       38:28     1:23:51     2:08:59   14:54     3:15:14
1945  Sonya Crane            F40-44     102/103       40:38     1:24:04     2:10:56   14:56     3:15:37
1946  Julie Howard           F35-39     159/162       40:54     1:24:02     2:08:51   15:00     3:16:28
1947  Diana Straus           F35-39     160/162       42:47     1:25:37     2:10:24   15:00     3:16:29
1948  Tina Gean              F35-39     161/162       42:46     1:25:37     2:10:25   15:00     3:16:30
1949  Roger Felder           M30-34     132/133       42:58     1:27:56     2:12:40   15:04     3:17:26
1950  Erin Martin            F30-34     158/159       41:03     1:24:57     2:12:32   15:08     3:18:21
1951  Luis Rojas             M01-19       30/30       37:57     1:19:54     2:07:50   15:10     3:18:48
1952  Justino Lima           M30-34     133/133       37:58     1:19:55     2:07:50   15:10     3:18:48
1953  Sylvia Wiegand         F70-99         3/3       42:58     1:27:31     2:13:24   15:13     3:19:17
1954  Lynne Taylor           F50-54       55/55       44:09     1:29:01     2:15:10   15:15     3:19:42
1955  Lynn Theis             F55-59       23/23       42:25     1:27:07     2:14:31   15:22     3:21:14
1956  Sally Johnson          F60-64       18/19       42:26     1:27:07     2:14:31   15:22     3:21:16
1957  Ellen Womack           F60-64       19/19       44:49     1:30:06     2:17:09   15:22     3:21:20
1958  Doug Ross              M65-69         7/7       44:50     1:30:06     2:17:10   15:22     3:21:21
1959  David Brightwell       M45-49       82/82       45:32     1:30:00     2:16:08   15:31     3:23:12
1960  Hannah Karlins         F20-24     203/203       42:12     1:26:51     2:16:26   15:35     3:24:10
1961  Danielle Dale          F30-34     159/159       43:00     1:30:05     2:18:34   15:43     3:25:59
1962  Jennifer Cacchio       F25-29     231/231       44:25     1:31:00     2:18:06   15:50     3:27:20
1963  Julie Brightwell       F35-39     162/162       47:02     1:34:16     2:21:58   15:54     3:28:22
1964  Kimberlee Becton       F40-44     103/103       46:17     1:34:04     2:21:40   15:56     3:28:46
1965  Nikki D'Ottavio        F45-49       66/66       47:24     1:35:44     2:24:45   16:17     3:33:22
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